IT MUST NOT BE USED DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY IN ANY DETRIMENTAL MANNER TO THE INTEREST OF THE COMPANY

THE INFORMATION ON THIS DOCUMENT IS THE PROPERTY OF BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED.

=
|

COMPUTER FILE NAME:

3 4 5 6 8 9 10 11 12
& FABRICATION MATERIALS
PT [COMPONENT DESCRIPTION MATERIAL BORE SCHEDULE [RATING QTY UNITWT |[BHEL
N NO (tn) (Kg)  |mATCODE
1(PIPE SMLS ASME B36.10 PE A106GRB 2 S40 31975MM | 5.44 AA1049355270
2| TEE STRT ASME B16.9 BW A234GRWPB 2 x 2 S40 1 1.3 AA7242511119 A
CONN. TO 3|ELBOW LR 90 DEG ASME B16.9 BW A234GRWPB (2 S40 13 0.75 AA7242502110
T100-SJAE/S1D 4|GLOBE VALVE HO CL800 SW A105 2 CL800 3 11.4 AA7501468630
N 5920000
EL +109255.0
. 1]
~
EL +109179.0 —
B
EL +106500.0
4
C
&
| ¢
4
/\ D
/%‘\ EL +105500.0
8
[e0]
\ = 7
L "NS
$ CONN. TO
/ 1-COND-01,/S15B
J N 1004500.0
|_ +1047oo.o/L/’ﬂb EL +104700.0
E
S
= NOTES: -
1. ALL DIMENSIONS, ELEVATIONS AND CO-ORDINATES ARE IN MM UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED.
2. ELEVATIONS ARE CENTRE LINE ELEVATIONS UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED. F
3. SUPPORT LOCATIONS ARE SUGGESTIVE. TYPE & LOCATION OF PIPE SUPPORTS TC BE FINALISED
AFTER COMPLETION OF STRESS ANALYSIS.
4. PIPE FABRICATOR TO CONFIRM THE VALVE/INSTRUMENT DIMENSIONS BEFORE FABRICATING
THE SPOOL PIPE. THE OVERALL LEG LENGTH SHOULD REMAIN AS PER THE ISOMETRIC AFTER
ACCOUNTING FOR THE DEVIATIONS IN INLINE COMPONENT DIMENSIONS.
S. DRAWING DOES NOT INCLUDE ANY FABRICATION/ERECTION ALLOWANCE UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED. ||
6. REINFORCEMENT PAD TO BE CUT FROM RESPECTIVE RUN PIPE.
PRELIMINARY - FOR BID PURPOSE ONLY
I 4
A\ BECHTEL
EL +100500.;)"Ns> CONSULTANT: FREDER'CK, MARYLAN D, U SA G
PROJECT: STG PACKAGE (4 X 93.1 MW STGs), CCPP
' HAZIRA MANUFACTURING DIVISION (HMD)
CUSTOMER: |, |° RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LIMITED
It COAL BASED CAPTIVE POWER PLANT (CCPP)
| PIPE: HSAD-HD-BHL-1-B420-2-11G-HC | RIL DRG NO. HAZIRA: 10090-HATXO0-XXXX-XX-BHL —BXXX L
REFERENCE DRAWINGS: - LINE PARAMETERS: - LEGEND: - RECORD OF REVISIONS: - NAME SIGN | DATE
—  SUPPORT LOCATION BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LTD
CINE NUMBER W PR W TEMP [D PR D TEMP [HT PR INS THK]INS MAT |[PSPEC _ |BORE ——— DIRECTION OF FLOW / PROéJyESCTTE%G[I)Il\I\ﬁE%IHG & DRN. PCC -SD-  |05-05-14
(Kg/cm2) | (DegC) | (Kg/cm2)|(DegC) [(Kg/cm2) [$(mm) =  DIRECTION OF SLOPE e e
HSAD-HD-BHL-1-B420-2-11G-HC 11G-RHP —— WELD SYMBOL B [l R.C.PURAM, HYDERABAD-502032. CHKD. | VUK SD 05-05-14
I .| 6s -SD-  |05-05-14
A - ANCHOR PEXSD  LAYOUTS & PIPING ENGINEERING [~ "RP
R - REST SCALE: NTS H
RG - REST + GUIDE
RL - REST + LIMIT STOP TITLE: DRAWING NO: REV
RGL- DIRECTION ANCHOR _0E_ _
RH - RIGID HANGER O0OP | 05-05-14 | PRELIMINARY - FOR BID PURPOSE ONLY PCC VUK GS 1-SJAE-B-AFTER-COND-DRAIN=PPG /I _381 _Ofl _0604_2 OOP
SH - SPRING HANGER
ISSUE DRN | CHKD |APPRD
BS - BOTTOM SPRING REV DESCRIPTION
VG — VERTICAL GUIDE DATE BY | BY | BY SHT. No. 1 NO. OF SHTS. 1
3 4 5 6 8 S 10 11 12




1 2 3 4 S} 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

& FABRICATION MATERIALS

IT MUST NOT BE USED DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY IN ANY DETRIMENTAL MANNER TO THE INTEREST OF THE COMPANY

THE INFORMATION ON THIS DOCUMENT IS THE PROPERTY OF BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED.

—

PT |COMPONENT DESCRIPTION MATERIAL  |BORE SCHEDULE [RATING  |QTY UNITWT |BHEL

N NO (in) (Kg)  |MATCODE
1|PIPE SMLS ASME B36.10 PE A106GRB 2 S40 32314MM|5.44  |AA1049355270
2|TEE STRT ASME B16.9 BW A234GRWPB |2 x 2 [S40 1 1.3 AA7242511119
3|ELBOW LR 90 DEG ASME B16.9 BW A234GRWPB |2 S40 18 0.75  |AA7242502110
4|GLOBE VALVE HO CL80O SW A105 2 CL80O 3 11.4  |AA7501468630

,i\b/'l // [11

146

CONN. TO

o
o] 1-TGGSC-01/52
E 2184478.0
EL 308950
-1-HD-B4 /l EL +108250.0
[

EL +107800.0

2000

2"NS

CONN. TO
Q 1-COND-01/518
s E 2177350.0
& N 1004000.0
J EL +104500.0

'b-"’)’

/
EL +104500.0

o
n g

3000

N
EL +103500.0

2P

EL +102500.0

. NOTES: -

= 1. ALL DIMENSIONS, ELEVATIONS AND CO-ORDINATES ARE IN MM UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED.
2. ELEVATIONS ARE CENTRE LINE ELEVATIONS UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED.

. SUPPORT LOCATIONS ARE SUGGESTIVE. TYPE & LOCATION OF PIPE SUPPORTS TO BE FINALISED
§, AFTER COMPLETION OF STRESS ANALYSIS.
4. PIPE FABRICATOR TO CONFIRM THE VALVE/INSTRUMENT DIMENSIONS BEFORE FABRICATING

2500
w

N | THE SPOOL PIPE. THE OVERALL LEG LENGTH SHOULD REMAIN AS PER THE ISOMETRIC AFTER
}J ACCOUNTING FOR THE DEVIATIONS IN INLINE COMPONENT DIMENSIONS,
’ e EL +101000.0 5. DRAWING DOES NOT INCLUDE ANY FABRICATION,/ERECTION ALLOWANCE UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED.
4 6. REINFORCEMENT PAD TO BE CUT FROM RESPECTIVE RUN PIPE.
PRELIMINARY - FOR BID PURPOSE ONLY
L +101000.0 BECHTEL
CONSULTANT: @ FREDERICK, MARYLAND, U.S.A
PROJECT: STG PACKAGE (4 X 93.1 MW STGs), CCPP
' HAZIRA MANUFACTURING DIVISION (HMD)
RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LIMITED
CUSTOMER: o
Reliance COAL BASED CAPTIVE POWER PLANT (CCPP)
| PIPE: HSAD-HD-BHL-1-B421-2-11G-HC | RIL DRG NO. HAZIRA: 10090-HATXO0-XXXX-XX-BHL —BXXX
REFERENCE DRAWINGS: - LINE PARAMETERS: - LEGEND:- RECORD OF REVISIONS: - NAME SIGN DATE
—  SUPPORT LOCATION BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LTD
CINE NUMBER W PR W TEMP |D PR D TEMP [HT PR [INS THK[INS MAT [PSPEC _ [BORE —_— B:Egg :8H 8E g:zg\évE / PRO;\(EgTTE%G[l)Il\I\ﬁE%HG & DRN. | PCC -SD- |05-05-14
(Kg/cm2) | (DegC) | (Kg/cm2)|(DegC) |(Kg/cm2) |$(mm) O _Sp_ _05_
HSAD-HD-BHL-1-B421-2-11G-HC S—— —— E——— T1G-RHP [ —=— WELD syMBOL BrH R.C.PURAM, HYDERABAD-502032. CHKD. | VK SD-  [05-05-14
A~ ANCHOR PEZSD  LAYOUTS & PIPING ENGINEERING | APPRD-| ©5 ~Sb- [0S0
R - REST SCALE: NTS
RG - REST + GUIDE
RL - REST + LIMIT STOP TITLE: DRAWING NO: REV
RGL- DIRECTION ANCHOR
RGL- DIRECTION AN 00P | 05-05-14 | PRELIMINARY - FOR BID PURPOSE ONLY PCC  |WK |GS 1-GSC—E JECTOR-DRAIN-PPG 1.381-01-06043 00P
SH - SPRING HANGER
ISSUE DRN | CHKD |APPRD
BS - BOTTOM SPRING REV DESCRIPTION
VG - VERTICAL GUIDE DATE BY | BY | BY SHT. No. 1 NO. OF SHTS. 1

COMPUTER FILE NAME:

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12




IT MUST NOT BE USED DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY IN ANY DETRIMENTAL MANNER TO THE INTEREST OF THE COMPANY

THE INFORMATION ON THIS DOCUMENT IS THE PROPERTY OF BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED.

=
|

COMPUTER FILE NAME:

1 3 | 4 5 6 8 10 11 12
FABRICATION MATERIALS
ﬁ (1] PT |COMPONENT DESCRIPTION MATERIAL  |BORE SCHEDULE [RATING  |QTY UNITWT |BHEL
N S07NS gs/l / ) NO (in) (Kg)  |MATCODE
A
1|PIPE EFSW ASME B36.10 PE A672GRB60 |20 S10 10306MM |78.56  |AA1049457366
CONN. TO L | 2|PIPE SMLS ASME B36.10 PE A106GRB 2 S40 375 |5.44  |AA1049355270 || A
T100-CFT/S8A 3|ELBOW LR 90 DEG ASME B16.9 BW A234GRWPB |20 S10 3 93.53 |HY7242502446
R 21375500 [Faereo 4|FLANGE WELD NECK ASME B16.5 CL150 |A105 20 S10 CL150 1 82.17  |HY7246361723
EL +107792.0 RF
5|FLANGE WELD NECK ASME B16.5 CL150 |A105 2 S40 CL150 1 2.54  |HY7246361065
RF
6|GATE VALVE HO ASME B16.10 CL150 BW |A216GRWCB |2 CL150 1 14.69 |AA7521408640
ERECTION MATERIALS
PT |COMPONENT DESCRIPTION MATERIAL  |BORE SCHEDULE [RATING  |QTY UNITWT |BHEL o
NO (in) (Kg)  |mMATCODE
7|GASKET M.S.W ASME B16.20 PTFE SS304+PTFE |20 CL150 1 2.87  |HY7240362116
FILLER B16.5 CL150 RF
8|GASKET M.S.W ASME B16.20 PTFE SS304+PTFE |2 CL150 1 0.11  |HY7240362019
FILLER B16.5 CL150 RF
9170 STUD WITH 2 NUTS ASME B18.2  |A193GRB7/A1[1.1/8  |M30X170 |CL150 20 1.3 HY7142299037
94GR2H
1090 STUD WITH 2 NUTS ASME B18.2 A193GRB7/A1 |5/8 M16X90  |cL150 4 0.2 Hy7142198052 || B
94GR2H
(1]
N
3
o)
C
D
20x2"NS 1
REINFORCED -
EL +101700.0 700
- )
NC-0 @ ’)j
F5 G8 B10 7
Y% EL +101000.0
CONN. To
T100-CFT/S88B 5
E 2137549.3 I,fib
N 989500.0
EL +101700.0
1. ALL DIMENSIONS, ELEVATIONS AND CO-ORDINATES ARE IN MM UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED.
2. ELEVATIONS ARE CENTRE LINE ELEVATIONS UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED. F
0,
@ 0 3. SUPPORT LOCATIONS ARE SUGGESTIVE. TYPE & LOCATION OF PIPE SUPPORTS TC BE FINALISED
AFTER COMPLETION OF STRESS ANALYSIS.
4. PIPE FABRICATOR TO CONFIRM THE VALVE/INSTRUMENT DIMENSIONS BEFORE FABRICATING
THE SPOOL PIPE. THE OVERALL LEG LENGTH SHOULD REMAIN AS PER THE ISOMETRIC AFTER
ACCOUNTING FOR THE DEVIATIONS IN INLINE COMPONENT DIMENSIONS.,
S. DRAWING DOES NOT INCLUDE ANY FABRICATION/ERECTION ALLOWANCE UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED. ||
6. REINFORCEMENT PAD TO BE CUT FROM RESPECTIVE RUN PIPE.
PRELIMINARY - FOR BID PURPOSE ONLY
CONSULTANT: BECHTEL
: FREDERICK, MARYLAND, U.S.A G
PROJECT: STG PACKAGE (4 X 93.1 MW STGs), CCPP
o ' HAZIRA MANUFACTURING DIVISION (HMD)
RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LIMITED
>0Ns CUSTOMER: Re“goe
e L COAL BASED CAPTIVE POWER PLANT (CCPP)
| PIPE: HSAD-HC-BHL-1-B517-20-11B-NI | RIL DRG NO. HAZIRA: 10090-HATXO0-XXXX-XX-BHL —BXXX L
REFERENCE DRAWINGS: - LINE PARAMETERS: - LEGEND: - RECORD OF REVISIONS: - NAME SIGN DATE
—  SUPPORT LOCATION BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LTD
CINE NUMBER W PR W TEMP [D PR D TEMP [HT PR INS THK[INS MAT |PSPEC  |BORE ——— DIRECTION OF FLOW PROéJyESCTTE%G[I)Il\I\ﬁE%IHG & DRN. PCC -3D-  |05-05-14
(Kg/cm2) | (DegC) | (Kg/cm2)|(DegC) [(Kg/cm2) [$(mm) =  DIRECTION OF SLOPE e e
HSAD-HC-BHL-1-B517-20-11B-NI 11B-RHP [” —e— WELD SYMBOL B [l R.C.PURAM, HYDERABAD-502032. CHKD. VUK SD 05-05-14
o APPRD.| GS -SD-  |05-05-14
A - ANCHOR PE&SD LAYOUTS & PIPING ENGINEERING
R - REST SCALE: NTS H
RG - REST + GUIDE
RL - REST + LIMIT STOP TITLE: DRAWING NO: REV
RGL- DIRECTION ANCHOR
O0P | 05-05-14 PRELIMINARY - FOR BID PURPOSE ONLY PCC VUK GS
RH - RIGID HANGER 1-CFT-OVERFLOW-DRAIN 1-381-01-06044 OOP
SH - SPRING HANGER ISSUE DRN | CHKD |APPRD
BS - BOTTOM SPRING REV DESCRIPTION
VG - VERTICAL GUIDE DATE BY | BY | BY SHT. No. 1 NO. OF SHTS. 1
1 3 4 5 6 8 10 11 12




THE INFORMATION ON THIS DOCUMENT IS THE PROPERTY OF BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED.

—

COMPUTER FILE NAME:

IT MUST NOT BE USED DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY IN ANY DETRIMENTAL MANNER TO THE INTEREST OF THE COMPANY

1 3 4 6 8 10 11 12
& FABRICATION MATERIALS
PT |COMPONENT DESCRIPTION MATERIAL BORE SCHEDULE |RATING QTYy UNITWT |BHEL
N NO (in) (Kg)  |MATCODE
1|PIPE SMLS ASME B36.10 PE A106GRB 6 S40 25380MM [ 28.26 AA1049355512
2|ELBOW LR 90 DEG ASME B16.9 BW A234GRWPB 6 S40 7 11.01 AA7242502276 A
3| FLANGE WELD NECK ASME B16.5 CL150 [A105 6 S40 CL150 1 10.91 HY7246361120
RF
EI:(—)'T'EI:IP-IEI—(—)06/54 ERECTION MATERIALS
E 2178100.0
N 991000.0
EL +115775.0 AL +116025.0 zg COMPONENT DESCRIPTION MATERIAL I?CL)EI)E SCHEDULE |RATING QTYy l(JEgIJ';WT SEEIEODE
~.
? 4| GASKET M.S.W ASME B16.20 PTFE SS304+PTFE |6 CL150 1 0.56 HY7240362043 ||_|
FILLER B16.5 CL150 RF
5|GASKET M.S.W ASME B16.20 GRAPHITE |[SS304+GRAPH (4 CL300 1 0.32 HY7240365077
FILLER B16.5 CL300 RF
61120 STUD WITH 2 NUTS ASME B18.2 A193GRB7/A1 | 3/4 M20X120 CL300 8 0.41 HY7142198184
94GR2H
7110 STUD WITH 2 NUTS ASME B18.2 A193GRB7/A1|3/4 M20X110 CL150 8 0.39 HY7142198176
94GR2H
8|PSV FLGD (RF-RF) A216GRWCB 6 x 4 C300RF X |1 0
C150RF
9 [GENERAL ATTACHMENT 6 1 0 B
= .
N
8 [1]
4
EL +110500.0
C
D
)
= [
3
E
EL +106000.0 =
Q
7‘?00 I
-
I 4
NOTES: -
= 1. ALL DIMENSIONS, ELEVATIONS AND CO-ORDINATES ARE IN MM UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED.
2 2. ELEVATIONS ARE CENTRE LINE ELEVATIONS UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED. F
3. SUPPORT LOCATIONS ARE SUGGESTIVE. TYPE & LOCATION OF PIPE SUPPORTS TO BE FINALISED
AFTER COMPLETION OF STRESS ANALYSIS.
$ 4. PIPE FABRICATOR TO CONFIRM THE VALVE/INSTRUMENT DIMENSIONS BEFORE FABRICATING
™~ THE SPOOL PIPE. THE OVERALL LEG LENGTH SHOULD REMAIN AS PER THE ISOMETRIC AFTER
EL +103500.0 ACCOUNTING FOR THE DEVIATIONS IN INLINE COMPONENT DIMENSIONS.
A ] 5. DRAWING DOES NOT INCLUDE ANY FABRICATION /ERECTION ALLOWANCE UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED. |
4. REINFORCEMENT PAD TO BE CUT FROM RESPECTIVE RUN PIPE.
PRELIMINARY - FOR BID PURPOSE ONLY
2 BECHTEL
n N
P CONSULTANT: @ FREDERICK, MARYLAND, U.S A c
= B3
PROJECT: STG PACKAGE (4 X 93.1 MW STGs), CCPP
' HAZIRA MANUFACTURING DIVISION (HMD)
CONN TO ATM FLASH TANK CUSTOMER: (] RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LIMITED
© [Reliance COAL BASED CAPTIVE POWER PLANT (CCPP)
| PIPE: HSAF-SV-BHL-1-B302-6-11B-NI | RIL DRG NO. HAZIRA: 10090-HATXO0-XXXX-XX-BHL —BXXX L
REFERENCE DRAWINGS: - LINE PARAMETERS: - LEGEND: - RECORD OF REVISIONS: - NAME SIGN | DATE
: BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LTD
—=—— SUPPORT LOCATION
CINE NUMBER W PR W TEMP [D PR D TEMP [HT PR INS THK|INS MAT |PSPEC BORE ——— DIRECTION OF FLOW / PROéJyESCTTE%G[I)Il\I\ﬁE%IHG & DRN. PCC -3D- 05-05-14
(Kg/cm2) | (DegC) | (Kg/cm2)|(DegC) [(Kg/cm2) [$(mm) =  DIRECTION OF SLOPE e e
HSAF-SV-BHL-1-B302-6-11B-N1 1T1B-RHP |” —— WELD SYMBOL B [l R.C.PURAM, HYDERABAD-502032. CHKD. | VUK SD 05-05-14
o APPRD.| GS -SD-  |05-05-14
A - ANCHOR PE&SD LAYOUTS & PIPING ENGINEERING
R - REST SCALE: NTS H
RG - REST + GUIDE
RL - REST + LIMIT STOP TITLE: DRAWING NO: REV
RGL- DIRECTION ANCHOR 00P | 05-05-14 | PRELIMINARY — FOR BID PURPOSE ONLY PCC  |WK |GS 1 _HPH&-SHEL L -SIDE-PSV_OUTLET
RH - RIGID HANGER 1-381-01-06045 OOP
SH — SPRING HANGER ISSUE DRN | CHKD |APPRD
BS - BOTTOM SPRING REV DESCRIPTION
VG — VERTICAL GUIDE DATE BY | BY BY SHT. No. 1 NO. OF SHTS. 1
1 3 4 5 6 10 11 12




THE INFORMATION ON THIS DOCUMENT IS THE PROPERTY OF BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED.

—

COMPUTER FILE NAME:

IT MUST NOT BE USED DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY IN ANY DETRIMENTAL MANNER TO THE INTEREST OF THE COMPANY

1 3 4 5 | 6 8 9 10 11 12
& FABRICATION MATERIALS
PT |COMPONENT DESCRIPTION MATERIAL BORE SCHEDULE |RATING QTYy UNITWT |BHEL
N ’\ NO (in) (Kg)  |MATCODE
z \
Bl +116023 791 1|PIPE SMLS ASME B36.10 PE A106GRB 6 S40 34848MM | 28.26 AA1049355512
1 ¢ @ 2 2|ELBOW LR 90 DEG ASME B16.9 BW A234GRWPB 6 S40 1 11.01 AA7242502276 A
3| FLANGE WELD NECK ASME B16.5 CL150 [A105 6 S40 CL150 1 10.91 HY7246361120
RF
ERECTION MATERIALS
=l PT |COMPONENT DESCRIPTION MATERIAL BORE SCHEDULE |RATING QTYy UNITWT |BHEL
& NO (in) (Kg)  |MATCODE
[Te]
o
1-TGHPH-05/54 4 (GASKET M.S.W ASME B16.20 PTFE SS304+PTFE |6 CL150 1 0.56 HY7240362043 ||_|
E 323%'(1)8060 FILLER B16.5 CL150 RF
EL 2115775.0 5|GASKET M.S.W ASME B16.20 GRAPHITE |SS304+GRAPH |4 cL300 |1 0.32  |HY7240365077
FILLER B16.5 CL300 RF
61120 STUD WITH 2 NUTS ASME B18.2 A193GRB7/A1 | 3/4 M20X120 CL300 8 0.41 HY7142198184
94GR2H
71110 STUD WITH 2 NUTS ASME B18.2 A193GRB7/A1|3/4 M20X110 CL150 8 0.39 HY7142198176
94GR2H
8|PSV FLGD (RF-RF) A216GRWCB 6 x 4 C300RF X |1 0
C150RF
9 [GENERAL ATTACHMENT 6 1 0 B
[1]
L
EL +111500.0
] C
o
S
T =
~
EL +110500.0
& R
D
3
3
7 =
E
1}
N EL +106000.0
NOTES: -
1. ALL DIMENSIONS, ELEVATIONS AND CO-ORDINATES ARE IN MM UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED.
2. ELEVATIONS ARE CENTRE LINE ELEVATIONS UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED. F
3. SUPPORT LOCATIONS ARE SUGGESTIVE. TYPE & LOCATION OF PIPE SUPPORTS TO BE FINALISED
< H AFTER COMPLETION OF STRESS ANALYSIS.
<“\3 4. PIPE FABRICATOR TO CONFIRM THE VALVE/INSTRUMENT DIMENSIONS BEFORE FABRICATING
THE SPOOL PIPE. THE OVERALL LEG LENGTH SHOULD REMAIN AS PER THE ISOMETRIC AFTER
4
\‘ ACCOUNTING FOR THE DEVIATIONS IN INLINE COMPONENT DIMENSIONS.
/ L 103500.0 5. DRAWING DOES NOT INCLUDE ANY FABRICATION /ERECTION ALLOWANCE UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED. |
0 Q 4. REINFORCEMENT PAD TO BE CUT FROM RESPECTIVE RUN PIPE.
. PRELIMINARY - FOR BID PURPOSE ONLY
LR | BECHTEL
3 CONSULTANT: @ FREDERICK, MARYLAND, U.S A c
2]
=l PROJECT: STG PACKAGE (4 X 93.1 MW STGs), CCPP
: ' HAZIRA MANUFACTURING DIVISION (HMD)
CONN TO ATM FLASH TANK CUSTOMER: (] RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LIMITED
© [Reliance COAL BASED CAPTIVE POWER PLANT (CCPP)
| PIPE: HSAF-SV-BHL-1-B304-6-11B-NI | RIL DRG NO. HAZIRA: 10090-HATXO0-XXXX-XX-BHL —BXXX L
REFERENCE DRAWINGS: - LINE PARAMETERS: - LEGEND: - RECORD OF REVISIONS: - NAME SIGN | DATE
: BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LTD
—=—— SUPPORT LOCATION
CINE NUMBER W PR W TEMP [D PR D TEMP [HT PR INS THK|INS MAT |PSPEC BORE ——— DIRECTION OF FLOW / PROéJyESCTTE%G[I)Il\I\ﬁE%IHG & DRN. PCC -3D- 05-05-14
(Kg/cm2) | (DegC) | (Kg/cm2)|(DegC) [(Kg/cm2) [$(mm) =  DIRECTION OF SLOPE e e
HSAF—SV-BHL-1-B304—6-T1B-NI TIB-RAP |” — s WELD SYMBOL BHEH R.C.PURAM. HYDERABAD_502032. CHKD. | VUK SD 05-05-14
o APPRD.| GS -SD-  |05-05-14
A - ANCHOR PE&SD LAYOUTS & PIPING ENGINEERING
R - REST SCALE: NTS H
RG - REST + GUIDE
RL - REST + LIMIT STOP TITLE: DRAWING NO: REV
RGL- DIRECTION ANCHOR 00P | 05-05-14 | PRELIMINARY — FOR BID PURPOSE ONLY PCC  |WK |GS 1 _HPH5_SHEL L -SIDE-PSV_OUTLET
RH - RIGID HANGER 1-381-01-06046 OOP
SH — SPRING HANGER ISSUE DRN | CHKD |APPRD
BS - BOTTOM SPRING REV DESCRIPTION
VG — VERTICAL GUIDE DATE BY | BY BY SHT. No. 1 NO. OF SHTS. 1
1 3 4 5 6 8 S 10 11 12




1 2 3 4 S} 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

IT MUST NOT BE USED DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY IN ANY DETRIMENTAL MANNER TO THE INTEREST OF THE COMPANY

THE INFORMATION ON THIS DOCUMENT IS THE PROPERTY OF BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED.

—

& FABRICATION MATERIALS
PT |COMPONENT DESCRIPTION MATERIAL BORE SCHEDULE |RATING QTYy UNITWT |BHEL
N NO (in) (Kg)  |MATCODE
1|PIPE SMLS ASME B36.10 PE A106GRB 6 S40 49736MM [ 28.26 AA1049355512
2|ELBOW LR 90 DEG ASME B16.9 BW A234GRWPB 6 S40 10 11.01 AA7242502276
3| FLANGE WELD NECK ASME B16.5 CL150 [A105 6 S40 CL150 1 10.91 HY7246361120
RF
ERECTION MATERIALS
PT |COMPONENT DESCRIPTION MATERIAL BORE SCHEDULE |RATING QTYy UNITWT |BHEL
NO (in) (Kg)  |MATCODE
4| GASKET M.S.W ASME B16.20 PTFE SS304+PTFE |6 CL150 1 0.56 HY7240362043
FILLER B16.5 CL150 RF
5|GASKET M.S.W ASME B16.20 PTFE SS304+PTFE |4 CL150 1 0.32 HY7240362035
FILLER B16.5 CL150 RF
6|110 STUD WITH 2 NUTS ASME B18.2 A193GRB7/A1 | 3/4 M20X110 CL150 8 0.39 HY7142198176
94GR2H
71100 STUD WITH 2 NUTS ASME B18.2 A193GRB7/A1|5/8 M16X100 CL150 8 0.21 HY7142198060
94GR2H
8|PSV FLGD (RF-RF) A216GRWCB 6 x 4 C300RF X |1 0
C150RF
9| GENERAL ATTACHMENT 6 1 0
[1]
PSV-1-B312
6x4"NS
CONN. TO
1-TGLPH-03/S4
L 660006 = &
N 1017120.0 ®
EL +109485.0 ¥
) ¢
EL +105500.0
'\’7«600
o
(29]
N o° &
/® 700 0
Y
-
L / \
EL +103500.0
8 2
© =Hlo
’/ CONN TO ATM FLASH TANK
NOTES: -
1. ALL DIMENSIONS, ELEVATIONS AND CO-ORDINATES ARE IN MM UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED.
2. ELEVATIONS ARE CENTRE LINE ELEVATIONS UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED.
3. SUPPORT LOCATIONS ARE SUGGESTIVE. TYPE & LOCATION OF PIPE SUPPORTS TO BE FINALISED
AFTER COMPLETION OF STRESS ANALYSIS.
4. PIPE FABRICATOR TO CONFIRM THE VALVE/INSTRUMENT DIMENSIONS BEFORE FABRICATING
THE SPOOL PIPE. THE OVERALL LEG LENGTH SHOULD REMAIN AS PER THE ISOMETRIC AFTER
ACCOUNTING FOR THE DEVIATIONS IN INLINE COMPONENT DIMENSIONS.
5. DRAWING DOES NOT INCLUDE ANY FABRICATION /ERECTION ALLOWANCE UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED.
4. REINFORCEMENT PAD TO BE CUT FROM RESPECTIVE RUN PIPE.
PRELIMINARY - FOR BID PURPOSE ONLY
BECHTEL
CONSULTANT: @ FREDERICK, MARYLAND, U.S A
PROJECT: STG PACKAGE (4 X 93.1 MW STGs), CCPP
' HAZIRA MANUFACTURING DIVISION (HMD)
CUSTOMER: (] RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LIMITED
© [Reliance COAL BASED CAPTIVE POWER PLANT (CCPP)
| PIPE: HSAF-SV-BHL-1-B315-6-11B-NI | RIL DRG NO. HAZIRA: 10090-HATXO0-XXXX-XX-BHL —BXXX
REFERENCE DRAWINGS:- LINE PARAMETERS: - LEGEND: - RECORD OF REVISIONS: - NAME SIGN | DATE
—  SUPPORT LOCATION BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LTD
CINE NUMBER W PR W TEMP [D PR D TEMP [HT PR INS THK[INS MAT |[PSPEC BORE ——— DIRECTION OF FLOW / PRO;\/ES(:TTEAE/lthl)Il\I\EE%HG & DRN. PCC -3D- 05-05-14
(Kg/cm2) | (DegC) | (Kg/cm2)|(DegC) [(Kg/cm2) [$(mm) =  DIRECTION OF SLOPE e e
HSAF-SV-BHL-1-B315-6-11B-NI TIB-RAP |” — s WELD SYMBOL BHEH R.C.PURAM. HYDERABAD_502032. CHKD. | VUK SD 05-05-14
BN APPRD.| GS -SD-  |05-05-14
A - ANCHOR PE&SD LAYOUTS & PIPING ENGINEERING
R - REST SCALE: NTS
RG - REST + GUIDE
RL - REST + LIMIT STOP TITLE: DRAWING NO: REV
RGL- DIRECTION ANCHOR 00P | 05-05-14 | PRELIMINARY — FOR BID PURPOSE ONLY PCC  |WK |GS 1 _LPH3-SHEL L -SIDE-PSV_OUTLET
RH - RIGID HANGER 1-381-01-0604/ OOP
SH — SPRING HANGER ISSUE DRN | CHKD |APPRD
BS - BOTTOM SPRING REV DESCRIPTION
VG — VERTICAL GUIDE DATE BY | BY BY SHT. No. 1 NO. OF SHTS. 1

COMPUTER FILE NAME:

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12




THE INFORMATION ON THIS DOCUMENT IS THE PROPERTY OF BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED.

—

COMPUTER FILE NAME:

IT MUST NOT BE USED DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY IN ANY DETRIMENTAL MANNER TO THE INTEREST OF THE COMPANY

1 3 4 5 6 8 10 11 12
& FABRICATION MATERIALS
PT |COMPONENT DESCRIPTION MATERIAL  |BORE SCHEDULE |RATING  |QTY UNITWT |BHEL
N NO (in) (Kg)  |MATCODE
1(PIPE SMLS ASME B36.10 PE A106GRB 6 S40 38486MM |28.26 [AA1049355512
2|ELBOW LR 90 DEG ASME B16.9 BW A234GRWPB 6 S40 10 11.01 AA7242502276 A
3|FLANGE WELD NECK ASME B16.5 CL150 |A105 6 S40 CL150 1 10.91 HY7246361120
RF
EL +109688.0
ERECTION MATERIALS
PT |COMPONENT DESCRIPTION MATERIAL  |BORE SCHEDULE |RATING  |QTY UNITWT |BHEL
NO (in) (Kg)  |MATCODE
4| GASKET M.S.W ASME B16.20 PTFE SS304+PTFE |6 CL150 1 0.56 HY7240362043 ||__|
FILLER B16.5 CL150 RF
5|GASKET M.S.W ASME B16.20 PTFE SS304+PTFE |4 CL150 1 0.32 HY7240362035
FILLER B16.5 CL150 RF
6110 STUD WITH 2 NUTS ASME B18.2 A193GRB7/A1 | 3/4 M20X110 CL150 8 0.39 HY7142198176
94GR2H
CONN. TO 7|100 STUD WITH 2 NUTS ASME B18.2 A193GRB7/A1(5/8 M16X100 |CL150 8 0.21 HY7142198060
1-TGLPH-02/54 94GR2H
E 2166000.0 8|PSV FLGD (RF-RF) A216GRNCB |6 x 4 C300RF X |1 0
N 997630.0 C150RF
EL +109485.0 9| GENERAL ATTACHMENT 6 1 0 B
[
= . -
[e0)
3
t C
EL +105500.0
L Y D
= [
Q
? -
EL +103500.0
E
S
'\’fJQQ
NOTES: -
% 1. ALL DIMENSIONS, ELEVATIONS AND CO-ORDINATES ARE IN MM UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED.
@ 2. ELEVATIONS ARE CENTRE LINE ELEVATIONS UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED. F
o 3. SUPPORT LOCATIONS ARE SUGGESTIVE. TYPE & LOCATION OF PIPE SUPPORTS TC BE FINALISED
AP AFTER COMPLETION OF STRESS ANALYSIS.
’/® O 4. PIPE FABRICATOR TO CONFIRM THE VALVE/INSTRUMENT DIMENSIONS BEFORE FABRICATING
70p ® THE SPOOL PIPE. THE OVERALL LEG LENGTH SHOULD REMAIN AS PER THE ISOMETRIC AFTER
e (77 ACCOUNTING FOR THE DEVIATIONS IN INLINE COMPONENT DIMENSIONS.
{ S. DRAWING DOES NOT INCLUDE ANY FABRICATION/ERECTION ALLOWANCE UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED. ||
6. REINFORCEMENT PAD TO BE CUT FROM RESPECTIVE RUN PIPE.
= E
© e
PRELIMINARY - FOR BID PURPOSE ONLY
v CONN TO ATM FLASH TANK CONSULTANT: BECHTEL
‘ FREDERICK, MARYLAND, U.S.A G
PROJECT: STG PACKAGE (4 X 93.1 MW STGs), CCPP
' HAZIRA MANUFACTURING DIVISION (HMD)
CUSTOMER: (] RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LIMITED
" [Reflance COAL BASED CAPTIVE POWER PLANT (CCPP)
| PIPE: HSAF-SV-BHL-1-B319-6-11B-NI | RIL DRG NO. HAZIRA: 10090-HATXO0-XXXX-XX-BHL —BXXX L
REFERENCE DRAWINGS: - LINE PARAMETERS: - LEGEND:- RECORD OF REVISIONS: - NAME SIGN | DATE
—  SUPPORT LOCATION BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LTD
CINE NUMBER W PR W TEMP [D PR D TEMP [HT PR INS THK]INS MAT |[PSPEC _ |BORE ——— DIRECTION OF FLOW / PRO;\/ES(:TTEAE/lthl)Il\I\EE%HG & DRN. PCC -SD-  |05-05-14
(Kg/cm2) | (DegC) | (Kg/cm2)|(DegC) [(Kg/cm2) [$(mm) =  DIRECTION OF SLOPE e e
HSAF-SV-BHL-1-B319-6-11B-N1 1T1B-RHP |” —— WELD SYMBOL B [l R.C.PURAM, HYDERABAD-502032. CHKD. | VUK SD 05-05-14
e APPRD.| GS -SD-  |05-05-14
A - ANCHOR PE&SD LAYOUTS & PIPING ENGINEERING
R - REST SCALE: NTS H
RG - REST + GUIDE
RL - REST + LIMIT STOP TITLE: DRAWING NO: REV
RGL- DIRECTION ANCHOR _0E_ _
RH - RIGID HANGER O0OP | 05-05-14 | PRELIMINARY - FOR BID PURPOSE ONLY PCC VUK GS 1-LPH2=SHELL-SIDE-PSV-OUTLET /I _381 _Ofl —0604‘8 OOP
SH - SPRING HANGER ISSUE DRN | CHKD |APPRD
BS - BOTTOM SPRING REV DESCRIPTION
VG — VERTICAL GUIDE DATE BY | BY | BY SHT. No. 1 NO. OF SHTS. 1
1 3 4 5 6 8 10 11 12




THE INFORMATION ON THIS DOCUMENT IS THE PROPERTY OF BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED.

—

COMPUTER FILE NAME:

IT MUST NOT BE USED DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY IN ANY DETRIMENTAL MANNER TO THE INTEREST OF THE COMPANY

1 3 4 5 6 | 8 10 11 12
FABRICATION MATERIALS
ﬁ PT |COMPONENT DESCRIPTION MATERIAL  |BORE  |SCHEDULE |RATING  [QTY  |UNITWT |BHEL
N NO (in) (Kg)  |MATCODE
EL +109688.0\
1|PIPE SMLS ASME B36.10 PE A106GRB 6 S40 29243WM|28.26  |AA1049355512
+ 2|ELBOW LR 90 DEG ASME B16.9 BW A234GRWPB |6 S40 6 11.01  |aa7242502076 || A
3| FLANGE WELD NECK ASME B16.5 CL150 |A105 6 S40 CL150 1 10.91 |HY7246361120
RF
ERECTION MATERIALS
PT |COMPONENT DESCRIPTION MATERIAL  |BORE  |SCHEDULE |RATING [QTY  |UNITWT |BHEL
= N NO (in) (Kg)  |MATCODE
[20)
& CONN. To 4|GASKET M.S.W ASME B16.20 PTFE SS304+PTFE |6 CL150 1 0.56  |HY7240362043 ||__|
1-TGLPH-01 /54 FILLER B16.5 CL150 RF
E 2175005.0 5|GASKET M.S.W ASME B16.20 PTFE SS304+PTFE |4 CL150 1 0.32  |HY7240362035
N 987000.0 FILLER B16.5 CL150 RF
EL +109485.0 6(110 STUD WITH 2 NUTS ASME B18.2  |A193GRB7/A1|3/4 M20X110  |CL150 8 0.39  |HY7142198176
| 94GR2H
EL +106000.0 7|100 STUD WITH 2 NUTS ASME B18.2  |A193GRB7/A1|5/8 M16X100  |CL150 8 0.21  |HY7142198060
94GR2H
8|PSV FLGD (RF-RF) A216GRWCB |6 x 4 C300RF X |1 0
C150RF
9| GENERAL ATTACHMENT 6 1 0 B
(1]
o
'\‘\696 C
D
%
6'00
E
/ I
I
Q
&
1. ALL DIMENSIONS, ELEVATIONS AND CO-ORDINATES ARE IN MM UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED.
2. ELEVATIONS ARE CENTRE LINE ELEVATIONS UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED. F
y
N ) 3. SUPPORT LOCATIONS ARE SUGGESTIVE. TYPE & LOCATION OF PIPE SUPPORTS TC BE FINALISED
AFTER COMPLETION OF STRESS ANALYSIS.
EL +103500.0 4. PIPE FABRICATOR TO CONFIRM THE VALVE/INSTRUMENT DIMENSIONS BEFORE FABRICATING
THE SPOOL PIPE. THE OVERALL LEG LENGTH SHOULD REMAIN AS PER THE ISOMETRIC AFTER
3,500 ® ACCOUNTING FOR THE DEVIATIONS IN INLINE COMPONENT DIMENSIONS.,
S. DRAWING DOES NOT INCLUDE ANY FABRICATION/ERECTION ALLOWANCE UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED. ||
6. REINFORCEMENT PAD TO BE CUT FROM RESPECTIVE RUN PIPE.
1 PRELIMINARY - FOR BID PURPOSE ONLY
 }
° BECHTEL
8 | CONSULTANT: @ FREDERICK, MARYLAND, U.S A c
= PROJECT: STG PACKAGE (4 X 93.1 MW STGs), CCPP
AN ' HAZIRA MANUFACTURING DIVISION (HMD)
CONN TO ATM FLASH TANK CUSTOMER: () RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LIMITED
" [Reliance COAL BASED CAPTIVE POWER PLANT (CCPP)
| PIPE: HSAF-SV-BHL-1-B323-6-11B-NI | RIL DRG NO. HAZIRA: 10090-HATXO0-XXXX-XX-BHL —BXXX L
REFERENCE DRAWINGS: - LINE PARAMETERS: - LEGEND: - RECORD OF REVISIONS: - NAME SIGN DATE
—  SUPPORT LOCATION BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LTD
CINE NUMBER W PR W TEMP [D PR D TEMP [HT PR INS THK[INS MAT |PSPEC  |BORE ——— DIRECTION OF FLOW / PRO;\/ES(:TTEAE/lthl)Il\I\EE%HG & DRN. PCC -SD- 05-05-14
(Kg/cm2) | (DegC) | (Kg/cm2)|(DegC) [(Kg/cm2) [$(mm) =  DIRECTION OF SLOPE e e
HSAF-SV-BHL-1-B323-6-11B-N1 1T1B-RHP |” —— WELD SYMBOL B [l R.C.PURAM, HYDERABAD-502032. CHKD. | VUK SD 05-05-14
o APPRD.| GS -SD-  |05-05-14
A - ANCHOR PE&SD LAYOUTS & PIPING ENGINEERING
R - REST SCALE: NTS H
RG - REST + GUIDE
RL - REST + LIMIT STOP TITLE: DRAWING NO: REV
RGL- DIRECTION ANCHOR e ~
RH - RIGID HANGER O0OP | 05-05-14 | PRELIMINARY - FOR BID PURPOSE ONLY PCC VUK GS 1-LPH1=SHELL-SIDE=-PSV-OUTLET /I _381 _Ofl _0604_9 OOP
SH — SPRING HANGER ISSUE DRN | CHKD |APPRD
BS - BOTTOM SPRING REV DESCRIPTION
VG - VERTICAL GUIDE DATE BY | BY | BY SHT. No. 1 NO. OF SHTS. 1
1 3 4 5 6 8 10 11 12




THE INFORMATION ON THIS DOCUMENT IS THE PROPERTY OF BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED.

_

COMPUTER FILE NAME:

IT MUST NOT BE USED DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY IN ANY DETRIMENTAL MANNER TO THE INTEREST OF THE COMPANY

1 3 4 5 6 10 11 12
& FABRICATION MATERIALS
PT |COMPONENT DESCRIPTION MATERIAL BORE SCHEDULE |RATING QTYy UNITWT |BHEL
N NO (in) (Kg)  |MATCODE
1|ELBOW LR 90 DEG ASME B16.9 BW A234GRWPB 10 S20 26.6 AA7242502349
2| FLANGE WELD NECK ASME B16.5 CL150 [A105 10 S20 CL150 1 22.63 HY7246361677 A
RF
ERECTION MATERIALS
PT |COMPONENT DESCRIPTION MATERIAL BORE SCHEDULE |RATING QTYy UNITWT |BHEL
NO (tn) (Kg)  |MATCODE
3|GASKET M.S.W ASME B16.20 PTFE SS304+PTFE |10 CL150 1 1.14 HY7240362060
FILLER B16.5 CL150 RF |
4| GASKET M.S.W ASME B16.20 GRAPHITE ([SS304+GRAPH |8 CL300 1 0.73 HY7240365093
FILLER B16.5 CL300 RF
51120 STUD WITH 2 NUTS ASME B18.2 A193GRB7/A1 |3/4 M20X120 CL300 8 0.41 HY7142198184
94GR2H
6|PSV FLGD (RF-RF) A216GRWCB 10 x 8 C300RF X |1 0
C150RF
7 | GENERAL ATTACHMENT 10 1 0
B
[11
C
|
OPEN TO ATM
EL +128785.0
350 MM D
350 MM
10x8"NS
CONN. TO
T100-DEAERATOR/H3A
E 2158000.0
N 1006535.0 .
EL +127670.0
E
NOTES: -
1. ALL DIMENSIONS, ELEVATIONS AND CO-ORDINATES ARE IN MM UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED.
2. ELEVATIONS ARE CENTRE LINE ELEVATIONS UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED. F
3. SUPPORT LOCATIONS ARE SUGGESTIVE. TYPE & LOCATION OF PIPE SUPPORTS TO BE FINALISED
AFTER COMPLETION OF STRESS ANALYSIS.
4. PIPE FABRICATOR TO CONFIRM THE VALVE/INSTRUMENT DIMENSIONS BEFORE FABRICATING
THE SPOOL PIPE. THE OVERALL LEG LENGTH SHOULD REMAIN AS PER THE ISOMETRIC AFTER
ACCOUNTING FOR THE DEVIATIONS IN INLINE COMPONENT DIMENSIONS.
5. DRAWING DOES NOT INCLUDE ANY FABRICATION/ERECTION ALLOWANCE UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED. |
6. REINFORCEMENT PAD TO BE CUT FROM RESPECTIVE RUN PIPE.
PRELIMINARY - FOR BID PURPOSE ONLY
BECHTEL
CONSULTANT: @ FREDERICK, MARYLAND, U.S A c
PROJECT: STG PACKAGE (4 X 93.1 MW STGs), CCPP
' HAZIRA MANUFACTURING DIVISION (HMD)
CUSTOMER: [+ ) RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LIMITED
" [Reliance COAL BASED CAPTIVE POWER PLANT (CCPP)
| PIPE: HSAF-SV-BHL-1-B310-6-11B-NI | RIL DRG NO. HAZIRA: 10090-HATXO0-XXXX-XX-BHL —BXXX L
REFERENCE DRAWINGS: - LINE PARAMETERS: - LEGEND: - RECORD OF REVISIONS: - NAME SIGN | DATE
—  SUPPORT LOCATION BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LTD
CINE NUMBER W PR W TEMP [D PR D TEMP [HT PR INS THK|INS MAT |PSPEC BORE ——— DIRECTION OF FLOW / PROéJyESCTTE%G[I)Il\I\ﬁE%IHG & DRN. PCC -3D- 05-05-14
(Kg/cm2) | (DegC) | (Kg/cm2)|(DegC) [(Kg/cm2) [$(mm) =  DIRECTION OF SLOPE e e
HSAF—SV-BHL-1-B310-6-11B-N1 TIB-RAP |~ —— WELD SYMBOL BHEH R.C.PURAM. HYDERABAD-502032. CHKD. | VUK SD 05-05-14
o APPRD.| GS -SD-  |05-05-14
A - ANCHOR PE&SD LAYOUTS & PIPING ENGINEERING
R - REST SCALE: NTS H
RG - REST + GUIDE
RL — REST + LIMIT STOP TITLE: DRAWING NO: REV
RGL- DIRECTION ANCHOR e _
RH - RIGID HANGER O0OP | 05-05-14 | PRELIMINARY - FOR BID PURPOSE ONLY PCC VUK GS 1-DEAERATOR=PSV-1-OUTLET /I _381 _Ofl —06050 OOP
SH — SPRING HANGER ISSUE DRN | CHKD |APPRD
BS - BOTTOM SPRING REV DESCRIPTION
VG — VERTICAL GUIDE DATE BY | BY BY SHT. No. 1 NO. OF SHTS. 1
1 3 4 5 6 10 11 12




THE INFORMATION ON THIS DOCUMENT IS THE PROPERTY OF BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED.

—

COMPUTER FILE NAME:

IT MUST NOT BE USED DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY IN ANY DETRIMENTAL MANNER TO THE INTEREST OF THE COMPANY

1 3 4 5 6 10 11 12
FABRICATION MATERIALS
ﬁ PT |COMPONENT DESCRIPTION MATERIAL  |BORE SCHEDULE |RATING  |QTY UNITWT |BHEL
N NO (in) (Kg)  |MATCODE
1|ELBOW LR 90 DEG ASME B16.9 BW AD34GRWPB |10 $20 26.6 |AA7242502349
2|FLANGE WELD NECK ASME B16.5 CL150 |A105 10 $20 CL150 1 2.63 |Hv7246361677 || A
RF
ERECTION MATERIALS
PT |COMPONENT DESCRIPTION MATERIAL  |BORE SCHEDULE |RATING  |QTY UNITWT |BHEL
NO (in) (Kg)  |MATCODE
3|GASKET M.S.W ASME B16.20 PTFE SS304+PTFE |10 CL150 1 1.14  |HY7240362060
FILLER B16.5 CL150 RF |
4|GASKET M.S.W ASME B16.20 GRAPHITE [SS304+GRAPH|8 CL300 1 0.73  |HY7240365093
FILLER B16.5 CL300 RF
5[120 STUD WITH 2 NUTS ASME B18.2  |A193GRB7/A1|3/4 M20X120  |CL300 8 0.41  |HY7142198184
94GR2H
6|PSV FLGD (RF-RF) AD16GRWCB |10 x 8 C300RF X |1 0
C150RF
7|GENERAL ATTACHMENT 10 1 0
B
[11]
C
EL +128023.0\ 4,
m EL +128785.0\
P B306B 350 MM
10x8"NS .\ l‘\%
350 WM NN OPEN TO ATM D
CONN. TO
T100-DEAERATOR/H3B
E 2158000.0 [1]
N 1012465.0
EL +127670.0
E
NOTES: -
1. ALL DIMENSIONS, ELEVATIONS AND CO-ORDINATES ARE IN MM UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED.
2. ELEVATIONS ARE CENTRE LINE ELEVATIONS UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED. F
3. SUPPORT LOCATIONS ARE SUGGESTIVE. TYPE & LOCATION OF PIPE SUPPORTS TC BE FINALISED
AFTER COMPLETION OF STRESS ANALYSIS.
4. PIPE FABRICATOR TO CONFIRM THE VALVE/INSTRUMENT DIMENSIONS BEFORE FABRICATING
THE SPOOL PIPE. THE OVERALL LEG LENGTH SHOULD REMAIN AS PER THE ISOMETRIC AFTER
ACCOUNTING FOR THE DEVIATIONS IN INLINE COMPONENT DIMENSIONS.,
S. DRAWING DOES NOT INCLUDE ANY FABRICATION/ERECTION ALLOWANCE UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED. ||
6. REINFORCEMENT PAD TO BE CUT FROM RESPECTIVE RUN PIPE.
PRELIMINARY - FOR BID PURPOSE ONLY
BECHTEL
CONSULTANT: @ FREDERICK, MARYLAND, U.S A c
PROJECT: STG PACKAGE (4 X 93.1 MW STGs), CCPP
' HAZIRA MANUFACTURING DIVISION (HMD)
CUSTOMER: (] RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LIMITED
" [Reliance COAL BASED CAPTIVE POWER PLANT (CCPP)
| PIPE: HSAF-SV-BHL-1-B311-6-11B-NI | RIL DRG NO. HAZIRA: 10090-HATXO0-XXXX-XX-BHL —BXXX L
REFERENCE DRAWINGS: - LINE PARAMETERS: - LEGEND: - RECORD OF REVISIONS: - NAME SIGN | DATE
—  SUPPORT LOCATION BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LTD
CINE NUMBER W PR W TEMP |D PR D TEMP [HT PR INS THK[INS MAT |[PSPEC _ |BORE ——— DIRECTION OF FLOW / PROéJyESCTTE%G[I)Il\I\ﬁE%IHG & DRN. PCC -SD- 05-05-14
(Kg/cm2) | (DegC) | (Kg/cm2)|(DegC) [(Kg/cm2) [$(mm) =  DIRECTION OF SLOPE e e
HSAF-SV-BHL-1-B311-6-11B-N1 1T1B-RHP |” —— WELD SYMBOL B [l R.C.PURAM, HYDERABAD-502032. CHKD. | VUK SD 05-05-14
o APPRD.| GS -SD-  |05-05-14
A - ANCHOR PE&SD LAYOUTS & PIPING ENGINEERING
R - REST SCALE: NTS H
RG - REST + GUIDE
RL - REST + LIMIT STOP TITLE: DRAWING NO: REV
RGL— DIRECTION ANCHOR e _
RH - RIGID HANGER O0OP | 05-05-14 | PRELIMINARY - FOR BID PURPOSE ONLY PCC VUK GS 1-DEAERATOR=-PSV-2-OUTLET /I _381 _Ofl _0605/] OOP
SH — SPRING HANGER ISSUE DRN | CHKD |APPRD
BS - BOTTOM SPRING REV DESCRIPTION
VG - VERTICAL GUIDE DATE BY | BY | BY SHT. No. 1 NO. OF SHTS. 1
1 3 4 5 6 10 11 12




IT MUST NOT BE USED DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY IN ANY DETRIMENTAL MANNER TO THE INTEREST OF THE COMPANY

THE INFORMATION ON THIS DOCUMENT IS THE PROPERTY OF BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED.

=
|

COMPUTER FILE NAME:

1 2 3 4 5 6 8 S 10 11 12
FABRICATION MATERIALS
ﬁ PT |COMPONENT DESCRIPTION MATERIAL  |BORE SCHEDULE |RATING  |aQTY UNITWT |BHEL
N NO (n) (Kg)  |mMATCODE
1|PIPE ERW/SAW 1S-3589 PE IS3589GRFE3 |36 T10 7993MM |222.94 A
30
2|PIPE ERW/SAW 1S-1239 (PART 1) PE |IS1239(BLAC |4 HVY 303MM  |14.5
K)
3|PIPE ERW/SAW IS-1239 (PART 1) PE  |IS1239(BLAC|3 HVY 1206MM [9.9 AA1011052601
K)
D01 /T1A = 4|TEE STRT ASME B16.9 BW A234GRWPB |36 x 36 |XS 1 731
I
E 21815500 5|ELBOW LR 90 DEG ASME B16.9 BW A234GRWPB |36 XS 2 604.34
N 1007950.0 6|ELBOW LR 90 DEG ASME B16.9 BW A234GRWPB |3 STD 1 2.3 AA7242502160
EL +104149.9 7|FLANGE STEEL-RING AWWA C207-D FF  [IS2062GRB |36 PN10 2 0
8|FLANGE BLIND AWMWA C207-D FF IS2062GRB |36 PN10 1 0 L
9 o 9 |FLANGE SLIP-ON ASME B16.5 CL150 RF |A105 4 CL150 1 5.9 AA7246101101
o 10 |FLANGE BLIND ASME B16.5 CL150 RF  |A105 4 CL150 1 7.7 HY7246166106
= iy 11|FLANGE SLIP-ON ASME B16.5 CL150 RF |A105 3 CL150 1 3.7 AA7246101080
12|FLANGE BLIND ASME B16.5 CL150 RF  |A105 3 CL150 1 4.1 HY7246166084
13|BFLV GO AWWA C504 PN10 DFLGD A216GRWCB |36 PN10 1 1200
(FF-C207D)
' 14|GATE VALVE HO ASME B16.10 CL150  |A216GRWCB |3 CL150 1 29.94 |AA7521408080
1 RF(16.5)
e
ERECTION MATERIALS B
PT |COMPONENT DESCRIPTION MATERIAL  |BORE SCHEDULE |RATING  |QTY UNITWT |BHEL
NO (n) (Kg)  |mMATCODE
15
= 15|RE JOINT PN10 FLGD AWA (FF-C207D) 36 1 0
16|GASKET NAB FLAT RING (FF-C207D)  |PTFE 36 PN10 2 0
17|GASKET M.S.W ASME B16.20 PTFE SS304+PTFE |4 CL150 1 0.32  |HY7240362035
FILLER B16.5 CL150 RF
18|GASKET M.S.W ASME B16.20 PTFE SS304+PTFE |3 CL150 2 0.19  |HY7240362027 || |
FILLER B16.5 CL150 RF
19[140 STUD WITH 2 NUTS ASME B18.2  |A193GRB7/A1(1.1/2  [M39x170  |PN10 680 2.53
. © 94GR2H
:IgE)I(ﬁFgSCED / 20[100 STUD WITH 2 NUTS ASME B18.2  |A193GRB7/A1|5/8 M16X100  |CL150 8 0.21  |HY7142198060
94GR2H
1 21[100 STUD WITH 2 NUTS ASME B18.2  |A193GRB7/A1|5/8 M16X100  |CL150 8 0.21  |HY7142198060
94GR2H
22 |PIPE SUPPORT 36 1 0
23|PIPE REST 36 1 0
C
[11]
[Te)
N
D
EL +101000.0
R ) VLV-1-WCS-B521 L
. PS-WCS-1-B508-01) M 7
d ]
F9 G17 B20 G18 B21
E
B2
F7 G16 B19
—
| IR
36x4"NS
REINFORCED N OT E S .«
" 4 1. ALL DIMENSIONS, ELEVATIONS AND CO-ORDINATES ARE IN MM UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED.
36x36 Ns\/‘l
EL +102275.2™\ 2. ELEVATIONS ARE CENTRE LINE ELEVATIONS UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED. F
3. SUPPORT LOCATIONS ARE SUGGESTIVE. TYPE & LOCATION OF PIPE SUPPORTS TC BE FINALISED
gl AFTER COMPLETION OF STRESS ANALYSIS.
4. PIPE FABRICATOR TO CONFIRM THE VALVE/INSTRUMENT DIMENSIONS BEFORE FABRICATING
N THE SPOOL PIPE. THE OVERALL LEG LENGTH SHOULD REMAIN AS PER THE ISOMETRIC AFTER
e ACCOUNTING FOR THE DEVIATIONS IN INLINE COMPONENT DIMENSIONS.,
A S. DRAWING DOES NOT INCLUDE ANY FABRICATION/ERECTION ALLOWANCE UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED. ||
9 6. REINFORCEMENT PAD TO BE CUT FROM RESPECTIVE RUN PIPE.
= B
~
O, To ;‘, PRELIMINARY - FOR BID PURPOSE ONLY
TP-120-WL-T100-CW-SUPPLY-2
E 2193100.0 RECHTEL
N 1007950.0
EL +100600.0 :
' CONSULTANT: @ FREDERICK, MARYLAND, U.S A c
PROJECT: STG PACKAGE (4 X 93.1 MW STGs), CCPP
' HAZIRA MANUFACTURING DIVISION (HMD)
CUSTOMER: (] RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LIMITED
" [Reliance COAL BASED CAPTIVE POWER PLANT (CCPP)
[PIPE: WCS-BHL-1-B508-36-11D | RIL DRG NO. HAZIRA: 10090-HATX00-XXXX-XX-BHL-BXXX -
REFERENCE DRAWINGS: - LINE PARAMETERS: - LEGEND: - RECORD OF REVISIONS: - NAME SIGN DATE
—  SUPPORT LOCATION BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LTD
CINE NUMBER W PR W TEMP [D PR D TEMP [HT PR INS THK[INS MAT |PSPEC  |BORE ——— DIRECTION OF FLOW PRO;\/ES(:TTEAE/lthl)Il\I\EE%HG & DRN. PCC -SD- 05-05-14
(Kg/cm2) | (DegC) | (Kg/cm2)|(DegC) [(Kg/cm2) [$(mm) =  DIRECTION OF SLOPE e e
WCS-BHL-1-B508-36-11D 11D-RHP [36” —— WELD SYMBOL B [l R.C.PURAM, HYDERABAD-502032. CHKD. | VUK SD 05-05-14
o APPRD.| GS -SD-  |05-05-14
A - ANCHOR PE&SD LAYOUTS & PIPING ENGINEERING
R - REST SCALE: NTS H
RG - REST + GUIDE
RL - REST + LIMIT STOP TITLE: DRAWING NO: REV
RGL- DIRECTION ANCHOR
O0P | 05-05-14 | PRELIMINARY - FOR BID PURPOSE ONLY PCC VUK GS
RH - RIGID HANGER 1-CW-INLET-1-TO-CONDENSER 1-3871-01-06052 OOP
SH — SPRING HANGER ISSUE DRN | CHKD |APPRD
BS - BOTTOM SPRING REV DESCRIPTION
VG - VERTICAL GUIDE DATE BY | BY | BY SHT. No. 1 NO. OF SHTS. 1
1 2 3 4 5 6 8 S 10 11 12




IT MUST NOT BE USED DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY IN ANY DETRIMENTAL MANNER TO THE INTEREST OF THE COMPANY

THE INFORMATION ON THIS DOCUMENT IS THE PROPERTY OF BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED.

=
|

COMPUTER FILE NAME:

1 3 4 5 6 8 S 10 11 12
& FABRICATION MATERIALS
PT |COMPONENT DESCRIPTION MATERIAL BORE SCHEDULE |RATING QTYy UNITWT |BHEL
N NO (in) (Kg)  |MATCODE
1|PIPE ERW/SAW 1S-3589 PE IS3589GRFE3 |36 T10 7993MM [222.94 A
30
2|PIPE ERW/SAW IS-1239 (PART 1) PE IS1239(BLAC(3 HVY 1231MM [9.9 AA1011052601
K)
3|TEE STRT ASME B16.9 BW A234GRWPB 36 x 36 XS 1 731
CONN. TO /, 4 (ELBOW LR 90 DEG ASME B16.9 BW A234GRWPB 36 XS 2 604.34
1-COND-01/T 18\;,, 5|ELBOW LR 90 DEG ASME B16.9 BW A234GRWPB |3 STD 1 2.3 AA7242502160
E %géggg'g 6| FLANGE STEEL-RING AWWA C207-D FF  |IS2062GRB |36 PN10 2 0
EL +104149.9 7|FLANGE BLIND AMWA C207-D FF IS2062GRB |36 PN10 1 0
8|FLANGE SLIP-ON ASME B16.5 CL150 RF [A105 3 CL150 1 3.7 AA7246101080
9| FLANGE BLIND ASME B16.5 CL150 RF A105 3 CL150 1 4.1 HY7246166084 [|___|
2 Q 10|BFLV GO AWWA C504 PN10 DFLGD A216GRWCB 36 PN10 1 1200
» 2 (FF-C207D)
= B 11| GATE VALVE HO ASME B16.10 CL150 A216GRWCB 3 CL150 1 29.94 | AA7521408080
RF(16.5)
ERECTION MATERIALS
PT |COMPONENT DESCRIPTION MATERIAL BORE SCHEDULE |RATING QTYy UNITWT |BHEL
NO (in) (Kg)  |MATCODE 5
12(RE JOINT PN10 FLGD AWWA (FF-C207D) 36 1 0
13| GASKET NAB FLAT RING (FF-C207D) PTFE 36 PN10 2 0
14| GASKET M.S.W ASME B16.20 PTFE SS304+PTFE |3 CL150 2 0.19 HY7240362027
FILLER B16.5 CL150 RF
151140 STUD WITH 2 NUTS ASME B18.2 A193GRB7/A111.1/2 M39X170 PN10 680 2.53
94GR2H
16|100 STUD WITH 2 NUTS ASME B18.2 A193GRB7/A1|5/8 M16X100 CL150 8 0.21 HY7142198060
94GR2H
17 |PIPE SUPPORT 36 1 0 ]
36x3"NS 18|PIPE REST 36 1 0
REINFORCED
[1]
C
B15
o
VLV-1-WCS-B518 1]
203 77
D
EL +101000.0
o -
e
S17
R
(PS-WCS-1-B509-01)
E
5
Z
F6 G13 B15
= L
A
Pt ’ 1. ALL DIMENSIONS, ELEVATIONS AND CO-ORDINATES ARE IN MM UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED.
EL +1°23°°;°\\ . 2. ELEVATIONS ARE CENTRE LINE ELEVATIONS UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED. F
3
36x36"NS 3. SUPPORT LOCATIONS ARE SUGGESTIVE. TYPE & LOCATION OF PIPE SUPPORTS TO BE FINALISED
4 AFTER COMPLETION OF STRESS ANALYSIS.
4. PIPE FABRICATOR TO CONFIRM THE VALVE/INSTRUMENT DIMENSIONS BEFORE FABRICATING
= = THE SPOOL PIPE. THE OVERALL LEG LENGTH SHOULD REMAIN AS PER THE ISOMETRIC AFTER
2 ACCOUNTING FOR THE DEVIATIONS IN INLINE COMPONENT DIMENSIONS.
A 5. DRAWING DOES NOT INCLUDE ANY FABRICATION/ERECTION ALLOWANCE UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED. |
" 6. REINFORCEMENT PAD TO BE CUT FROM RESPECTIVE RUN PIPE.
=
~d_Fee3Es PRELIMINARY - FOR BID PURPOSE ONLY
CONN. TO /
TP-119-WL-T100-CW-SUPPLY-1
E 2193100.0
N 1006050.0 CONSULTANT: BECHTEL
EL +100600.0 ‘ FREDERICK, MARYLAND, U.S.A G
PROJECT: STG PACKAGE (4 X 93.1 MW STGs), CCPP
' HAZIRA MANUFACTURING DIVISION (HMD)
CUSTOMER: () RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LIMITED
" [Reliance COAL BASED CAPTIVE POWER PLANT (CCPP)
[PIPE: WCS-BHL-1-B509-36-11D | RIL DRG NO. HAZIRA: 10090-HATX00-XXXX-XX-BHL-BXXX -
REFERENCE DRAWINGS: - LINE PARAMETERS: - LEGEND: - RECORD OF REVISIONS: - NAME SIGN DATE
—  SUPPORT LOCATION BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LTD
CINE NUMBER W PR W TEMP [D PR D TEMP [HT PR INS THK|INS MAT |PSPEC BORE ——— DIRECTION OF FLOW PRO;\/ES(:TTEAE/lthl)Il\I\EE%HG & DRN. PCC -3D- 05-05-14
(Kg/cm2) | (DegC) | (Kg/cm2)|(DegC) [(Kg/cm2) [$(mm) =  DIRECTION OF SLOPE e e
WCS-BHL-1-B509-36-11D 11D-RHP [36” —— WELD SYMBOL B [l R.C.PURAM, HYDERABAD-502032. CHKD. | VUK SD 05-05-14
o APPRD.| GS -SD-  |05-05-14
A - ANCHOR PE&SD LAYOUTS & PIPING ENGINEERING
R - REST SCALE: NTS H
RG - REST + GUIDE
RL - REST + LIMIT STOP TITLE: DRAWING NO: REV
RGL- DIRECTION ANCHOR
00P | 05-05-14 | PRELIMINARY - FOR BID PURPOSE ONLY PCC VUK | GS
RH - RIGID HANGER 1-CW-INLET-2-TO-CONDENSER 1-3817-01-06053 OOP
SH — SPRING HANGER ISSUE DRN | CHKD |APPRD
BS - BOTTOM SPRING REV DESCRIPTION
VG — VERTICAL GUIDE DATE BY | BY BY SHT. No. 1 NO. OF SHTS. 1
1 3 4 5 6 8 9 10 11 12




THE INFORMATION ON THIS DOCUMENT IS THE PROPERTY OF BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED.

—

COMPUTER FILE NAME:

IT MUST NOT BE USED DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY IN ANY DETRIMENTAL MANNER TO THE INTEREST OF THE COMPANY

1 4 5 6 10 11 12
& FABRICATION MATERIALS
PT |COMPONENT DESCRIPTION MATERIAL BORE SCHEDULE |RATING QTYy UNITWT |BHEL
N NO (in) (Kg) MATCODE
1|PIPE ERW/SAW 1S-3589 PE IS3589GRFE3 |36 T10 18138MM [222.94 /\
30
2| TEE STRT ASME B16.9 BW A234GRWPB 36 x 36 XS 1 731
3|ELBOW LR 90 DEG ASME B16.9 BW A234GRWPB 36 XS 2 604 .34
4 |ELBOW LR 45 DEG ASME B16.9 BW A234GRWPB 36 XS 1 302.17
5|FLANGE STEEL-RING AWWA C207-D FF 1S2062GRB 36 PN10 2 0
6 |FLANGE BLIND AWA C207-D FF 1S2062GRB 36 PN10 1 0
7|BFLV GO AWWA C504 PN10 DFLGD A216GRWCB 36 PN10 1 1200
CONN. TO (FF-C207D)
1-COND-01/T2A
E 2181550.0
N 10079500 ERECTION MATERIALS |
EL +108450.0
PT |COMPONENT DESCRIPTION MATERIAL BORE SCHEDULE [RATING QTY UNITWT |BHEL
NO (in) (Kg) MATCODE
8|RE JOINT PN10 FLGD AWWA (FF-C207D) 36 1 0
9 [GASKET NAB FLAT RING (FF-C207D) PTFE 36 PN10 2 0
101140 STUD WITH 2 NUTS ASME B18.2 A193GRB7/A1(1.1/2 M39X170 PN10 680 2.53
94GR2H
11|RIGID HANGER 36 3 0
B
(1]
(PS-WCR-1-B510-03)
C
] D
4
E
Ay
9
1. ALL DIMENSIONS, ELEVATIONS AND CO-ORDINATES ARE IN MM UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED.
2. ELEVATIONS ARE CENTRE LINE ELEVATIONS UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED. F
3. SUPPORT LOCATIONS ARE SUGGESTIVE. TYPE & LOCATION OF PIPE SUPPORTS TO BE FINALISED
AFTER COMPLETION OF STRESS ANALYSIS.
4. PIPE FABRICATOR TO CONFIRM THE VALVE/INSTRUMENT DIMENSIONS BEFORE FABRICATING
THE SPOOL PIPE. THE OVERALL LEG LENGTH SHOULD REMAIN AS PER THE ISOMETRIC AFTER
ACCOUNTING FOR THE DEVIATIONS IN INLINE COMPONENT DIMENSIONS.,
S. DRAWING DOES NOT INCLUDE ANY FABRICATION/ERECTION ALLOWANCE UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED. ||
1 6. REINFORCEMENT PAD TO BE CUT FROM RESPECTIVE RUN PIPE.
/\
512
F5 G9 B10  EL +101576.2 PRELIMINARY — FOR BID PURPOSE ONLY
N BECHTEL
g CONSULTANT:
FREDERICK, MARYLAND, U.S.A G
| E
N
o To X PROJECT: STG PACKAGE (4 X 93.1 MW STGs), CCPP
TP-121 WL-T100-CH-RETURN-1 ' HAZIRA MANUFACTURING DIVISION (HMD)
N 1011270.0

EL +100600.1

CUSTOMER: o

|PIPE: WCR-BHL-1-B510-36-11D

Reliance
Irclustries Limioed

RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LIMITED

COAL BASED CAPTIVE POWER PLANT (CCPP)

| RIL DRG NO. HAZIRA:

10090-HATXO0-XXXX-XX-BHL-BXXX

REFERENCE DRAWINGS: - LINE PARAMETERS: - LEGEND:- RECORD OF REVISIONS: - NAME SIGN DATE
—  SUPPORT LOCATION BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LTD
[TNE NUWBER WPR W TEWP D PR D TEMP [HT PR [INS THK|INS MAT [PSPEC  [BORE —— DIRECTION OF FLOW 7 PRO;\(ES(ZTTEﬁgGél;I\EE%HG & DRN. | PCC _SD-  |05-05-14
(Kg/cm2) | (DegC) | (Kg/cm2)|(DegC) [(Kg/cm2) [$(mm) =  DIRECTION OF SLOPE e e
WCR-BHL-1-B510-36-11D TID-RAP |36 —-— WELD SYMBOL B H R.C.PURAM. HYDERABAD-502032. CHKD. | VLK SD- |05-05-14
o GS -SD- 05-05-14
A - ANCHOR PEXSD  LAYOUTS & PIPING ENGINEERING |27 RD-
R - REST SCALE: NTS
RG - REST + GUIDE
RL - REST + LIMIT STOP TITLE: DRAWING NO: REV
RGL- DIRECTION ANCHOR
RH - RIGID HANGER O0P | 05-05-14 PRELIMINARY - FOR BID PURPOSE ONLY PCC VUK GS 1-CW=OUTLFT=1=-FROM=CONDENSER fl _381 _O/I —06054— OOP
SH - SPRING HANGER
ISSUE DRN | CHKD |APPRD
BS - BOTTOM SPRING REV DESCRIPTION
VG — VERTICAL GUIDE DATE BY | BY BY SHT. No. 1 NO. OF SHTS. 1
1 3 4 5 6 10 11 12




IT MUST NOT BE USED DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY IN ANY DETRIMENTAL MANNER TO THE INTEREST OF THE COMPANY

THE INFORMATION ON THIS DOCUMENT IS THE PROPERTY OF BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED.

_
|

COMPUTER FILE NAME:

1 2 3 4 5 6 8 S 10 11 12
& FABRICATION MATERIALS
PT |COMPONENT DESCRIPTION MATERIAL BORE SCHEDULE |RATING QTYy UNITWT |BHEL
N EL +110150.0 NO (in) (Kg)  |MATCODE
1|PIPE ERW/SAW 1S-3589 PE IS3589GRFE3 |36 T10 17915MM [222.94 A
30
2|(PIPE ERW/SAW IS-3589 PE IS3589GRFE3 |8 T6 513MM 31.53
(PS-WCR-1-B511-01) 30
10 3|TEE STRT ASME B16.9 BW A234GRWPB 36 x 36 XS 1 731
PZ-HSWBOO-EBHL -1-B504 4 (ELBOW LR 90 DEG ASME B16.9 BW A234GRWPB 36 XS 2 604.34
. 5|(ELBOW LR 45 DEG ASME B16.9 BW A234GRWPB 36 XS 1 302.17
b 2 6| FLANGE STEEL-RING AWWA C207-D FF 1S2062GRB 36 PN10 2 0
:(9, 3 7 |FLANGE BLIND AWWA C207-D FF 1S2062GRB 36 PN10 1 0
RH ,. 8|FLANGE SLIP-ON ASME B16.5 CL150 RF [A105 8 CL150 1 13.7 AA7246101136
(PS-WCR-1-B511-02) ), 250 “\CONN. TO 9[BFLV GO AMWA C504 PN10 DFLGD A216GRWCB |36 PN10 1 1200 -
-~ 1-COND-01,/T2B (FF-C207D)
E 2181550.0
N 1006050.0
EL +108450.0 ERECTION MATERIALS
PT [COMPONENT DESCRIPTION MATERIAL BORE SCHEDULE [RATING QTY UNITWT |[BHEL
NO (tn) (Kg)  |MATCODE
S13
RH 10(RE JOINT PN10 FLGD AWWA (FF-C207D) 36 1 0
(PS-WCR-1-B511-03) 3 11 |GASKET NAB FLAT RING (FF-C207D) PTFE 36 PN10 2 0
- 12140 STUD WITH 2 NUTS ASME B18.2 A193GRB7/A1(1.1/2 M39X170 PN10 680 2.53 B
94GR2H
13|RIGID HANGER 36 3 0
(1]
C
-
D
S E
F8
NOTES: -
oY N ILo. =
1. ALL DIMENSIONS, ELEVATIONS AND CO-ORDINATES ARE IN MM UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED.
2. ELEVATIONS ARE CENTRE LINE ELEVATIONS UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED. F
9 3. SUPPORT LOCATIONS ARE SUGGESTIVE. TYPE & LOCATION OF PIPE SUPPORTS TO BE FINALISED
36x8"NS AFTER COMPLETION OF STRESS ANALYSIS.
EEIEfgggEg 5 4 4. PIPE FABRICATOR TO CONFIRM THE VALVE/INSTRUMENT DIMENSIONS BEFORE FABRICATING
THE SPOOL PIPE. THE OVERALL LEG LENGTH SHOULD REMAIN AS PER THE ISOMETRIC AFTER
Y ACCOUNTING FOR THE DEVIATIONS IN INLINE COMPONENT DIMENSIONS.
R 5. DRAWING DOES NOT INCLUDE ANY FABRICATION/ERECTION ALLOWANCE UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED. |
] 6. REINFORCEMENT PAD TO BE CUT FROM RESPECTIVE RUN PIPE.
36x36"NS
F6 G11 B12 g FLrone2 PRELIMINARY - FOR BID PURPOSE ONLY
7 ]
7 /
I © ' BECHTEL
/q T CONSULTANT: @ FREDERICK, MARYLAND, U.S A c
Eé G11 B12
/CONN o PROJECT: STG PACKAGE (4 X 93.1 MW STGs), CCPP
g EP;%V(\)%-POO-CW-RETURNQ ' HAZIRA MANUFACTURING DIVISION (HMD)
EL12(1)33286(.)1 CUSTOMER: () RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Reliance COAL BASED CAPTIVE POWER PLANT (CCPP)
[PIPE: WCR-BHL-1-B511-36-11D | RIL DRG NO. HAZIRA: 10090-HATX00-XXXX-XX-BHL-BXXX L
REFERENCE DRAWINGS: - LINE PARAMETERS: - LEGEND: - RECORD OF REVISIONS: - NAME SIGN | DATE
—  SUPPORT LOCATION BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LTD
CINE NUMBER W PR W TEMP [D PR D TEMP [HT PR INS THK|INS MAT |PSPEC BORE ——— DIRECTION OF FLOW PRO;\/ES(:TTEAE/lthl)Il\I\EE%HG & DRN. PCC -3D- 05-05-14
(Kg/cm2) | (DegC) | (Kg/cm2)|(DegC) [(Kg/cm2) [$(mm) =  DIRECTION OF SLOPE e e
WCR-BHL-1-85T1-36-11D 11D-RHP_[36” —— WELD SyMBOL Byt R.C.PURAM, HYDERABAD-502032. CHKD. | VK SD-  [05-05-14
o APPRD.| GS -SD-  |05-05-14
A - ANCHOR PE&SD LAYOUTS & PIPING ENGINEERING
R - REST SCALE: NTS H
RG - REST + GUIDE
RL — REST + LIMIT STOP TITLE: DRAWING NO: REV
RGL- DIRECTION ANCHOR 00P | 05-05-14 | PRELIMINARY — FOR BID PURPOSE ONLY PCC | VUK |GS
RH - RIGID HANGER 1-CW-OUTLET-2-FROM-CONDENSER 1-3817-01-06055 OOP
SH — SPRING HANGER ISSUE DRN | CHKD |APPRD
BS - BOTTOM SPRING REV DESCRIPTION
1 2 3 4 5 6 8 S 10 11 12




IT MUST NOT BE USED DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY IN ANY DETRIMENTAL MANNER TO THE INTEREST OF THE COMPANY

THE INFORMATION ON THIS DOCUMENT IS THE PROPERTY OF BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED.

=
|

COMPUTER FILE NAME:

1 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
FABRICATION MATERIALS
ﬁ PT |COMPONENT DESCRIPTION MATERIAL  |BORE  |SCHEDULE [RATING |QTY  |UNITWT |BHEL
N NO (in) (Kg)  |MATCODE
1|PIPE ERW/SAW 1S-3589 PE 1S3589GRFE3 |20 T6 22589MM | 74.28 A
30
2|PIPE ERW/SAW 1S-3589 PE 1S3589GRFE3 | 14 T6 600MM  [51.73
30
3|TEE STRT ASME B16.9 BW A234GRWPB |20 x 20 |S10 1 120 HY7242511445
4|RDCR ECC ASME B16.9 BW A234GRWPB |20 x 14 |S10XS10 2 50
5|ELBOW LR 90 DEG ASME B16.9 BW A234GRWPB |20 S10 4 93.53 |HY7242502446
6|ELBOW LR 45 DEG ASME B16.9 BW A234GRWPB |20 S10 4 46.765 |HY7242566614
7|PIPING COMPONENT (USER DEFINED)  |A234GRWPB |20 CL150 1 0
CL150 RF(B16.5)
8|FLANGE SLIP-ON ASME B16.5 CL150 RF |A105 20 cLso |3 75 AAT246101195 |||
9|BFLV GO AWNA C504 PN10 DFLGD A216GRWCB |20 PN10 3 330
(FF-C207D)
ERECTION MATERIALS
PT |COMPONENT DESCRIPTION MATERIAL  |BORE  |SCHEDULE |RATING |QTY  |UNITWT |BHEL
NO (in) (Kg)  |MATCODE
ST 10| GASKET M.S.W ASME B16.20 PTFE SS304+PTFE |20 cLiso |3 2.87  |Hy7240362116
VCS_BHL 1-B502-20-11D FILLER B16.5 CL150 RF B
PIPE 11170 STUD WITH 2 NUTS ASME B18.2  |A193GRB7/A1[1.1/8  [M30x170 |CL150 60 1.3 |HY7142299037
WCS-BHL -1-B501-20-11D E& 94GR2H
PIPE
@ PP 1850320110 12|PIPE REST 20 4 0
£y
7 [11 [2]
(PS_WCS—1-B503-02)
" %% ,b/i L
& ‘ ‘ e S12 Q
R
NI IR
(PS_WCS-1-B503-01) 203
EL +101500.0 F8 610 Bi1 B ’\ﬁ
o EL +101233.8
> WCS—BHI ~1-B501-20-11D I 76MM OFFSET
5
VLV-1-WCS-B529 m
WEo-BD34 C
CONN. TO F.c10 Bl § EL +102500.0 ° |
TP—233-T100-ACW-SUPPLY = < 508LJ S N\ cow. To
E 2193100.0 = T100-ACWP—B,/SUCTION
EL +100600.0 E ?83?222:2
EL +101310.0
D
EL +101233.8 \
N
4\
312 a5, E
(PS-WCS-1-B502-01) s
o
203
9 - 76MM OFFSET
VL V-1-WCS-B533
J 1. ALL DIMENSIONS, ELEVATIONS AND CO-ORDINATES ARE IN MM UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED.
YN_CONN. TO
T100-ACWP-A/SUCTION 2. ELEVATIONS ARE CENTRE LINE ELEVATIONS UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED. F
E ?(1)‘23:132222 3. SUPPORT LOCATIONS ARE SUGGESTIVE. TYPE & LOCATION OF PIPE SUPPORTS TC BE FINALISED
EL +101310.0 AFTER COMPLETION OF STRESS ANALYSIS.
4. PIPE FABRICATOR TO CONFIRM THE VALVE/INSTRUMENT DIMENSIONS BEFORE FABRICATING
THE SPOOL PIPE. THE OVERALL LEG LENGTH SHOULD REMAIN AS PER THE ISOMETRIC AFTER
ACCOUNTING FOR THE DEVIATIONS IN INLINE COMPONENT DIMENSIONS.,
S. DRAWING DOES NOT INCLUDE ANY FABRICATION/ERECTION ALLOWANCE UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED. ||
6. REINFORCEMENT PAD TO BE CUT FROM RESPECTIVE RUN PIPE.
PRELIMINARY - FOR BID PURPOSE ONLY
BECHTEL
CONSULTANT:
FREDERICK, MARYLAND, U.S.A G
PROJECT: STG PACKAGE (4 X 93.1 MW STGs), CCPP
' HAZIRA MANUFACTURING DIVISION (HMD)
CUSTOMER: () RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LIMITED
" [Reliance COAL BASED CAPTIVE POWER PLANT (CCPP)
RIL DRG NO. HAZIRA: T0090-HATXO0=XXXX=XX=BHL-BXXX —
. . LEGEND: - RECORD OF REVISIONS: - NAME SIGN DATE
REFERENCE DRAWINGS: LINE PARAMETERS: L UrrORT LOCATION - e BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LTD
CINE NUMBER W PR W TEMP [D PR D TEMP [HT PR INS THK[INS MAT |PSPEC  |BORE ——— DIRECTION OF FLOW ‘ i PRO;\/ES(:TTEAE/lthl)Il\I\EE%HG & DRN. PCC -SD- 05-05-14
(Kg/cm2) | (DegC) | (Kg/cm2)|(DegC) [(Kg/cm2) [$(mm) =  DIRECTION OF SLOPE e e
Wes-BHL-1-8501-20-11D 11D-RHP_ 18" —— WELD SyMBOL B L R.C.PURAM, HYDERABAD-502032. CHKD. | VK SD-  [05-05-14
WCS-BHL-1-B502-20-11D TID-RAP_[18" AT APPRD.| GS SD- |05-05-14
WCS-BHL-1-B503-20-11D T1D-RAP [18" A - ANCHOR PE&SD LAYOUTS & PIPING ENGINEERING
R - REST SCALE: NTS H
RG - REST + GUIDE
RL - REST + LIMIT STOP TITLE: DRAWING NO: REV
RGL- DIRECTION ANCHOR
RH - RIGID HANGER O0OP | 05-05-14 | PRELIMINARY - FOR BID PURPOSE ONLY PCC VUK GS 1-ACW=PUMP=SUCTION /I _381 _Ofl —06056 OOP
SH — SPRING HANGER ISSUE DRN | CHKD |APPRD
BS - BOTTOM SPRING REV DESCRIPTION
VG - VERTICAL GUIDE DATE BY | BY | BY SHT. No. 1 NO. OF SHTS. 1
1 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12




IT MUST NOT BE USED DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY IN ANY DETRIMENTAL MANNER TO THE INTEREST OF THE COMPANY

THE INFORMATION ON THIS DOCUMENT IS THE PROPERTY OF BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED.

—

COMPUTER FILE NAME:

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
FABRICATION MATERIALS
ﬁ PT |COMPONENT DESCRIPTION MATERIAL  |BORE SCHEDULE [RATING  |QTY UNITWT |BHEL
N NO (n) (Kg)  |mMATCODE
1|PIPE ERW/SAW 1S-3589 PE IS3589GRFE3 |16 Té 146835M | 59.25 A
30 M
2|PIPE ERW/SAW 1S-3589 PE IS3589GRFE3 |12 Té 900MM  [47.02
30
3|TEE STRT ASME B16.9 BW A234GRWPB |16 x 16 |S10 2 90.8  |HY7242511429
4|RDCR CONC ASME B16.9 BW A234GRWPB |16 x 12 |S10XS20 2 22.65 |AA7242530636
5|RDCR ECC ASME B16.9 BW A234GRWPB |16 x 12 |S10XS20 1 22.65
6|ELBOW LR 90 DEG ASME B16.9 BW A234GRWPB |16 $10 9 59.59 |AA7242502420
7|FLANGE SLIP-ON ASME B16.5 CL150 RF |A105 16 CL150 5 54 AA7246101179
8|FLANGE BLIND ASME B16.5 CL150 RF  |A105 16 CL150 1 82 HY7246166173
9|SWING CHECK VALVE ASME B16.10 A216GRWCB |16 CL150 2 1123.2 |AA7541408174 ||__|
EL\ R CL150 RF(B16.5)
(PS-WCS-1-B506-17) 10|BFLV GO AWNA C504 PN10 DFLGD A216GRWCB |16 PN10 3 160
P o (FF-C207D)
r 4 Z
N ERECTION MATERIALS
~
\ PT |COMPONENT DESCRIPTION MATERIAL  |BORE SCHEDULE [RATING  |QTY UNITWT |BHEL
- 0 NO (in) (Kg)  |MATCODE
(PS-WCS-1-B506-16)
o 11|GASKET M.S.W ASME B16.20 PTFE SS304+PTFE |16 CL150 5 2.1 HY7240362094 || B
8 N FILLER B16.5 CL150 RF
- 12[140 STUD WITH 2 NUTS ASME B18.2  |A193GRB7/A1 |1 M27X140  [CL150 80 0.92  |HY7142198648
94GR2H
(PSWCS-1-B506-15)
PSWCS-1-8506-15 13|RIGID HANGER 16 5 0
* 14|PIPE SUPPORT 16 18 0
15|PIPE REST 16 1 0
S14 -~
3 G R
! PS-WCS-1-B506-18 (PS-WCS-1-B506-14)
o 3 [1] [2] (3] N
Q e
- R
(PSWCS-1-B506-13)
S o
= —
PS_WCS—1-B506-20 ( Es_wcs-1 —B506-12)
)EI Qs C
- 7 00
e ' (PSICTE0eTD \1\
2 72 ) PS-WCS—1-B506-11
(PS-WCS-1-B506-19 N
o AW
R
(PS-WCS-1-B506-21) (PSWCS-1-B506-10)
R
(PS-WCS-1-B506-22)
— R
i = = CONN. TO (PS-WCS-1-B506-09) -
EL +105500.0 ¢ ~., E°§?g§§58%”"ZZLES/ N3/3F
N 926215.0
EL +101260.0
- 302
1S (PS-WCS-1-B506-08)
[ ® S )
16x12"NS
& 41MM OFFSET
L[N
(PS_WCS-1-B506-07) D
EL +101260.0 A
-
(PS_WCS-1-B506-06)
~
e O
R
(PSWCS-1-B506-05)
e L
R
(PSTCE506-0D) »J%lL +120013.0 <13
RH )EI
) | (PS-WCS-1-B505-01)
S
-
513
— RH
= PS_WCS-1-B505-02 N %
PIPE SO =i E
NCS-BHL-1-B506-16-11D
o M| 514
0 G
S (PS-WCS-1-B506-03) 203 ‘\“’
e
8 WCS-BHL -1-B506-16-11D \ VLV-1-WCS-B504
T 16x16"NS\ O ‘ g
) [P —
% ! PIPE_ ) Q_ [F7 Gi1 B12]
£ AP g s, e T
R =) | > 50> Y ' ~.
g // - ey CONN. TO {iﬂs 5
S e 'IIE'12?;98\;V;TE/DISCHARGE A - NOTES: —
PIPE 204 N 1022534.7 -
—BH| -1- = EL +101310.0
- PA * 302 1. ALL DIMENSIONS, ELEVATIONS AND CO-ORDINATES ARE IN MM UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED.
Nl
M_T‘ﬁ/fg 4] s 36/, J oo 2. ELEVATIONS ARE CENTRE LINE ELEVATIONS UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED, F
2] ® 3. SUPPORT LOCATIONS ARE SUGGESTIVE. TYPE & LOCATION OF PIPE SUPPORTS TC BE FINALISED
[1] G /L AFTER COMPLETION OF STRESS ANALYSIS.
CONN. TO 12°NS 4. PIPE FABRICATOR TO CONFIRM THE VALVE/INSTRUMENT DIMENSIONS BEFORE FABRICATING
Eg%éggg-é/DISCHARGE_— : /[ THE SPOOL PIPE. THE OVERALL LEG LENGTH SHOULD REMAIN AS PER THE ISOMETRIC AFTER
. N
ELW%%%OO \\ PN ACCOUNTING FOR THE DEVIATIONS IN INLINE COMPONENT DIMENSIONS.
+ .
03 j S. DRAWING DOES NOT INCLUDE ANY FABRICATION/ERECTION ALLOWANCE UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED. ||
\(g] 6. REINFORCEMENT PAD TO BE CUT FROM RESPECTIVE RUN PIPE.
16x12"NS 356 7303 \I
PRELIMINARY - FOR BID PURPOSE ONLY
BECHTEL
CONSULTANT:
FREDERICK, MARYLAND, U.S.A G
PROJECT: STG PACKAGE (4 X 93.1 MW STGs), CCPP
' HAZIRA MANUFACTURING DIVISION (HMD)
CUSTOMER: (] RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LIMITED
" [Reflance COAL BASED CAPTIVE POWER PLANT (CCPP)
RIL DRG NO. HAZIRA: 10090-HATXO0-XXXX=XX-BHL-BXXX -
REFERENCE DRAWINGS: - LINE PARAMETERS: - LEGEND: - RECORD OF REVISIONS: - NAME SIGN | DATE
—  SUPPORT LOCATION BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LTD
CINE NUMBER W PR W TEMP |D PR D TEMP [HT PR INS THK[INS MAT |[PSPEC _ |BORE ——— DIRECTION OF FLOW PRO;\/ES(:TTEAE/lthl)Il\I\EE%HG & DRN. PCC -SD-  |05-05-14
(Kg/cm2) | (DegC) | (Kg/cm2)|(DegC) [(Kg/cm2) [$(mm) =  DIRECTION OF SLOPE e e
WCS—BHL-1-B504-16-11D T1D-RAP [14" —— WELD SYMBOL B (]} R.C.PURAM. HYDERABAD-502032. CHKD. | VUK SD 05-05-14
WCS—BHL-1-B506-16-11D TID-RAP_[14” . APPRD.| GS _SD-  |05-05-14
WCS-BHL-1-B505-16-11D 1T1D-RHAP |14” A - ANCHOR PE&SD  LAYOUTS & PIPING ENGINEERING
R - REST SCALE: NTS H
RG - REST + GUIDE
RL - REST + LIMIT STOP TITLE: DRAWING NO: REV
RGL— DIRECTION ANCHOR e _
RH - RIGID HANGER O0OP | 05-05-14 | PRELIMINARY - FOR BID PURPOSE ONLY PCC VUK GS 1-ACW=PUMP=DISCH-UPTO-PHE /I _381 _Ofl —06057 OOP
SH - SPRING HANGER ISSUE DRN | CHKD |APPRD
BS - BOTTOM SPRING REV DESCRIPTION
VG — VERTICAL GUIDE DATE BY | BY | BY SHT. No. 1 NO. OF SHTS. 1
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 S 10 11 12




THE INFORMATION ON THIS DOCUMENT IS THE PROPERTY OF BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED.

—

COMPUTER FILE NAME:

IT MUST NOT BE USED DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY IN ANY DETRIMENTAL MANNER TO THE INTEREST OF THE COMPANY

| 2 3 4 5 6 8 10 11 12
FABRICATION MATERIALS
§‘§
EL +120013.0 PT |COMPONENT DESCRIPTION MATERIAL  |BORE SCHEDULE |RATING  |aQTY UNITWT |BHEL
N ~ 3(152 NO (n) (Kg)  |mMATCODE
(PS-WCR-1-B507-06)
' <70 1|PIPE ERW/SAW 1S-3589 PE IS3589GRFE3 |16 Té6 120854M |59.25 A
30 M
N 2|PIPE ERW/SAW 1S-3589 PE IS3589GRFE3 |12 Té 300MM  |47.02
00y 30
3|TEE STRT ASME B16.9 BW A234GRWPB |16 x 16 [S10 1 90.8  |HY7242511429
~ 4|RDCR ECC ASME B16.9 BW A234GRWPB |16 x 12 [S10XS20 1 22.65
sl 0~ 5|ELBOW LR 90 DEG ASME B16.9 BW A234GRWPB |16 S10 10 59.59  |AA7242502420
= (§S—WCR—1—B507—O7) 6|FLANGE SLIP-ON ASME B16.5 CL150 RF |A105 16 CL150 2 54 AA7246101179
7|FLANGE BLIND ASME B16.5 CL150 RF  |A105 16 CL150 1 82 HY7246166173
8|BFLV GO AMNA C504 PN10 DFLGD A216GRWCB |16 PN10 2 160
(FF-C207D) L
IR Y| MSE: N ERECTION MATERIALS
" G S12 /
o~ (PS-WCR-1-B507-05) G PT |COMPONENT DESCRIPTION MATERIAL  |BORE SCHEDULE |RATING  |QTY UNITWT |BHEL
(PS-WCR-1-B507-08) %09 CONN. TO NO () (Kg)  |MATCODE
TOOO-PHEO1/NOZZLES/N2,/2F
° ﬁ g;gg?goéo 9 |GASKET M.S.W ASME B16.20 PTFE SS304+PTFE |16 CL150 2 2.1 HY7240362094
g R EL +103560.0 FILLER B16.5 CL150 RF
|_ 1055000 10[140 STUD WITH 2 NUTS ASME B18.2  |A193GRB7/A1 |1 M27X140  |CL150 32 0.92  |HY7142198648
* : \ / 94GR2H B
S11 R S0, géZ 11|RIGID HANGER 16 3 0
RH —WCR-1-8507-
e — Emmro 2l oo : Pk
S12
G
(PS—WCR-1-B507-04) AN o =
439 356
, % [1]
o s fas %
i -
= 16x12"NS R
41MM OFFSET
\m S13
8 S
VLV-WCR-B509A P WCR—1—B507 01 (PS-WCR-1-B507-11)
AR
RG C
(PSWCR-1-B507-12)
R
RG —
(PS-WCR-1-B507-14)
R
(PS-WCR-1-B507-15) 5
4/\ L
S12
RG
(PS-WCR-1-B507-16) '
4
o
2 L
=
S12
R [~
= TR507_ 3
’ b § I\r
[ 4 /¢|
& ;@5/ ©
/ v S
EL +112500.0 3 E
.
G RIS
(PS-WCR-1-B507-20) S
=
-
[l
16x16"NS
b EL +103424.4
® sl
xS NOTES: -
F6 G9 B10 - —_—
= \l 1. ALL DIMENSIONS, ELEVATIONS AND CO-ORDINATES ARE IN MM UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED.
%203 2. ELEVATIONS ARE CENTRE LINE ELEVATIONS UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED. F
\[ 3. SUPPORT LOCATIONS ARE SUGGESTIVE. TYPE & LOCATION OF PIPE SUPPORTS TC BE FINALISED
AFTER COMPLETION OF STRESS ANALYSIS.
4. PIPE FABRICATOR TO CONFIRM THE VALVE/INSTRUMENT DIMENSIONS BEFORE FABRICATING
2 01500.0 4 G THE SPOOL PIPE. THE OVERALL LEG LENGTH SHOULD REMAIN AS PER THE ISOMETRIC AFTER
ACCOUNTING FOR THE DEVIATIONS IN INLINE COMPONENT DIMENSIONS.,
= S. DRAWING DOES NOT INCLUDE ANY FABRICATION/ERECTION ALLOWANCE UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED. ||
R 6. REINFORCEMENT PAD TO BE CUT FROM RESPECTIVE RUN PIPE.
(PSTWCR-1-B507-22) \.
PRELIMINARY - FOR BID PURPOSE ONLY
BECHTEL
( CONSULTANT:
FREDERICK, MARYLAND, U.S.A G
[Te)
N
T>\CONN- 0 PROJECT: STG PACKAGE (4 X 93.1 MW STGs), CCPP
EPﬁg;ggéOg-ACW-RETURN HAZIRA MANUFACTURING DIVISION (HMD)
N 1004570.0
EL +100600.7 CUSTOMER: (] RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LIMITED
" [Reliance COAL BASED CAPTIVE POWER PLANT (CCPP)
[PIPE: WCR-BHL-1-8507-16-11D | RIL DRG NO. HAZIRA: 10090-HATX00-XXXX-XX-BHL -BXXX |
REFERENCE DRAWINGS:- LINE PARAMETERS: - LEGEND:- RECORD OF REVISIONS:- NAME SIGN | DATE
' BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LTD
—=— SUPPORT LOCATION
CINE NUMBER W PR W TEMP [D PR D TEMP [HT PR INS THK[INS MAT |PSPEC  |BORE ——— DIRECTION OF FLOW PRO;\/ES(:TTEAE/lthl)Il\I\EE%HG & DRN. PCC -SD- 05-05-14
(Kg/cm2) | (DegC) | (Kg/cm2)|(DegC) [(Kg/cm2) [$(mm) =  DIRECTION OF SLOPE e e
WCR-BHL-1-B507-16-11D 11D-RHP [14" —— WELD SYMBOL B [l R.C.PURAM, HYDERABAD-502032. CHKD. | VUK SD 05-05-14
o APPRD.| GS -SD-  |05-05-14
A - ANCHOR PE&SD LAYOUTS & PIPING ENGINEERING
R - REST SCALE: NTS H
RG - REST + GUIDE
RL - REST + LIMIT STOP TITLE: DRAWING NO: REV
RGL— DIRECTION ANCHOR e _
RH - RIGID HANGER O0OP | 05-05-14 | PRELIMINARY - FOR BID PURPOSE ONLY PCC VUK GS 1-ACW=RETURN=FROM=PHE /I _381 _Ofl —06058 OOP
SH — SPRING HANGER ISSUE DRN | CHKD |APPRD
BS - BOTTOM SPRING REV DESCRIPTION
VG - VERTICAL GUIDE DATE BY | BY | BY SHT. No. 1 NO. OF SHTS. 1
2 3 4 5 6 8 10 11 12




IT MUST NOT BE USED DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY IN ANY DETRIMENTAL MANNER TO THE INTEREST OF THE COMPANY

THE INFORMATION ON THIS DOCUMENT IS THE PROPERTY OF BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED.

=
|

COMPUTER FILE NAME:

1 3 4 5 6 8 | 9 10 11 12
FABRICATION MATERIALS
§§
EL +111500.0 PT |COMPONENT DESCRIPTION MATERIAL BORE SCHEDULE |RATING QTYy UNITWT |BHEL
N s NO (in) (Kg)  |MATCODE
1|PIPE ERW/SAW IS-1239 (PART 1) PE IS1239(BLAC|6 HVY 32051MM [21.3 A
K)
¢ 2|PIPE ERW/SAW IS-1239 (PART 1) PE IS1239(BLAC |4 HVY 1894MM [14.5
3 K)
) 3|TEE STRT ASME B16.9 BW A234GRWPB 6 x 6 STD 1 11 AA7242511275
4 [RDCR CONC ASME B16.9 BW A234GRWPB 6 x 4 STDXSTD 2 3.9 AA7242530350
" 5(ELBOW LR 90 DEG ASME B16.9 BW A234GRWPB 6 STD 6 11.01 AA7242502276
= 6|ELBOW LR 45 DEG ASME B16.9 BW A234GRWPB 6 STD 1 5.505 HY7242566568
‘o/' 7|ELBOW LR 90 DEG ASME B16.9 BW A234GRWPB 4 STD 1 4.23 AA7242502217
CONT. ON 8|FLANGE SLIP-ON ASME B16.5 CL150 RF [A105 4 CL150 4 5.9 AA7246101101
WCS-BHB-0-B076-14-11D 9| FLANGE WELD NECK ASME B16.5 CL300 [A105 4 5S40 CL300 2 11.65 AA7246306102 |||
E 2159000.0 RF
N 992200.0
EL +110555.6 10 ggsévg\l;VE HO ASME B16.10 CL150 A216GRWCB 4 CL150 2 44 .42 AA7521408101
RH
(PS-WCS-1-B017-02) ERECTION MATERIALS
4
( PT |COMPONENT DESCRIPTION MATERIAL BORE SCHEDULE |RATING QTYy UNITWT |BHEL
NO (tn) (Kg)  |MATCODE
11 |GASKET M.S.W ASME B16.20 PTFE SS304+PTFE |4 CL150 4 0.32 HY7240362035 B
S FILLER B16.5 CL150 RF
3 12| GASKET M.S.W ASME B16.20 GRAPHITE |SS304+GRAPH |4 CL300 2 0.32 HY7240365077
= FILLER B16.5 CL300 RF
13|120 STUD WITH 2 NUTS ASME B18.2 A193GRB7/A1 | 3/4 M20X120 CL300 16 0.41 HY7142198184
94GR2H
141100 STUD WITH 2 NUTS ASME B18.2 A193GRB7/A1|5/8 M16X100 CL150 32 0.21 HY7142198060
94GR2H
15|RIGID HANGER 6 8 0
% 16|PIPE REST 4 1 0 ]
EL +106500.0
[1] [2] [3]
(PS-WCS-1-B017-03)
C
RH
(PS-WCS-1-B017-04) |
X RH D
(PS-WCS-1-B017-05)
o
2
= |
)
Q>\ -
EL +105000.0
RH
(PS-WCS-1-B017-06)
E
1. ALL DIMENSIONS, ELEVATIONS AND CO-ORDINATES ARE IN MM UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED.
mEL +104000.0 2. ELEVATIONS ARE CENTRE LINE ELEVATIONS UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED. F
CONN. TO VLV-1-WCS-B054 3. SUPPORT LOCATIONS ARE SUGGESTIVE. TYPE & LOCATION OF PIPE SUPPORTS TO BE FINALISED
ngégggggcﬂ B AFTER COMPLETION OF STRESS ANALYSIS.
N 9922150 4. PIPE FABRICATOR TO CONFIRM THE VALVE/INSTRUMENT DIMENSIONS BEFORE FABRICATING
+ .
THE SPOOL PIPE. THE OVERALL LEG LENGTH SHOULD REMAIN AS PER THE ISOMETRIC AFTER
ACCOUNTING FOR THE DEVIATIONS IN INLINE COMPONENT DIMENSIONS.
5. DRAWING DOES NOT INCLUDE ANY FABRICATION/ERECTION ALLOWANCE UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED. |
6. REINFORCEMENT PAD TO BE CUT FROM RESPECTIVE RUN PIPE.
CONN. TO
T100-LOC,/TOC/T1A PRELIMINARY - FOR BID PURPOSE ONLY
E 2183899.0
N 992215.0
EL +101175.0
? BECHTEL
P .
iy CONSULTANT: @ FREDERICK, MARYLAND, U.S A c
3102
PROJECT: STG PACKAGE (4 X 93.1 MW STGs), CCPP
101 s nos) EL +101175.0 ' HAZIRA MANUFACTURING DIVISION (HMD)
SPINDLE E 45 U
F8 G11 B14 CUSTOMER: () RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LIMITED
" [Reliance COAL BASED CAPTIVE POWER PLANT (CCPP)
RIL DRG NO. HAZIRA: 10090-HATXOO-XXXX-XX-BHL-BXXX -
REFERENCE DRAWINGS: - LINE PARAMETERS: - LEGEND: - RECORD OF REVISIONS: - NAME SIGN | DATE
—  SUPPORT LOCATION BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LTD
CINE NUMBER W PR W TEMP [D PR D TEMP [HT PR INS THK|INS MAT |PSPEC BORE ——— DIRECTION OF FLOW PRO;\/ES(:TTEAE/lthl)Il\I\EE%HG & DRN. PCC -3D- 05-05-14
(Kg/cm2) | (DegC) | (Kg/cm2)|(DegC) [(Kg/cm2) [$(mm) =  DIRECTION OF SLOPE e e
WCS-BHL-1-B017-6-11D 11D-RHP (4" —— WELD SYMBOL B [l R.C.PURAM, HYDERABAD-502032. CHKD. | VUK SD 05-05-14
WCS-BHL-1-B019-4-11D 11D-RHP _[4" S APPRD.| GS -SD- 05-05-14
WCS-BHL-1-B018-4-11D T1D-RAP [4” A - ANCHOR PE&SD LAYOUTS & PIPING ENGINEERING
R - REST SCALE: NTS H
RG - REST + GUIDE
RL — REST + LIMIT STOP TITLE: DRAWING NO: REV
RGL- DIRECTION ANCHOR
00P | 05-05-14 | PRELIMINARY — FOR BID PURPOSE ONLY PCC  |WK |GS
RH - RIGID HANGER 1-CCW-SUPPLY-TO-OIL-COOLERS 1-381-01-06059 OOP
SH — SPRING HANGER ISSUE DRN | CHKD |APPRD
BS - BOTTOM SPRING REV DESCRIPTION
VG — VERTICAL GUIDE DATE BY | BY BY SHT. No. 1 NO. OF SHTS. 1
1 3 4 5 6 8 9 10 11 12




THE INFORMATION ON THIS DOCUMENT IS THE PROPERTY OF BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED.

—

COMPUTER FILE NAME:

10 11 12

IT MUST NOT BE USED DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY IN ANY DETRIMENTAL MANNER TO THE INTEREST OF THE COMPANY

& FABRICATION MATERIALS
PT |COMPONENT DESCRIPTION MATERIAL BORE SCHEDULE |RATING QTYy UNITWT |BHEL
N NO (in) (Kg)  |MATCODE
1|PIPE ERW/SAW 1S-3589 PE IS3589GRFE3 |8 T6 26202MM [31.53 A
30
2|ELBOW LR 90 DEG ASME B16.9 BW A234GRWPB 8 S20 16.99 AA7242502314
3| FLANGE WELD NECK ASME B16.5 CL300 [A105 8 S40 CL300 1 30.61 HY7246306820
RF
ERECTION MATERIALS
PT |COMPONENT DESCRIPTION MATERIAL BORE SCHEDULE |RATING QTYy UNITWT |BHEL
NO (in) (Kg)  |MATCODE
4| GASKET M.S.W ASME B16.20 GRAPHITE ([SS304+GRAPH |8 CL300 1 0.73 HY7240365093 ]
FILLER B16.5 CL300 RF
51150 STUD WITH 2 NUTS ASME B18.2 A193GRB7/A1|7/8 M24X150 CL300 12 0.69 HY7142198494
94GR2H
6|RIGID HANGER 8 5 0
7|PIPE REST 8 1 0
1] B
|
EL +111500.0)
RH .
(PS-WCS-1-B029-01)
’ 00
3
S C
bé“b
CONT. ON
WCS-BHB-0-B076-14-11D
E 2159000.0
N 1022300.0
RH \ EL +110555.6
(PS-WCS-1-B029-02)
’
D
RH
(PSWCS-1-B029-03) .
’
RH
(PS-WCS-1-B029-04) 3 @
"
2590 |
CONN. TO
T100-TG-AIR-COOLER /CCW-INLET
E 2180417.0
N 1016351.7
EL +113168.0
o
/\ E
%b('\
2 =l
© RH \
(PS-WCS-1-B029-05)
e
r 4
15 Ls -
0
NOTES: -
1. ALL DIMENSIONS, ELEVATIONS AND CO-ORDINATES ARE IN MM UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED.
2. ELEVATIONS ARE CENTRE LINE ELEVATIONS UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED. F
3. SUPPORT LOCATIONS ARE SUGGESTIVE. TYPE & LOCATION OF PIPE SUPPORTS TO BE FINALISED
AFTER COMPLETION OF STRESS ANALYSIS.
4. PIPE FABRICATOR TO CONFIRM THE VALVE/INSTRUMENT DIMENSIONS BEFORE FABRICATING
THE SPOOL PIPE. THE OVERALL LEG LENGTH SHOULD REMAIN AS PER THE ISOMETRIC AFTER
ACCOUNTING FOR THE DEVIATIONS IN INLINE COMPONENT DIMENSIONS.
5. DRAWING DOES NOT INCLUDE ANY FABRICATION/ERECTION ALLOWANCE UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED. ||
6. REINFORCEMENT PAD TO BE CUT FROM RESPECTIVE RUN PIPE.
PRELIMINARY - FOR BID PURPOSE ONLY
BECHTEL
CONSULTANT: @ FREDERICK, MARYLAND, U.S A c
PROJECT: STG PACKAGE (4 X 93.1 MW STGs), CCPP
' HAZIRA MANUFACTURING DIVISION (HMD)
CUSTOMER: () RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LIMITED
" [Reliance COAL BASED CAPTIVE POWER PLANT (CCPP)
[PIPE: WCS-BHL-1-B029-8-11D | RIL DRG NO. HAZIRA: 10090-HATX00-XXXX-XX-BHL-BXXX -
REFERENCE DRAWINGS: - LINE PARAMETERS: - LEGEND: - RECORD OF REVISIONS: - NAME SIGN | DATE
—  SUPPORT LOCATION BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LTD
CINE NUMBER W PR W TEMP [D PR D TEMP [HT PR INS THK|INS MAT |PSPEC BORE ——— DIRECTION OF FLOW / PRO;\/ES(:TTEAE/lthl)Il\I\EE%HG & DRN. PCC -3D- 05-05-14
(Kg/cm2) | (DegC) | (Kg/cm2)|(DegC) [(Kg/cm2) [$(mm) =  DIRECTION OF SLOPE e e
WCS-BHL-1-B029-8-11D TID-RAP |8" —e— WELD SYMBOL Bkl R.C.PURAM. HYDERABAD-502032. CHKD. | VUK SD 05-05-14
o APPRD.| GS -SD-  |05-05-14
A - ANCHOR PE&SD LAYOUTS & PIPING ENGINEERING
R - REST SCALE: NTS H
RG - REST + GUIDE
RL — REST + LIMIT STOP TITLE: DRAWING NO: REV
RGL- DIRECTION ANCHOR e _
RH - RIGID HANGER O0OP | 05-05-14 | PRELIMINARY - FOR BID PURPOSE ONLY PCC VUK GS 1-CCW=SUPPLY=PIPING=TGAC /I _381 _Ofl —06060 OOP
SH - SPRING HANGER ISSUE DRN | CHKD |APPRD
BS - BOTTOM SPRING REV DESCRIPTION
VG - VERTICAL GUIDE DATE BY | BY | BY SHT. No. 1 NO. OF SHTS. 1
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12




IT MUST NOT BE USED DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY IN ANY DETRIMENTAL MANNER TO THE INTEREST OF THE COMPANY

THE INFORMATION ON THIS DOCUMENT IS THE PROPERTY OF BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED.

—

COMPUTER FILE NAME:

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 S 10 11 12
FABRICATION MATERIALS
§§
L +111500.0 PT |COMPONENT DESCRIPTION MATERIAL BORE SCHEDULE |RATING QTYy UNITWT |BHEL
N NO (in) (Kg)  |MATCODE
RH
(PS-WCS-1-B023-01) 1|PIPE ERW/SAW 1S-1239 (PART 1) PE |IS1239(BLAC|2 HVY 45531MM [6.19 | AA1011052580 A
K)
2| TEE STRT ASME B16.9 BW A234GRWPB 2 x2 STD 1 1.3 AA7242511119
3: 3|ELBOW LR 90 DEG ASME B16.9 BW A234GRWPB 2 STD 16 0.75 AA7242502110
4 [FLANGE SLIP-ON ASME B16.5 CL150 RF [A105 2 CL150 4 2.3 AA7246101063
5|(GATE VALVE HO ASME B16.10 CL150 A216GRWCB 2 CL150 2 14.69 AA7521408063
RF(16.5)
2
o ERECTION MATERIALS
CONT. ON
WCS—BHB-0-B076-14-11D PT [COMPONENT DESCRIPTION MATERIAL B(.)RE SCHEDULE [RATING QTY UNITWT |[BHEL -
E 2159000.0 NO (in) (Kg)  |MATCODE
RH N 991200.0
(PS-WCS-1-B023-02) EL +110355.6 6|GASKET M.S.W ASME B16.20 PTFE SS304+PTFE |2 CL150 4 0.1 HY7240362019
? s FILLER B16.5 CL150 RF
7190 STUD WITH 2 NUTS ASME B18.2 A193GRB7/A1|5/8 M16X90 CL150 16 0.2 HY7142198052
§ 94GR2H
') = | 8|RIGID HANGER 2 10 0
9(PIPE REST 2 0
L Y B
s [1] [2] 3]
EL +106500.0
RH
(PS-WCS-1-B023-03)
RH
(PS-WCS-1-B023-04)
C
RH
(PS-WCS-1-B023-05)
o
b} -
T
EL +105000.0
& o
750
0
RH. \ © D
(Ps-wcs-—1V
.
o
RH \
(PS-WCS-1-B023-07)
e —
PS-WCS-1-B023-08
S
e
E
o
S
—
EL +104000.0
-
Op RH
(PS-WCS-1-B023-10)
X /\ AL +101766.0
~ | NOTES: -
) NVILo. 7
1. ALL DIMENSIONS, ELEVATIONS AND CO-ORDINATES ARE IN MM UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED.
e | e L1 -BODA-2-11D 2. ELEVATIONS ARE CENTRE LINE ELEVATIONS UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED. F
o
= - [F4 G6 B7 3. SUPPORT LOCATIONS ARE SUGGESTIVE. TYPE & LOCATION OF PIPE SUPPORTS TO BE FINALISED
<
! ,FEL 017660 AFTER COMPLETION OF STRESS ANALYSIS.
L 4. PIPE FABRICATOR TO CONFIRM THE VALVE/INSTRUMENT DIMENSIONS BEFORE FABRICATING
(ﬁs_wcs_1_8023_11), ] { THE SPOOL PIPE. THE OVERALL LEG LENGTH SHOULD REMAIN AS PER THE ISOMETRIC AFTER
ACCOUNTING FOR THE DEVIATIONS IN INLINE COMPONENT DIMENSIONS.
o 5. DRAWING DOES NOT INCLUDE ANY FABRICATION/ERECTION ALLOWANCE UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED. |
s 8 CONN. TO 6. REINFORCEMENT PAD TO BE CUT FROM RESPECTIVE RUN PIPE.
RN Ewm [y
E 2184875.0 [ N 998553.0
EL998553.0 ' EL +101485.0 PRELIMINARY - FOR BID PURPOSE ONLY
+101485.0 5 g
~1-WCS-BO
\. BECHTEL
" PIPE .
22Ns o [ Sy CONSULTANT: FREDERICK, MARYLAND, U.S.A c
PIPE 2 ©
WCS-BHL -1-B023-2-11D 0 @ N
] PROJECT: STG PACKAGE (4 X 93.1 MW STGs), CCPP
PIPE .
WCS-BHI -1-B023-2-11D HAZIRA MANUFACTURING DIVISION (HMD)
RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LIMITED
/ CUSTOMER: | @
R IR COAL BASED CAPTIVE POWER PLANT (CCPP)
(PS-WCS-1-B025-01)
RIL DRG NO. HAZIRA: T0090-HATXO0=XXXX=XX=BHL-BXXX —
REFERENCE DRAWINGS:- LINE PARAMETERS: - LEGEND: - RECORD OF REVISIONS: - NAME SIGN | DATE
—  SUPPORT LOCATION BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LTD
CINE NUMBER W PR W TEMP [D PR D TEMP [HT PR INS THK[INS MAT |PSPEC  |BORE ——— DIRECTION OF FLOW PRO;\/ES(:TTEAE/lthl)Il\I\EE%HG & DRN. PCC -3D-  |05-05-14
(Kg/cm2) | (DegC) | (Kg/cm2)|(DegC) [(Kg/cm2) [$(mm) =  DIRECTION OF SLOPE e e
WCS-BHL-1-B023-2-11D 11D-RHP [3” —— WELD SYMBOL B [l R.C.PURAM, HYDERABAD-502032. CHKD. | VUK SD 05-05-14
WCS-BHL-1-B024-2-11D 11D-RHP _|3" S APPRD.| GS -SD- 05-05-14
WCS-BHL-1-B025-2-11D T1D-RHP 3" A - ANCHOR PE&SD LAYOUTS & PIPING ENGINEERING
R - REST SCALE: NTS H
RG - REST + GUIDE
RL - REST + LIMIT STOP TITLE: DRAWING NO: REV
RGL- DIRECTION ANCHOR 00P | 05-05-14 | PRELIMINARY — FOR BID PURPOSE ONLY PcC  |WK |GS
RH - RIGID HANGER 1-CCW-SUPPLY-TO-HPSU-COOLERS 1-381-01-06061 OOP
SH - SPRING HANGER ISSUE DRN | CHKD |APPRD
BS - BOTTOM SPRING REV DESCRIPTION
VG - VERTICAL GUIDE DATE BY | BY | BY SHT. No. 1 NO. OF SHTS. 1
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 S 10 11 12




THE INFORMATION ON THIS DOCUMENT IS THE PROPERTY OF BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED.

—

COMPUTER FILE NAME:

IT MUST NOT BE USED DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY IN ANY DETRIMENTAL MANNER TO THE INTEREST OF THE COMPANY

1 2 3 4 | 5 6 8 9 10 11 12
FABRICATION MATERIALS
§§
EL +111500.0 PT [COMPONENT DESCRIPTION MATERIAL BORE SCHEDULE [RATING QTY UNITWT |[BHEL
N A NO (tn) (Kg) MATCODE
RH 1|PIPE ERW/SAW IS-1239 (PART 1) PE IS1239(BLAC(3 HVY 28205MM |9.9 AA1011052601
(PS-WCS-1-B068-01) y K) A
2|ELBOW LR 90 DEG ASME B16.9 BW A234GRWPB (3 STD 5 2.3 AA7242502160
3| FLANGE SLIP-ON ASME B16.5 CL150 RF |A105 3 CL150 3.7 AA7246101080
= 4|GATE VALVE HO ASME B16.10 CL150 A216GRWCB 3 CL150 1 29.94 | AA7521408080
RF(16.5)
Ny
S ERECTION MATERIALS
A PT [COMPONENT DESCRIPTION MATERIAL BORE SCHEDULE [RATING QTY UNITWT |[BHEL
NO (in) (Kg)  |MATCODE L
— 2 5|GASKET M.S.W ASME B16.20 PTFE SS304+PTFE |3 CL150 2 0.19 HY7240362027
' Pt FILLER B16.5 CL150 RF
6100 STUD WITH 2 NUTS ASME B18.2 A193GRB7/A1|5/8 M16X100 [CL150 8 0.21 HY7142198060
e 94GR2H
CONT. ON 7|RIGID HANGER 3 5 0
WCS-BHB-0-B076-14-11D 8|PIPE REST 3 1 0
E 2159000.0
N 1018500.0
EL +110555.6 B
[11 [2]
RH
(PS-WCS-1-B068-02)
C
RH
(PS-WCS-1-B068-05) ®
D
O
©
P
=
3 E
8
=
RH
(PS-WCS-1-B068-04)
BOS8
23N\ B &
T F3 G5 B6
o =
5 o NOTES: -
g 1. ALL DIMENSIONS, ELEVATIONS AND CO-ORDINATES ARE IN MM UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED.
3 ' 1 2. ELEVATIONS ARE CENTRE LINE ELEVATIONS UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED. F
3. SUPPORT LOCATIONS ARE SUGGESTIVE. TYPE & LOCATION OF PIPE SUPPORTS TO BE FINALISED
EL +101000.0 AFTER COMPLETION OF STRESS ANALYSIS.
4. PIPE FABRICATOR TO CONFIRM THE VALVE/INSTRUMENT DIMENSIONS BEFORE FABRICATING
THE SPOOL PIPE. THE OVERALL LEG LENGTH SHOULD REMAIN AS PER THE ISOMETRIC AFTER
ACCOUNTING FOR THE DEVIATIONS IN INLINE COMPONENT DIMENSIONS.
5. DRAWING DOES NOT INCLUDE ANY FABRICATION/ERECTION ALLOWANCE UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED. ||
6. REINFORCEMENT PAD TO BE CUT FROM RESPECTIVE RUN PIPE.
PRELIMINARY - FOR BID PURPOSE ONLY
BECHTEL
CONSULTANT: @ FREDERICK, MARYLAND, U.S A c
S STG PACKAGE (4 X 93.1 MW STGs), CCPP
95 2 = PROJECT: ( ):
(PS-WCS-1-B068-03) HAZIRA MANUFACTURING DIVISION (HMD)
EL +105000.0 CUSTOMER: () RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LIMITED
" [Reliance COAL BASED CAPTIVE POWER PLANT (CCPP)
[PIPE: WCS-BHL-1-B068-3-11D | RIL DRG NO. HAZIRA: 10090-HATX00-XXXX-XX-BHL-BXXX -
REFERENCE DRAWINGS:- LINE PARAMETERS: - LEGEND: - RECORD OF REVISIONS: - NAME SIGN | DATE
—  SUPPORT LOCATION BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LTD
CINE NUMBER W PR W TEMP [D PR D TEMP [HT PR INS THK]INS MAT |[PSPEC _ |BORE ——— DIRECTION OF FLOW / PRO;\/ES(:TTEAE/lthl)Il\I\EE%HG & DRN. PCC -SD-  |05-05-14
(Kg/cm2) | (DegC) | (Kg/cm2)|(DegC) [(Kg/cm2) [$(mm) =  DIRECTION OF SLOPE e e
WCS-BHL-1-B068-3-11D 1T1D-RHP |” —— WELD SYMBOL B [l R.C.PURAM, HYDERABAD-502032. CHKD. | VUK SD 05-05-14
e APPRD.| GS -SD-  |05-05-14
A - ANCHOR PE&SD LAYOUTS & PIPING ENGINEERING
R - REST SCALE: NTS H
RG - REST + GUIDE
RL - REST + LIMIT STOP TITLE: DRAWING NO: REV
RGL- DIRECTION ANCHOR e _
RH - RIGID HANGER O0OP | 05-05-14 | PRELIMINARY - FOR BID PURPOSE ONLY PCC VUK GS 1-CCW=SUPPLY=TO-SWAS—-PANEL /I _381 _Ofl —06062 OOP
SH - SPRING HANGER ISSUE DRN | CHKD |APPRD
BS - BOTTOM SPRING REV DESCRIPTION
VG — VERTICAL GUIDE DATE BY | BY | BY SHT. No. 1 NO. OF SHTS. 1
1 2 3 4 5 6 8 9 10 11 12




THE INFORMATION ON THIS DOCUMENT IS THE PROPERTY OF BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED.

—

COMPUTER FILE NAME:

IT MUST NOT BE USED DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY IN ANY DETRIMENTAL MANNER TO THE INTEREST OF THE COMPANY

1 2 3 | 4 | 5 6 7 8 10 11 12
FABRICATION MATERIALS
E‘}
EL +111500.0 PT [COMPONENT DESCRIPTION MATERIAL BORE SCHEDULE [RATING QTY UNITWT |[BHEL
N A NO (in) (Kg) MATCODE
{ 1|PIPE ERW/SAW IS-1239 (PART 1) PE IS1239(BLAC|6 HVY 14341MM |21.3 A
K)
2|PIPE ERW/SAW IS-1239 (PART 1) PE IS1239(BLAC |4 HVY 27297MM | 14.5
| K)
:E 3|RDCR CONC ASME B16.9 BW A234GRWPB 6 x 4 STDXSTD 1 3.9 AA7242530350
9 4|ELBOW LR 90 DEG ASME B16.9 BW A234GRWPB 6 STD 4 11.01 AA7242502276
A S5|TEE STRT ASME B16.9 BW A234GRWPB 4 x 4 STD 1 5.3 AA7242511216
6|RDCR CONC ASME B16.9 BW A234GRWPB 4 x 3 STDXSTD 1 1.6 AA7242530261
n 7|RDCR CONC ASME B16.9 BW A234GRWPB 4 x 2 STDXSTD 1 1.6 AA7242530210
= 8|ELBOW LR 90 DEG ASME B16.9 BW A234GRWPB 4 STD 14 4.23 AA7242502217
° 3 9| FLANGE SLIP-ON ASME B16.5 CL150 RF |A105 4 CL150 9 5.9 AA7246101101 ||
/ 10| FLANGE WELD NECK ASME B16.5 CL300 [A105 3 S40 CL300 1 7.15 AA7246306080
CONT. ON RF
WCs-BHB-0-B076-14-11D 11|FLANGE WELD NECK ASME B16.5 CL300 [A105 2 $40 CL300 1 3.5 AAT246306064
E 2159000.0 RF
N 994400.0
EL +110555.6 12| GATE VALVE HO ASME B16.10 CL150 A216GRWCB (4 CL150 4 44.42 |AA7521408101
RF(16.5)
ERECTION MATERIALS
PT [COMPONENT DESCRIPTION MATERIAL BORE SCHEDULE [RATING QTY UNITWT |[BHEL B
NO (in) (Kg)  |MATCODE
RH 13|GASKET M.S.W ASME B16.20 PTFE SS304+PTFE |4 CL150 9 0.32 HY7240362035
(PS-WCS-1-B070-02) FILLER B16.5 CL150 RF
14| GASKET M.S.W ASME B16.20 GRAPHITE [SS304+GRAPH (3 CL300 1 0.19 HY7240365050
! FILLER B16.5 CL300 RF
15|GASKET M.S.W ASME B16.20 GRAPHITE [SS304+GRAPH (2 CL300 1 0.11 HY7240365069
FILLER B16.5 CL300 RF
161120 STUD WITH 2 NUTS ASME B18.2 A193GRB7/A1|3/4 M20X120 CL300 8 0.41 HY7142198184 ([ |
94GR2H
171100 STUD WITH 2 NUTS ASME B18.2 A193GRB7/A1(5/8 M16X100 CL150 72 0.21 HY7142198060
519 94GR2H
RH /’ 229 18100 STUD WITH 2 NUTS ASME B18.2 A193GRB7/A1(5/8 M16X100 CL300 8 0.21 HY7142198060
PS-WCS-1-B070-04 = 94GR2H
S ot ] 0 19|RIGID HANGER 6 4 0
WCS_BHL ~1-BO70-6-11D A A ~1 g 20 [RIGID HANGER 4 4 0
6x4"NS 21|PIPE REST 4 2 0
6x4"NS C
% REINFORCED ~_
v PIPE PIPE
WCS—BHL-1-B070-6-11D »‘ iorai 1-a052-4-110) [1] [2] [3] [4] [5]
AN \r
R
WCS-BHL-1-B058-4-11D
2
= I
o
e
W\ S19
RH
3 (PS-WCS-1-B070-03)
N D
EL +105000.0 8] ~
300 EL +106500.0 ' ﬁ
S20
RH
(PS-WCS-1-B064-01) m
CONN. TO
T100-BFP-A/HC-WLOC/LOC-INLET
E 2160376.2
N 995125.0
S [ 172 EL +101560.0 |
Q
r i
8]
’ 8]
<500 AL +104000.0
’\ \ c
R
NG
PIPE — N
\ E
@
o ! ) B
3
o 4x4"NS
‘>r EL +101858.9 -
PIPE / S20
—BHL-1-B064-4-11D| | < 40 RH
p (PS-WCS-1-B064-02)
N
-MATL 4 CONN. TO | NOT ES =
218-RHP T100-BFP-A/MOTOR /CW-INLET
g E 2160220.0 1. ALL DIMENSIONS, ELEVATIONS AND CO-ORDINATES ARE IN MM UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED.
4x3 NS\ fio COW. TO | EL +103240.0 2. ELEVATIONS ARE CENTRE LINE ELEVATIONS UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED. F
b T100-BFP-A/HC-WLOC,/WOC-INLET N S20
E 2160630.7 P B 3. SUPPORT LOCATIONS ARE SUGGESTIVE. TYPE & LOCATION OF PIPE SUPPORTS TO BE FINALISED
182 N0 e — AFTER COMPLETION OF STRESS ANALYSIS.
- 4. PIPE FABRICATOR TO CONFIRM THE VALVE/INSTRUMENT DIMENSIONS BEFORE FABRICATING
FL +100960:0 s o 3 THE SPOOL PIPE. THE OVERALL LEG LENGTH SHOULD REMAIN AS PER THE ISOMETRIC AFTER
& NERRT, ACCOUNTING FOR THE DEVIATIONS IN INLINE COMPONENT DIMENSIONS.
| s 5. DRAWING DOES NOT INCLUDE ANY FABRICATION/ERECTION ALLOWANCE UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED. ||
‘ = 6. REINFORCEMENT PAD TO BE CUT FROM RESPECTIVE RUN PIPE.
R
(PS-WCS-1-B058-01)
v PRELIMINARY - FOR BID PURPOSE ONLY
EL +105000.0
CONSULTANT: BECHTEL
‘ FREDERICK, MARYLAND, U.S.A G
PROJECT: STG PACKAGE (4 X 93.1 MW STGs), CCPP
' HAZIRA MANUFACTURING DIVISION (HMD)
N
- CUSTOMER: () RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LIMITED
EL +103240.0 © [Reliance COAL BASED CAPTIVE POWER PLANT (CCPP)
RIL DRG NO. HAZIRA: 10090-HATXO0-XXXX=XX-BHL-BXXX —
REFERENCE DRAWINGS:- LINE PARAMETERS: - LEGEND: - RECORD OF REVISIONS: - NAME SIGN | DATE
: BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LTD
—==— SUPPORT LOCATION
CINE NUMBER W PR W TEMP [D PR D TEMP [HT PR INS THK]INS MAT |[PSPEC _ |BORE ——— DIRECTION OF FLOW / PRO;\/ES(:TTEAE/lthl)Il\I\EE%HG & DRN. PCC -SD-  |05-05-14
(Kg/cm2) | (DegC) | (Kg/cm2)|(DegC) [(Kg/cm2) [$(mm) =  DIRECTION OF SLOPE e e
WCS-BHL-1-B070-6-11D 11D-RHP 6" —— WELD SYMBOL B [l R.C.PURAM, HYDERABAD-502032. CHKD. | VUK SD 05-05-14
WCS-BHL-1-B058-4-11D 11D-RHP _[4" B ’ APPRD.| GS -SD- 05-05-14
WCS-BHL-1-B064-4-11D T1D-RHP [4" A - ANCHOR PE&SD LAYOUTS & PIPING ENGINEERING
WCS—BHL-1-B052-4-11D T1D-RAP |4" R - REST SCALE: NTS H
RG - REST + GUIDE
RL - REST + LIMIT STOP TITLE: DRAWING NO: REV
RGL- DIRECTION ANCHOR
00P | 05-05-14 | PRELIMINARY - FOR BID PURPOSE ONLY PCC  |WK |GS
RH - RIGID HANGER 1-CCW-SUPPLY-PIPING-BFP-A 1-381-01-06063 OOP
SH - SPRING HANGER ISSUE DRN | CHKD |APPRD
BS - BOTTOM SPRING REV DESCRIPTION
VG — VERTICAL GUIDE DATE BY | BY | BY SHT. No. 1 NO. OF SHTS. 1
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 10 11 12




THE INFORMATION ON THIS DOCUMENT IS THE PROPERTY OF BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED.

—

COMPUTER FILE NAME:

IT MUST NOT BE USED DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY IN ANY DETRIMENTAL MANNER TO THE INTEREST OF THE COMPANY

1 2 3 | 4 | 5 6 7 8 10 11 12
FABRICATION MATERIALS
§>
EL +111500.0 PT [COMPONENT DESCRIPTION MATERIAL BORE SCHEDULE [RATING QTY UNITWT |[BHEL
N A NO (in) (Kg) MATCODE
{ 1|PIPE ERW/SAW IS-1239 (PART 1) PE IS1239(BLAC|6 HVY 14341MM |21.3 A
K)
2|PIPE ERW/SAW IS-1239 (PART 1) PE IS1239(BLAC |4 HVY 27297MM | 14.5
| K)
:E 3|RDCR CONC ASME B16.9 BW A234GRWPB 6 x 4 STDXSTD 1 3.9 AA7242530350
9 4|ELBOW LR 90 DEG ASME B16.9 BW A234GRWPB 6 STD 4 11.01 AA7242502276
A S5|TEE STRT ASME B16.9 BW A234GRWPB 4 x 4 STD 1 5.3 AA7242511216
6|RDCR CONC ASME B16.9 BW A234GRWPB 4 x 3 STDXSTD 1 1.6 AA7242530261
n 7|RDCR CONC ASME B16.9 BW A234GRWPB 4 x 2 STDXSTD 1 1.6 AA7242530210
= 8|ELBOW LR 90 DEG ASME B16.9 BW A234GRWPB 4 STD 14 4.23 AA7242502217
° 3 9| FLANGE SLIP-ON ASME B16.5 CL150 RF |A105 4 CL150 9 5.9 AA7246101101 ||
/ 10| FLANGE WELD NECK ASME B16.5 CL300 [A105 3 S40 CL300 1 7.15 AA7246306080
CONT. ON RF
WCs-BHB-0-B076-14-11D 11|FLANGE WELD NECK ASME B16.5 CL300 [A105 2 $40 CL300 1 3.5 AAT246306064
E 2159000.0 RF
N 1002400.0
EL +110555.6 12| GATE VALVE HO ASME B16.10 CL150 A216GRWCB (4 CL150 4 44.42 |AA7521408101
RF(16.5)
ERECTION MATERIALS
PT [COMPONENT DESCRIPTION MATERIAL BORE SCHEDULE [RATING QTY UNITWT |[BHEL B
NO (in) (Kg)  |MATCODE
RH 13|GASKET M.S.W ASME B16.20 PTFE SS304+PTFE |4 CL150 9 0.32 HY7240362035
(PS-WCS-1-B075-02) FILLER B16.5 CL150 RF
14| GASKET M.S.W ASME B16.20 GRAPHITE [SS304+GRAPH (3 CL300 1 0.19 HY7240365050
! FILLER B16.5 CL300 RF
15|GASKET M.S.W ASME B16.20 GRAPHITE [SS304+GRAPH (2 CL300 1 0.11 HY7240365069
FILLER B16.5 CL300 RF
161120 STUD WITH 2 NUTS ASME B18.2 A193GRB7/A1|3/4 M20X120 CL300 8 0.41 HY7142198184 ([ |
94GR2H
171100 STUD WITH 2 NUTS ASME B18.2 A193GRB7/A1(5/8 M16X100 CL150 72 0.21 HY7142198060
515 94GR2H
RH /’ 229 18100 STUD WITH 2 NUTS ASME B18.2 A193GRB7/A1(5/8 M16X100 CL300 8 0.21 HY7142198060
PS-WCS-1-B075-04 ~— 94GROH
S ot ] 0 19|RIGID HANGER 6 4 0
WCS—_BHL ~1-BO75-6-11D AO”A ~>< 20|RIGID HANGER 4 4 0
6x4"NS 21 |PIPE REST 4 2 0
6x4"NS C
% REINFORCED ~_
v PIPE PIPE
WCS—BHL-1-B075-6-11D »‘ iorai 1-8079-4-110) [1] [2] [3] [4] [5]
AN \r
R
WCS-BHL-1-B085-4-11D
2
= I
o
e
W\ S19
RH
3 (PS-WCS-1-B075-03)
N D
EL +105000.0 8] ~
300 EL +106500.0 ' ﬁ
S20
RH
(PS-WCS-1-B091-01) m
CONN. TO
T100-BFP-B/HC-WLOC/LOC-INLET
E 2160376.2
N 1003125.0
S [ 172 EL +101560.0 |
Q
r i
8]
’ 8]
<500 A_ +104000.0
’\ \ c
R
NG
PIPE — N
\ E
@
o ! ) B
¥
o 4x4"NS
‘>r EL +101858.9 -
PIPE / S20
—BHL-1-B091-4-11D] | < 40 RH
3 (PS-WCS-1-B091-02)
N
-MATL 4 CONN. TO | NOTES: -
218-RHP T100-BFP-B/MOTOR /CW~INLET
| E 2160220.0 1. ALL DIMENSIONS, ELEVATIONS AND CO-ORDINATES ARE IN MM UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED.
4x3 NS\ fio COW. TO | EL +103240.0 2. ELEVATIONS ARE CENTRE LINE ELEVATIONS UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED. F
b T100-BFP-B/HC-WLOC,/WOC-INLET N S20
E 2160630.7 e B 3. SUPPORT LOCATIONS ARE SUGGESTIVE. TYPE & LOCATION OF PIPE SUPPORTS TO BE FINALISED
182 N 0o, e — AFTER COMPLETION OF STRESS ANALYSIS.
o 4. PIPE FABRICATOR TO CONFIRM THE VALVE/INSTRUMENT DIMENSIONS BEFORE FABRICATING
FL +100960:0 s o 3 THE SPOOL PIPE. THE OVERALL LEG LENGTH SHOULD REMAIN AS PER THE ISOMETRIC AFTER
& ST ACCOUNTING FOR THE DEVIATIONS IN INLINE COMPONENT DIMENSIONS.
| s 5. DRAWING DOES NOT INCLUDE ANY FABRICATION/ERECTION ALLOWANCE UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED. |
‘ = 6. REINFORCEMENT PAD TO BE CUT FROM RESPECTIVE RUN PIPE.
R
(PS-WCS-1-B085-01)
v PRELIMINARY - FOR BID PURPOSE ONLY
EL +105000.0
CONSULTANT: BECHTEL
‘ FREDERICK, MARYLAND, U.S.A G
PROJECT: STG PACKAGE (4 X 93.1 MW STGs), CCPP
' HAZIRA MANUFACTURING DIVISION (HMD)
N
g CUSTOMER: () RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LIMITED
EL +103240.0 © [Reliance COAL BASED CAPTIVE POWER PLANT (CCPP)
RIL DRG NO. HAZIRA: 10090-HATXO0-XXXX=XX-BHL-BXXX —
REFERENCE DRAWINGS: - LINE PARAMETERS: - LEGEND:- RECORD OF REVISIONS: - NAME SIGN | DATE
—  SUPPORT LOCATION BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LTD
CINE NUMBER W PR W TEMP [D PR D TEMP [HT PR INS THK]INS MAT |[PSPEC _ |BORE ——— DIRECTION OF FLOW / PRO;\/ES(:TTEAE/lthl)Il\I\EE%HG & DRN. PCC -SD-  |05-05-14
(Kg/cm2) | (DegC) | (Kg/cm2)|(DegC) [(Kg/cm2) [$(mm) =  DIRECTION OF SLOPE e e
WCS-BHL-1-B075-6-11D 11D-RHP 6" —— WELD SYMBOL B [l R.C.PURAM, HYDERABAD-502032. CHKD. | VUK SD 05-05-14
WCS-BHL-1-B085-4-11D 11D-RHP _[4" B ’ APPRD.| GS -SD- 05-05-14
WCS-BHL-1-B091-4-11D T1D-RHP [4" A - ANCHOR PE&SD LAYOUTS & PIPING ENGINEERING
WCS-BHL-1-B0/9-4-11D T1D-RAP |4" R - REST SCALE: NTS H
RG - REST + GUIDE
RL - REST + LIMIT STOP TITLE: DRAWING NO: REV
RGL- DIRECTION ANCHOR
00P | 05-05-14 | PRELIMINARY - FOR BID PURPOSE ONLY PCC |WK |GS
RH - RIGID HANGER 1-CCW-SUPPLY-PIPING-BFP-B 1-381-01-06064 OOP
SH - SPRING HANGER ISSUE DRN | CHKD |APPRD
BS - BOTTOM SPRING REV DESCRIPTION
VG — VERTICAL GUIDE DATE BY | BY | BY SHT. No. 1 NO. OF SHTS. 1
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 10 11 12




THE INFORMATION ON THIS DOCUMENT IS THE PROPERTY OF BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED.

—

COMPUTER FILE NAME:

IT MUST NOT BE USED DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY IN ANY DETRIMENTAL MANNER TO THE INTEREST OF THE COMPANY

1 2 3 | 4 | 5 6 7 8 10 11 12
FABRICATION MATERIALS
§§
EL +111500.0 PT [COMPONENT DESCRIPTION MATERIAL BORE SCHEDULE [RATING QTY UNITWT |[BHEL
N 2;9 P NO (in) (Kg)  |MATCODE
(PS-WCS-1-B114-01)
{ 1|PIPE ERW/SAW IS-1239 (PART 1) PE IS1239(BLAC|6 HVY 14341MM |21.3 A
L K)
2|PIPE ERW/SAW IS-1239 (PART 1) PE IS1239(BLAC |4 HVY 27297MM | 14.5
= K)
ﬁ 3|RDCR CONC ASME B16.9 BW A234GRWPB 6 x 4 STDXSTD 1 3.9 AA7242530350
4|ELBOW LR 90 DEG ASME B16.9 BW A234GRWPB 6 STD 4 11.01 AA7242502276
A S5|TEE STRT ASME B16.9 BW A234GRWPB 4 x 4 STD 1 5.3 AA7242511216
6|RDCR CONC ASME B16.9 BW A234GRWPB 4 x 3 STDXSTD 1 1.6 AA7242530261
n 7|RDCR CONC ASME B16.9 BW A234GRWPB 4 x 2 STDXSTD 1 1.6 AA7242530210
b 8|ELBOW LR 90 DEG ASME B16.9 BW A234GRWPB 4 STD 14 4.23 AA7242502217
o e 3 9| FLANGE SLIP-ON ASME B16.5 CL150 RF |A105 4 CL150 9 5.9 AA7246101101 ||
/ 10| FLANGE WELD NECK ASME B16.5 CL300 [A105 3 S40 CL300 1 7.15 AA7246306080
CONT. ON RF
‘gcgqgggag-g‘)%-m—”[) 11|FLANGE WELD NECK ASME B16.5 CL300 [A105 2 $40 CL300 1 3.5 AAT246306064
' RF
N 1010400.0
EL +110555.6 12| GATE VALVE HO ASME B16.10 CL150 A216GRWCB (4 CL150 4 44.42 |AA7521408101
RF(16.5)
ERECTION MATERIALS
PT [COMPONENT DESCRIPTION MATERIAL BORE SCHEDULE [RATING QTY UNITWT |[BHEL B
NO (tn) (Kg)  |MATCODE
13|GASKET M.S.W ASME B16.20 PTFE SS304+PTFE |4 CL150 9 0.32 HY7240362035
(PS-WCS-1-B114-02) FILLER B16.5 CL150 RF
14| GASKET M.S.W ASME B16.20 GRAPHITE [SS304+GRAPH (3 CL300 1 0.19 HY7240365050
! FILLER B16.5 CL300 RF
15|GASKET M.S.W ASME B16.20 GRAPHITE [SS304+GRAPH (2 CL300 1 0.11 HY7240365069
FILLER B16.5 CL300 RF
161120 STUD WITH 2 NUTS ASME B18.2 A193GRB7/A1|3/4 M20X120 CL300 8 0.41 HY7142198184 ([ |
94GR2H
171100 STUD WITH 2 NUTS ASME B18.2 A193GRB7/A1(5/8 M16X100 CL150 72 0.21 HY7142198060
519 94GR2H
RH /;_229 18100 STUD WITH 2 NUTS ASME B18.2 A193GRB7/A1(5/8 M16X100 CL300 8 0.21 HY7142198060
(PS-WCS-1-B114-04 ) 94GR2H
140 19 |RIGID HANGER 6 4 0
"< 20|RIGID HANGER 4 4 0
6x4"NS 21|PIPE REST 4 2 0
o C
N \
i e 1-Bove-4110) [1] [2] [3] [4] [5]
r
~PIPE
WCS-BHL-1-B106-4-11D
2
=) [N
RH
3 (PS-WCS-1-B114-03)
§ D
EL +105000.0 8] ~
300 EL +106500.0 ' ﬁ
S20
RH
(PS-WCS-1-B110-01) m
CONN. TO
T100-BFP-C/HC-WLOC/LOC-INLET
E 2160376.2
N 1011125.0
S Y | 172 EL +101560.0 |
Q
r i
B
’ B
<500 A_ +104000.0
’\ \ c
R
AN T
PIPE N
= t 3
L I}
¥
o 4x4"NS
‘>r EL +101858.9 -
PIPE / S20
—BHI -1-B110-4- < 40 RH 8
¢ (PS-WCS-1-B110-02) ,F
N
-MATL < CONN. TO | NOT ES =
218-RHP T100-BFP-C/MOTOR /CW~INLET
B E 2160220.0 1. ALL DIMENSIONS, ELEVATIONS AND CO-ORDINATES ARE IN MM UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED.
4x3"N5\ f COW. TO ) EL +103240.0 2. ELEVATIONS ARE CENTRE LINE ELEVATIONS UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED. F
b T100-BFP-C/HC-WLOC,/WOC-INLET N S20
E 2160630.7 e :gg_wcs_1_8110_03: 3. SUPPORT LOCATIONS ARE SUGGESTIVE. TYPE & LOCATION OF PIPE SUPPORTS TO BE FINALISED
82 202133325% AFTER COMPLETION OF STRESS ANALYSIS.
o 4. PIPE FABRICATOR TO CONFIRM THE VALVE/INSTRUMENT DIMENSIONS BEFORE FABRICATING
FL +100960:0 s o 3 THE SPOOL PIPE. THE OVERALL LEG LENGTH SHOULD REMAIN AS PER THE ISOMETRIC AFTER
& e ACCOUNTING FOR THE DEVIATIONS IN INLINE COMPONENT DIMENSIONS.
| s 5. DRAWING DOES NOT INCLUDE ANY FABRICATION/ERECTION ALLOWANCE UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED. |
‘ = 6. REINFORCEMENT PAD TO BE CUT FROM RESPECTIVE RUN PIPE.
R
(PS-WCS-1-B106-01)
v PRELIMINARY - FOR BID PURPOSE ONLY
EL +105000.0
CONSULTANT: BECHTEL
‘ FREDERICK, MARYLAND, U.S.A G
PROJECT: STG PACKAGE (4 X 93.1 MW STGs), CCPP
' HAZIRA MANUFACTURING DIVISION (HMD)
4
- CUSTOMER: [+ ) RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LIMITED
EL +103240.0 © [Reliance COAL BASED CAPTIVE POWER PLANT (CCPP)
RIL DRG NO. HAZIRA: 10090-HATXO0-XXXX=XX-BHL-BXXX —
. . LEGEND: - RECORD OF REVISIONS: - NAME SIGN DATE
REFERENCE DRAWINGS: LINE PARAMETERS: L UrrORT LOCATION - e BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LTD
CINE NUMBER W PR W TEMP |D PR D TEMP [HT PR INS THK[INS MAT |[PSPEC _ |BORE ——— DIRECTION OF FLOW / i PRO;\/ES(:TTEAE/lthl)Il\I\EE%HG & DRN. PCC -SD-  |05-05-14
(Kg/cm2) | (DegC) | (Kg/cm2)|(DegC) [(Kg/cm2) [$(mm) =  DIRECTION OF SLOPE e e
P T || oS, bl < c o o sz [0 o [omos
“BAL=T-B106-4= - 7 - ] APPRD.| GS -SD-  |05-05-14
WCS-BHL-1-B110-4-11D T1D-RHP [4" A - ANCHOR PE&SD LAYOUTS & PIPING ENGINEERING
WCS-BHL-1-B099-4-11D T1D-RAP |4” R - REST SCALE: NTS H
RG - REST + GUIDE
RL - REST + LIMIT STOP TITLE: DRAWING NO: REV
RGL- DIRECTION ANCHOR
RH - RIGID HANGER O0OP | 05-05-14 | PRELIMINARY - FOR BID PURPOSE ONLY PCC VUK GS 1-CCW=SUPPLY=PIPING-BFP-C /I _381 _Ofl —06065 OOP
SH - SPRING HANGER ISSUE DRN | CHKD |APPRD
BS - BOTTOM SPRING REV DESCRIPTION
VG — VERTICAL GUIDE DATE BY | BY | BY SHT. No. 1 NO. OF SHTS. 1
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 10 11 12




IT MUST NOT BE USED DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY IN ANY DETRIMENTAL MANNER TO THE INTEREST OF THE COMPANY

THE INFORMATION ON THIS DOCUMENT IS THE PROPERTY OF BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED.

_
|

COMPUTER FILE NAME:

2 3 4 5 6 8 | 9 10 11 12
FABRICATION MATERIALS
S PT |COMPONENT DESCRIPTION MATERIAL  |BORE  [SCHEDULE |RATING  [QTY  [UNITWT [BHEL

RH

(PS-WCR-1-B022-07)

NO (in)

(Kg)  |MATCODE

1|PIPE ERW/SAW IS-1239 (PART 1) PE IS1239(BLAC|6 HVY 28209MM [21.3 A
K)
n 2|PIPE SMLS ASME B36.10 PE A106GRB 4 S40 588MM 16.08 AA1049355415
i 3|PIPE ERW/SAW IS-1239 (PART 1) PE IS1239(BLAC |4 HVY 2044MM [14.5
K)
4TEE STRT ASME B16.9 BW A234GRWPB 6 x 6 STD 1 11 AA7242511275
CONT. ON 5|/RDCR CONC ASME B16.9 BW A234GRWPB 6 x 4 STDXSTD 2 3.9 AA7242530350
\gcg;g';'ggg-g°74f\-14-”0 6|ELBOW LR 45 DEG ASME B16.9 BW A234GRWPB |6 STD 1 5.505 |HY7242566568
N 991900'6 7|ELBOW LR 90 DEG ASME B16.9 BW A234GRWPB 6 STD 6 11.01 AA7242502276
<TE EL +110555.6 8|ELBOW LR 90 DEG ASME B16.9 BW A234GRWPB |4 STD 3 4,23  |AA7242502217
RH 9| FLANGE WELD NECK ASME B16.5 CL300 [A105 4 5S40 CL300 2 11.65 AA7246306102 |||
| L +111500_0(PS—WCR—1—BO22—06) RF
10| FLANGE SLIP-ON ASME B16.5 CL300 RF [A105 4 CL300 4 10 AA7246106103
11|GLOBE VALVE HO ASME B16.10 CL300 A216GRWCB 4 CL300 2 86.36 AA7501428107
RF(16.5)
ERECTION MATERIALS
PT |COMPONENT DESCRIPTION MATERIAL BORE SCHEDULE |RATING QTYy UNITWT |BHEL
NO (tn) (Kg)  |MATCODE 5
§ 12| GASKET M.S.W ASME B16.20 GRAPHITE [SS304+GRAPH |4 CL300 2 0.32 HY7240365077
9 =l FILLER B16.5 CL300 RF
13| GASKET M.S.W ASME B16.20 PTF SS304+PTFE |4 CL300 4 0.32 HY7240363074
FILLER B16.5 CL300 RF
141120 STUD WITH 2 NUTS ASME B18.2 A193GRB7/A1 | 3/4 M20X120 CL300 16 0.41 HY7142198184
94GR2H
151120 STUD WITH 2 NUTS ASME B18.2 A193GRB7/A1 | 3/4 M20X120 CL300 32 0.41 HY7142198184
94GR2H
16|RIGID HANGER 6 7 0 ]
17|PIPE REST 4 1 0
)
(11 [2] [3]
C
(PS-WCR-1-B022-05)
RH
(PS-WCR-1-B022-04)
D
¢ EL +106500.0
o
3
T &l
~
RH
(PS-WCR-1-B022-02) E
RH
EL +105000.0 \, (PS-WCR-1-B022-01)
850 V’%
NOTES: -
1. ALL DIMENSIONS, ELEVATIONS AND CO-ORDINATES ARE IN MM UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED.
2 +104150.0 2. ELEVATIONS ARE CENTRE LINE ELEVATIONS UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED. F
P et 3. SUPPORT LOCATIONS ARE SUGGESTIVE. TYPE & LOCATION OF PIPE SUPPORTS TO BE FINALISED
PIPE B—— AFTER COMPLETION OF STRESS ANALYSIS.
WCR-BHL -1-B021-4-11D F10 Gi3 B15
4. PIPE FABRICATOR TO CONFIRM THE VALVE/INSTRUMENT DIMENSIONS BEFORE FABRICATING
X4,,NS THE SPOOL PIPE. THE OVERALL LEG LENGTH SHOULD REMAIN AS PER THE ISOMETRIC AFTER
140 ACCOUNTING FOR THE DEVIATIONS IN INLINE COMPONENT DIMENSIONS.
CONN. TO
Fg?éléggéT(gC/ng\Ns A 5. DRAWING DOES NOT INCLUDE ANY FABRICATION/ERECTION ALLOWANCE UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED. ||
N 9922150 | ‘ 6. REINFORCEMENT PAD TO BE CUT FROM RESPECTIVE RUN PIPE.
EL +103155.0 F9 G12 B14
PRELIMINARY - FOR BID PURPOSE ONLY
F10 G13 B15
PIPE
F9 G12 B4 WCR_BHL—1-B020-4-11D CONSULTANT: BECHTEL
oM. To £l ‘ FREDERICK, MARYLAND, U.S.A G
T100-LOC/TOC,/T2A 217
E 2183899.0 N R, PROJECT: STG PACKAGE (4 X 93.1 MW STGs), CCPP
EL +101705.0
+ , HAZIRA MANUFACTURING DIVISION (HMD)
CUSTOMER: () RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LIMITED
- " [Reliance COAL BASED CAPTIVE POWER PLANT (CCPP)
RIL DRG NO. HAZIRA: 10090-HATX00-XXXX-XX-BHL -BXXX |
REFERENCE DRAWINGS: - LINE PARAMETERS: - LEGEND: - RECORD OF REVISIONS: - NAME SIGN | DATE
—  SUPPORT LOCATION BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LTD
CINE NUMBER W PR W TEMP [D PR D TEMP [HT PR INS THK|INS MAT |PSPEC BORE ——— DIRECTION OF FLOW PRO;\/ES(:TTEAE/lthl)Il\I\EE%HG & DRN. PCC -3D- 05-05-14
(Kg/cm2) | (DegC) | (Kg/cm2)|(DegC) [(Kg/cm2) [$(mm) =  DIRECTION OF SLOPE e e
WCR-BHL-1-B020-4-11D 11D-RHP 4" —e— WELD SYMBOL B [l R.C.PURAM, HYDERABAD-502032. CHKD. | VUK SD 05-05-14
WCR-BHL-1-B022-6-11D 11D-RHP _[4" S APPRD.| GS -SD- 05-05-14
WCR-BHL-1-B021-4-11D T1D-RAP [4” A - ANCHOR PE&SD LAYOUTS & PIPING ENGINEERING
R - REST SCALE: NTS H
RG - REST + GUIDE
RL — REST + LIMIT STOP TITLE: DRAWING NO: REV
RGL- DIRECTION ANCHOR 00P | 05-05-14 | PRELIMINARY — FOR BID PURPOSE ONLY PCC | VUK |GS
RH - RIGID HANGER 1-CCW-RETURN-FROM-OIL-COOLERS 1-381-01-06066 OOP
SH — SPRING HANGER ISSUE DRN | CHKD |APPRD
BS - BOTTOM SPRING REV DESCRIPTION
VG — VERTICAL GUIDE DATE BY | BY BY SHT. No. 1 NO. OF SHTS. 1
2 3 4 5 6 8 9 10 11 12




THE INFORMATION ON THIS DOCUMENT IS THE PROPERTY OF BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED.

—

COMPUTER FILE NAME:

IT MUST NOT BE USED DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY IN ANY DETRIMENTAL MANNER TO THE INTEREST OF THE COMPANY

2 3 4 5 6 8 S 10 11 12
FABRICATION MATERIALS
ﬁ PT |COMPONENT DESCRIPTION MATERIAL  |BORE SCHEDULE [RATING  |QTY UNITWT |BHEL
N NO (tn) (Kg)  |mATCODE
1|PIPE SMLS ASME B36.10 PE A106GRB 8 S40 1426MM |42.55 | AA1049355580
2|PIPE ERW/SAW 1S-3589 PE IS3589GRFE3 |8 T6 21735MM |31.53 A
30
3|ELBOW LR 90 DEG ASME B16.9 BW AD34GRWPB |8 $20 16.99 |AA7242502314
4|FLANGE WELD NECK ASME B16.5 CL300 |A105 8 s40 CL300 1 30.61 |HY7246306820
RF
ERECTION MATERIALS
PT |COMPONENT DESCRIPTION MATERIAL  |BORE SCHEDULE [RATING |QTY UNITWT |BHEL
NO (tn) (Kg)  |mATCODE |
5|GASKET M.S.W ASME B16.20 GRAPHITE |SS304+GRAPH |8 €L300 1 0.73  |HY7240365093
FILLER B16.5 CL300 RF
6150 STUD WITH 2 NUTS ASME B18.2  |A193GRB7/A1|7/8 M24X150  |CL300 12 0.69  |HY7142198494
94GR2H
7|PIPE REST 8 1 0
8|RIGID HANGER 8 4 0
B
[11]
[ 4 T
3
2
|~
C
—
(PS-WCR-1-B030-05) CONT. ON
/ WCR-BHB-0-B074A-14-11D
E 2161000.0
N 1021800.0
EL +110555.6
\0600
D
RH
(PS-WCR-1-B030-04) .
RH \ %4 ¥
CONN. TO (PS-WCR-1-B030-03)
T100-TG-AIR-COOLER /CCW-OUTLET z 25,
E 2180173.0 Oo
N 1016957.0
EL +112868.0
F4 G5 B6 —
e
E
RH
(PS—WCR-1-B030-02)
EL +111500.0 ]
NOTES: -
1. ALL DIMENSIONS, ELEVATIONS AND CO-ORDINATES ARE IN MM UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED.
2. ELEVATIONS ARE CENTRE LINE ELEVATIONS UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED. F
3. SUPPORT LOCATIONS ARE SUGGESTIVE. TYPE & LOCATION OF PIPE SUPPORTS TC BE FINALISED
AFTER COMPLETION OF STRESS ANALYSIS.
4. PIPE FABRICATOR TO CONFIRM THE VALVE/INSTRUMENT DIMENSIONS BEFORE FABRICATING
THE SPOOL PIPE. THE OVERALL LEG LENGTH SHOULD REMAIN AS PER THE ISOMETRIC AFTER
ACCOUNTING FOR THE DEVIATIONS IN INLINE COMPONENT DIMENSIONS.,
S. DRAWING DOES NOT INCLUDE ANY FABRICATION/ERECTION ALLOWANCE UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED. ||
6. REINFORCEMENT PAD TO BE CUT FROM RESPECTIVE RUN PIPE.
PRELIMINARY - FOR BID PURPOSE ONLY
BECHTEL
CONSULTANT: @ FREDERICK, MARYLAND, U.S A c
PROJECT: STG PACKAGE (4 X 93.1 MW STGs), CCPP
' HAZIRA MANUFACTURING DIVISION (HMD)
CUSTOMER: (] RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LIMITED
" [Reliance COAL BASED CAPTIVE POWER PLANT (CCPP)
[PIPE: WCR-BHL-1-B030-8-11D | RIL DRG NO. HAZIRA: 10090-HATX00-XXXX-XX-BHL-BXXX -
REFERENCE DRAWINGS: - LINE PARAMETERS: - LEGEND: - RECORD OF REVISIONS: - NAME SIGN | DATE
—  SUPPORT LOCATION BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LTD
CINE NUMBER W PR W TEMP [D PR D TEMP [HT PR INS THK[INS MAT |PSPEC  |BORE ——— DIRECTION OF FLOW / PRO;\/ES(:TTEAE/lthl)Il\I\EE%HG & DRN. PCC -SD- 05-05-14
(Kg/cm2) | (DegC) | (Kg/cm2)|(DegC) [(Kg/cm2) [$(mm) =  DIRECTION OF SLOPE e e
WCR-BHL-1-B030-8-11D 11D-RHP [8” —— WELD SYMBOL B [l R.C.PURAM, HYDERABAD-502032. CHKD. | VUK SD 05-05-14
o APPRD.| GS -SD-  |05-05-14
A - ANCHOR PE&SD LAYOUTS & PIPING ENGINEERING
R - REST SCALE: NTS H
RG - REST + GUIDE
RL - REST + LIMIT STOP TITLE: DRAWING NO: REV
RGL- DIRECTION ANCHOR e _
RH - RIGID HANGER O0OP | 05-05-14 | PRELIMINARY - FOR BID PURPOSE ONLY PCC VUK GS 1-CCW=RETURN=PIPING=TGAC /I _381 _Ofl —06067 OOP
SH — SPRING HANGER ISSUE DRN | CHKD |APPRD
BS - BOTTOM SPRING REV DESCRIPTION
VG - VERTICAL GUIDE DATE BY | BY | BY SHT. No. 1 NO. OF SHTS. 1
2 3 4 5 6 8 S 10 11 12




THE INFORMATION ON THIS DOCUMENT IS THE PROPERTY OF BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED.

—

COMPUTER FILE NAME:

10 11 12

IT MUST NOT BE USED DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY IN ANY DETRIMENTAL MANNER TO THE INTEREST OF THE COMPANY

FABRICATION MATERIALS

PT [COMPONENT DESCRIPTION MATERIAL BORE SCHEDULE [RATING Qry UNITWT |BHEL

N NO (in) (Kg)  |MATCODE
1|PIPE ERW/SAW IS-1239 (PART 1) PE IS1239(BLAC|2 HVY 43862MM [ 6.19 AA1011052580 A
K)
2| TEE STRT ASME B16.9 BW A234GRWPB 2 x2 STD 1 1.3 AA7242511119
2 3|ELBOW LR 90 DEG ASME B16.9 BW A234GRWPB 2 STD 16 0.75 AA7242502110
~ 4 |FLANGE SLIP-ON ASME B16.5 CL300 RF |A105 2 CL300 4 3.2 AA7246106065
5|GLOBE VALVE HO ASME B16.10 CL300 A216GRWCB 2 CL300 2 27.11 AA7501428069
CONT. ON RF(16.3)
WCR-BHB-0-B074A-14-11D
E 2161000.0 ERECTION MATERIALS
N 991000.0
EL +110355.6 PT |COMPONENT DESCRIPTION MATERIAL  |BORE SCHEDULE |RATING  |QTY UNITWT |BHEL -
4 EL +111500.0 NO (in) (Kg)  |mATCODE
6|GASKET M.S.W ASME B16.20 PTF SS304+PTFE |2 CL300 4 0.1 HY7240363058
FILLER B16.5 CL300 RF
71100 STUD WITH 2 NUTS ASME B18.2 A193GRB7/A1|5/8 M16X100 CL300 32 0.21 HY7142198060
g 94GR2H
8 8|PIPE REST 2 2 0
= 9|RIGID HANGER 2 10 0
B
[1] [2] [3]
)
A
<
-
RH
(PS-WCR-1-B028-08)
RE
600 RH
(PS-WCR-1-B028-07)
C
e
Q
°
RH
(PS_WCR-1-B028-06)
EL +106500.0
(o]
et
B
@ 7500\7
<
//\-
D
o RH
(PS-WCR-1-B028-05)
RH
(PS-WCR-1-B028-03) RH
(PS-WCR-1-B028-04)
S EL +105000.0
o
Q \
N 5
4 \25‘0:00 E
RH
(PS-WCR-1-B028-02) 140
3
e 0,
RH O
(PSWCR_1-B028-01) <
PIPE
WCR-BHL-1-B028-2-11D
PIPE N
B —— Q PIPE
) WCR-BHL-1-B02/-2-11D
EL +104000.0\ 2x2"Ns
1/ 2194 l>
1 NOTES: -
QEEEBHH_BO%_}”D}/. 1. ALL DIMENSIONS, ELEVATIONS AND CO-ORDINATES ARE IN MM UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED.
fs: N ’ 2. ELEVATIONS ARE CENTRE LINE ELEVATIONS UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED. F
s o 3. SUPPORT LOCATIONS ARE SUGGESTIVE. TYPE & LOCATION OF PIPE SUPPORTS TO BE FINALISED
* : '-;'_8' AFTER COMPLETION OF STRESS ANALYSIS.
41 (PS-WCR-1-B027-01) 4. PIPE FABRICATOR TO CONFIRM THE VALVE/INSTRUMENT DIMENSIONS BEFORE FABRICATING
VLV-1-WCR-B049 N THE SPOOL PIPE. THE OVERALL LEG LENGTH SHOULD REMAIN AS PER THE ISOMETRIC AFTER
‘\ﬁ 2 ACCOUNTING FOR THE DEVIATIONS IN INLINE COMPONENT DIMENSIONS.
a } 5. DRAWING DOES NOT INCLUDE ANY FABRICATION /ERECTION ALLOWANCE UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED. |
. 6. REINFORCEMENT PAD TO BE CUT FROM RESPECTIVE RUN PIPE.
o>
<
(PSR E65D 20/ DR com. 10 PRELIMINARY - FOR BID PURPOSE ONLY
T100-HPSU/K2
27NS E 2184535.0
E'-g?f%?gég 0 CONSULTANT: BECHTEL
’ : FREDERICK, MARYLAND, U.S.A G
PROJECT: STG PACKAGE (4 X 93.1 MW STGs), CCPP
\%)gg.Hggu/m ' HAZIRA MANUFACTURING DIVISION (HMD)
E 2184875.0
N 998403.0 CUSTOMER: (] RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LIMITED
EL +101255.0 . :
* Reliance COAL BASED CAPTIVE POWER PLANT (CCPP)
RIL DRG NO. HAZIRA: T0090-HATXO0=XXXX=XX=BHL-BXXX —
REFERENCE DRAWINGS: - LINE PARAMETERS: - LEGEND: - RECORD OF REVISIONS: - NAME SIGN | DATE
—  SUPPORT LOCATION BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LTD
CINE NUMBER W PR W TEMP [D PR D TEMP [HT PR INS THK[INS MAT |[PSPEC BORE ——— DIRECTION OF FLOW PRO;\/ES(:TTEAE/lthl)Il\I\EE%HG & DRN. PCC -3D- 05-05-14
(Kg/cm2) | (DegC) | (Kg/cm2)|(DegC) [(Kg/cm2) [$(mm) =  DIRECTION OF SLOPE e e
WCR BN 8050110 e T WELD SYMBeL Byt R.C.PURAM, HYDERABAD-502032. CHKD. | VUK R
B —T-B028 = - ™ o APPRD.| GS -SD-  |05-05-14
WCR-BHL-1-B027-2-11D T1D-RAP |3” A - ANCHOR PE&SD LAYOUTS & PIPING ENGINEERING
R - REST SCALE: NTS H
RG - REST + GUIDE
RL - REST + LIMIT STOP TITLE: DRAWING NO: REV
RGL- DIRECTION ANCHOR 00P | 05-05-14 | PRELIMINARY — FOR BID PURPOSE ONLY PCC | VUK |GS
RH - RIGID HANGER 1-CCW-RETURN-FROM-HPSU-COOLERS 1-381-01-06068 OOP
SH — SPRING HANGER ISSUE DRN | CHKD |APPRD
BS - BOTTOM SPRING REV DESCRIPTION
VG — VERTICAL GUIDE DATE BY | BY BY SHT. No. 1 NO. OF SHTS. 1
1 3 4 5 6 7 8 10 11 12




THE INFORMATION ON THIS DOCUMENT IS THE PROPERTY OF BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED.

—

COMPUTER FILE NAME:

IT MUST NOT BE USED DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY IN ANY DETRIMENTAL MANNER TO THE INTEREST OF THE COMPANY

1 3 4 5 6 8 o 10 11 12
FABRICATION MATERIALS
ﬁ PT |COMPONENT DESCRIPTION MATERIAL  |BORE SCHEDULE [RATING  |QTY UNITWT |BHEL
N NO (in) (Kg)  |MATCODE
1|PIPE ERW/SAW IS-1239 (PART 1) PE |IS1239(BLAC|3 HVY 26090MM [9.9 AA1011052601 A
K)
2|ELBOW LR 90 DEG ASME B16.9 BW A234GRWPB |3 STD 5 2.3 AA7242502160
3|FLANGE SLIP-ON ASME B16.5 CL150 RF |A105 3 CL150 1 3.7 AA7246101080
RH 4|FLANGE SLIP-ON ASME B16.5 CL300 RF |A105 3 CL300 2 5.9 AA7246106081
(PS—WCR-1-B069-06) ) 5|GLOBE VALVE HO ASME B16.10 CL300 |A216GRWCB |3 CL300 1 52.29 |AA7501428085
RF(16.5)
ERECTION MATERIALS
I
a PT |COMPONENT DESCRIPTION MATERIAL  |BORE SCHEDULE [RATING  |QTY UNITWT |BHEL L

\CONT. ON
WCR-BHB-0-B074A-14-11D

NO (in)

(Kg)  |MATCODE

6|GASKET M.S.W ASME B16.20 PTF
FILLER B16.5 CL300 RF
71120 STUD WITH 2 NUTS ASME B18.2

SS304+PTFE |3

A193GRB7/A1|3/4
94GR2H
PIPE REST 3
RIGID HANGER 3

O 00

M20X120

CL300 2

CL300 16

0.19 HY7240363066

0.41 HY7142198184

E 2161000.0 B
N 1018200.0
EL +110555.6
[1] [2]
4 EL +111500.0 -
- C
S9
RH L +105000.0
(PS-WCR-1-B069-02)
I 4
D
o
g o
e |
RH
(PS-WCR-1-B069-03)
E
F4 G6 B7
w
& \F4 G6 B7|
1/ —
=l
W v
) ¥ NOTES: -
1. ALL DIMENSIONS, ELEVATIONS AND CO-ORDINATES ARE IN MM UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED.
SR E065-0D)- 2. ELEVATIONS ARE CENTRE LINE ELEVATIONS UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED. F
3. SUPPORT LOCATIONS ARE SUGGESTIVE. TYPE & LOCATION OF PIPE SUPPORTS TO BE FINALISED
AFTER COMPLETION OF STRESS ANALYSIS.
4. PIPE FABRICATOR TO CONFIRM THE VALVE/INSTRUMENT DIMENSIONS BEFORE FABRICATING
THE SPOOL PIPE. THE OVERALL LEG LENGTH SHOULD REMAIN AS PER THE ISOMETRIC AFTER
ACCOUNTING FOR THE DEVIATIONS IN INLINE COMPONENT DIMENSIONS.
5. DRAWING DOES NOT INCLUDE ANY FABRICATION /ERECTION ALLOWANCE UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED. |
6. REINFORCEMENT PAD TO BE CUT FROM RESPECTIVE RUN PIPE.
PRELIMINARY - FOR BID PURPOSE ONLY
7
S BECHTEL
t A CONSULTANT: @ FREDERICK, MARYLAND, U.S.A c
PROJECT: STG PACKAGE (4 X 93.1 MW STGs), CCPP
' HAZIRA MANUFACTURING DIVISION (HMD)
CUSTOMER: |, |° RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LIMITED
i it COAL BASED CAPTIVE POWER PLANT (CCPP)
[PIPE: WCR-BHL-1-B069-3-11D | RIL DRG NO. HAZIRA: 10090-HATX00-XXXX-XX-BHL-BXXX -
REFERENCE DRAWINGS: - LINE PARAMETERS: - LEGEND:- RECORD OF REVISIONS: - NAME SIGN | DATE
—  SUPPORT LOCATION BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LTD
CINE NUMBER W PR W TEMP |D PR D TEMP [HT PR INS THK[INS MAT |[PSPEC _ |BORE ——— DIRECTION OF FLOW / PRO;\/ES(:TTEAE/lthl)Il\I\EE%HG & DRN. PCC -SD-  |05-05-14
(Kg/cm2) | (DegC) | (Kg/cm2)|(DegC) [(Kg/cm2) [$(mm) =  DIRECTION OF SLOPE e e
WCR-BHL-1-8069-3-T1D 11D-RHP [ —— WELD SyMBOL B L R.C.PURAM, HYDERABAD-502032. CHKD. | VK SD-  [05-05-14
I .| GsS -SD-  |05-05-14
A - ANCHOR PE&SD  LAYOUTS & PIPING ENGINEERING | A-7RP
R - REST SCALE: NTS H
RG - REST + GUIDE
RL - REST + LIMIT STOP TITLE: DRAWING NO: REV
RGL- DIRECTION ANCHOR
RH - RIGID HANGER O0OP | 05-05-14 | PRELIMINARY - FOR BID PURPOSE ONLY PCC VUK GS 1-CCW-=RETURN=FROM=SWAS—PANEL /I _381 _Ofl _06069 OOP
SH - SPRING HANGER
ISSUE DRN | CHKD |APPRD
BS - BOTTOM SPRING REV DESCRIPTION
VG — VERTICAL GUIDE DATE BY | BY | BY SHT. No. 1 NO. OF SHTS. 1
1 3 4 5 6 8 S 10 11 12




THE INFORMATION ON THIS DOCUMENT IS THE PROPERTY OF BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED.

—

COMPUTER FILE NAME:

IT MUST NOT BE USED DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY IN ANY DETRIMENTAL MANNER TO THE INTEREST OF THE COMPANY

1 3 4 5 6 7 8 o 10 11 12
FABRICATION MATERIALS
ﬁ PT |COMPONENT DESCRIPTION MATERIAL  |BORE  |SCHEDULE |RATING  [QTY  |UNITWT |BHEL
N 1 /E NO (n) (Kg)  |MATCODE
RH
(PS-WCR-1-B072-04) 1|PIPE ERW/SAW 1S-1239 (PART 1) PE |IS1239(BLAC|6 HVY 12841MM|21.3 A
y K)
2|PIPE ERW/SAW 1S-1239 (PART 1) PE  |IS1239(BLAC|4 HVY 19945MM [ 14.5
K)
3 3|RDCR CONC ASME B16.9 BW A234GRWPB |6 x 4  |STDXSTD 1 3.9 |AA7242530350
T 4|RDCR CONC ASME B16.9 BW A234GRWPB |4 x 3 |STDXSTD 1 1.6 |AA7242530261
2 5|RDCR CONC ASME B16.9 BW A234GRWPB |4 x 2 |STDXSTD 1 1.6  |AA7242530210
| 6|ELBOW LR 90 DEG ASME B16.9 BW A234GRWPB |6 STD 4 11.01  |AA7242502276
7|ELBOW LR 90 DEG ASME B16.9 BW A234GRWPB |4 STD 15 4.23  |AA7242502217
8| FLANGE SLIP-ON ASME B16.5 CL300 RF [A105 4 CL300 6 10 AA7246106103
3 9| FLANGE SLIP-ON ASME B16.5 CL150 RF [A105 4 CL150 1 5.9  |aa7246101101 |||
pd 10 |FLANGE WELD NECK ASME B16.5 CL300 |A105 3 540 CL300 1 7.15 | AA7246306080
CONT. ON RF
WCR-BHB-0-B074A~14-11D 11 |FLANGE WELD NECK ASME B16.5 CL300 |A105 2 S40 CL300 1 3.5 AA7246306064
o .
EL +110555.6 12|GLOBE VALVE HO ASME B16.10 CL300 |A216GRWCB |4 CL300 3 86.36 |AA7501428107
RF(16.5)
\ §ﬁ1 ERECTION MATERIALS
EL +111500.0 (PSWCR-1-B072-03)
e PT |COMPONENT DESCRIPTION MATERIAL  |BORE  |SCHEDULE |RATING  [QTY  |UNITWT |BHEL B
' NO (in) (Kg)  |maTCODE
13|GASKET M.S.W ASME B16.20 PTF SS304+PTFE |4 CL300 6 0.32  |HY7240363074
FILLER B16.5 CL300 RF
|_ 1065000\ 14|GASKET M.S.W ASME B16.20 PTFE SS304+PTFE |4 CL150 1 0.32  |HY7240362035
: FILLER B16.5 CL150 RF
1Q 15|GASKET M.S.W ASME B16.20 GRAPHITE |SS304+GRAPH |3 CL300 1 0.19  |HY7240365050
FILLER B16.5 CL300 RF
RH 16|GASKET M.S.W ASME B16.20 GRAPHITE |SS304+GRAPH |2 CL300 1 0.11  |HY7240365069 || |
(PS-WCR-1-B065-04) FILLER B16.5 CL300 RF
17[120 STUD WITH 2 NUTS ASME B18.2  |A193GRB7/A1|3/4 M20X120  |CL300 48 0.41  |HY7142198184
94GR2H
18[120 STUD WITH 2 NUTS ASME B18.2  |A193GRB7/A1|3/4 M20X120  |CL300 8 0.41  |HY7142198184
94GR2H
19[100 STUD WITH 2 NUTS ASME B18.2  |A193GRB7/A1|5/8 M16X100  |CL300 8 0.21  |HY7142198060
94GR2H
20(100 STUD WITH 2 NUTS ASME B18.2  |A193GRB7/A1|5/8 M16X100  |CL150 8 0.21  |HY7142198060
ol 94GR2H
21|RIGID HANGER 6 4 0 C
22|PIPE REST 4 2 0
23|RIGID HANGER 4 4 0
(11 [21 (3] 4]
. Y
S = i)
8 EL +105000.0
229
A 140
F
D
RH
PIPE - fPS—WCR—1—8065—03)
&
6x4"NS
RH
REINFORCED (PS-WCR-1-B072-01) ’J ’
PIPE ! } (PS-WCR-1-B065-02) Y
WCR-BHL-1-B065-4-11D T~ al 3 |
>\6QQ I
PIPE I /
X 7
?: ™ JEL +104000.0
6x4"NS o
REINFORCED 3
8 Arad
o
T A E
RH 7
‘ (PSWCR-1-B072-02) 3 ‘
EY = | S 2
P pd | T = CONN. TO g
s ‘ — T100-BFP-A/MOTOR /CW-OUTLET
& & v £ 2re0m00. 0
EL +105000.0 N 998789.7
4 EL +103940.0 L
(%)
~ 23
RH
EL +104000.0 (PS-WCR-1-B065-01)
F8 G13 B17 LA L
2=l 1. ALL DIMENSIONS, ELEVATIONS AND CO-ORDINATES ARE IN MM UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED.
N
N 2. ELEVATIONS ARE CENTRE LINE ELEVATIONS UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED. F
CONN. TO 3. SUPPORT LOCATIONS ARE SUGGESTIVE. TYPE & LOCATION OF PIPE SUPPORTS TC BE FINALISED
Pg?;ggs;AéHC-WLOC/LOC-OUTLET AFTER COMPLETION OF STRESS ANALYSIS.
Fi1.616 B19 N 994875.0 N 4. PIPE FABRICATOR TO CONFIRM THE VALVE/INSTRUMENT DIMENSIONS BEFORE FABRICATING
EL +101560.0 + .
* THE SPOOL PIPE. THE OVERALL LEG LENGTH SHOULD REMAIN AS PER THE ISOMETRIC AFTER
ACCOUNTING FOR THE DEVIATIONS IN INLINE COMPONENT DIMENSIONS.
S. DRAWING DOES NOT INCLUDE ANY FABRICATION/ERECTION ALLOWANCE UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED. ||
- F8 G13 B17 1)5\/927 6. REINFORCEMENT PAD TO BE CUT FROM RESPECTIVE RUN PIPE.
356 _f
:% PRELIMINARY - FOR BID PURPOSE ONLY
VLV-1-WCR-B071
S %Jgg;B-IIZ-(F)’—A/HC—WLOC/WOC—OUTLET BECHTEL
E 2160630.7
N 994865.0 CONSULTANT: @
182 Bl 100968.0 FREDERICK, MARYLAND, U.S.A G
' STG PACKAGE (4 X 93.1 MW STGs), CCPP
S22 AN PROJECT: ( ),
R / HAZIRA MANUFACTURING DIVISION (HMD)
(PSWCR-1-B062-01)
\/J CUSTOMER: (] RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LIMITED
© [Reliance COAL BASED CAPTIVE POWER PLANT (CCPP)
RIL DRG NO. HAZIRA: 10090-HATXO0-XXXX=XX-BHL-BXXX —
REFERENCE DRAWINGS:- LINE PARAMETERS: - LEGEND: - RECORD OF REVISIONS: - NAME SIGN | DATE
' BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LTD
—=— SUPPORT LOCATION
CINE NUMBER W PR W TEMP [D PR D TEMP [HT PR [INS THK|INS MAT |PSPEC _ [BORE —— DIRECTION OF FLOW / PRO;\/ES(:TTEAE/lthl)Il\I\EE%HG & DRN. PCC -SD-  |05-05-14
(Kg/cm2) | (DegC) | (Kg/cm2)|(DegC) [(Kg/cm2) [$(mm) =  DIRECTION OF SLOPE e e
T T s | —— Ve Swook B4/ R AU TN T S el o
_BAL=1- —6- - 4 - ] APPRD.| GS -SD- 05-05-14
WCR-BHL-1-B062-4—-11D T1D-RHP |4" A - ANCHOR PE&SD  LAYOUTS & PIPING ENGINEERING
WCR-BHL-1-B065-4-11D 11D-RHP (4" R - REST SCALE: NTS H
RG - REST + GUIDE
RL - REST + LIMIT STOP TITLE: DRAWING NO: REV
RGL- DIRECTION ANCHOR e ~
RH - RIGID HANGER O0OP | 05-05-14 | PRELIMINARY - FOR BID PURPOSE ONLY PCC VUK GS 1-CCW=RETURN=PIPING=BFP-A /I _381 _Ofl —06070 OOP
SH - SPRING HANGER ISSUE DRN | CHKD |APPRD
BS - BOTTOM SPRING REV DESCRIPTION
VG — VERTICAL GUIDE DATE BY | BY | BY SHT. No. 1 NO. OF SHTS. 1
1 3 4 5 6 7 8 S 10 11 12




THE INFORMATION ON THIS DOCUMENT IS THE PROPERTY OF BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED.

—

COMPUTER FILE NAME:

IT MUST NOT BE USED DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY IN ANY DETRIMENTAL MANNER TO THE INTEREST OF THE COMPANY

1 3 4 5 6 7 8 o 10 11 12
FABRICATION MATERIALS
ﬁ PT |COMPONENT DESCRIPTION MATERIAL  |BORE SCHEDULE |RATING  |QTY UNITWT |BHEL
N 521 /E NO (in) (Kg)  |maTCODE
RH
(PS-WCR-1-B095-04) 1|PIPE ERW/SAW 1S-1239 (PART 1) PE |IS1239(BLAC|6 HVY 12841MM|21.3 A
3 K)
2|PIPE ERW/SAW 1S-1239 (PART 1) PE  |IS1239(BLAC|4 HVY 19945MM [ 14.5
K)
3 3|RDCR CONC ASME B16.9 BW A234GRWPB |6 x 4  |STDXSTD 1 3.9 AA7242530350
T 4|RDCR CONC ASME B16.9 BW A234GRWPB |4 x 3 |STDXSTD 1 1.6 |AA7242530261
2 5|RDCR CONC ASME B16.9 BW A234GRWPB |4 x 2 |STDXSTD 1 1.6  |AA7242530210
| 6|ELBOW LR 90 DEG ASME B16.9 BW A234GRWPB |6 STD 4 11.01  |AA7242502276
7|ELBOW LR 90 DEG ASME B16.9 BW A234GRWPB |4 STD 15 4.23  |AA7242502217
8| FLANGE SLIP-ON ASME B16.5 CL300 RF [A105 4 CL300 6 10 AA7246106103
3 9| FLANGE SLIP-ON ASME B16.5 CL150 RF [A105 4 CL150 1 5.9 AA7246101101 |||
pd 10 |FLANGE WELD NECK ASME B16.5 CL300 |A105 3 540 CL300 1 7.15 | AA7246306080
CONT. ON RF
WCR-BHB-0-B074A~14-11D 11 |FLANGE WELD NECK ASME B16.5 CL300 |A105 2 S40 CL300 1 3.5 AA7246306064
Kk .
EL +110555.6 12|GLOBE VALVE HO ASME B16.10 CL300 |A216GRWCB |4 CL300 3 86.36 |AA7501428107
RF(16.5)
\ §ﬁ1 ERECTION MATERIALS
EL +111500.0 (PSWCR-1-B095-03)
e PT |COMPONENT DESCRIPTION MATERIAL  |BORE SCHEDULE |RATING  |QTY UNITWT |BHEL B
' NO (in) (Kg)  |maTCODE
13|GASKET M.S.W ASME B16.20 PTF SS304+PTFE |4 CL300 6 0.32  |HY7240363074
FILLER B16.5 CL300 RF
|_ 1065000\ 14|GASKET M.S.W ASME B16.20 PTFE SS304+PTFE |4 CL150 1 0.32  |HY7240362035
: FILLER B16.5 CL150 RF
1Q 15|GASKET M.S.W ASME B16.20 GRAPHITE |SS304+GRAPH |3 CL300 1 0.19  |HY7240365050
FILLER B16.5 CL300 RF
RH 16|GASKET M.S.W ASME B16.20 GRAPHITE |SS304+GRAPH |2 CL300 1 0.11  |HY7240365069 || |
(PS-WCR-1-B092-04) FILLER B16.5 CL300 RF
17[120 STUD WITH 2 NUTS ASME B18.2  |A193GRB7/A1|3/4 M20X120  |CL300 48 0.41  |HY7142198184
94GR2H
18[120 STUD WITH 2 NUTS ASME B18.2  |A193GRB7/A1|3/4 M20X120  |CL300 8 0.41  |HY7142198184
94GR2H
19[100 STUD WITH 2 NUTS ASME B18.2  |A193GRB7/A1|5/8 M16X100  |CL300 8 0.21  |HY7142198060
94GR2H
20(100 STUD WITH 2 NUTS ASME B18.2  |A193GRB7/A1|5/8 M16X100  |CL150 8 0.21  |HY7142198060
ol 94GR2H
21|RIGID HANGER 6 4 0 C
22|PIPE REST 4 2 0
23|RIGID HANGER 4 4 0
(11 [21 (3] 4]
. Y
S = i)
8 EL +105000.0
229
A 140
F
D
RH
R o 1 ) fPS—WCR—1—BO92—O3)
&
6x4"NS
RH
REINFORCED (PS-WCR-1-B095-01) ’J ’
PIPE ! } (PS-WCR-1-B092-02) ~
WCR-BHL-1-B092-4-11D~~_| al 3 |
>\6QQ I
PIPE I /
?: ™ JEL +104000.0
6x4"NS o
REINFORCED 3
8 Arad
o
T A E
RH 7
1 (PS-WCR-1-B095-02) N ‘
EY = | S 2
P pd | T = CONN. TO g
s ‘ — T100-BFP-B/MOTOR/CW-OUTLET
& & v £ 260200 0
EL +105000.0 N 1006789.7
4 EL +103940.0 L
Jo
N 23
RH
EL +104000.0 (PS-WCR-1-B092-01)
F8 G13 B17 LA L
2=l 1. ALL DIMENSIONS, ELEVATIONS AND CO-ORDINATES ARE IN MM UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED.
N
N 2. ELEVATIONS ARE CENTRE LINE ELEVATIONS UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED. F
CONN. TO 3. SUPPORT LOCATIONS ARE SUGGESTIVE. TYPE & LOCATION OF PIPE SUPPORTS TC BE FINALISED
'IIE'1 2(1);ggsgBéHC—WLOC/LOC—OUTLET AFTER COMPLETION OF STRESS ANALYSIS.
Fi1.616 B19 N 1002875.0 N 4. PIPE FABRICATOR TO CONFIRM THE VALVE/INSTRUMENT DIMENSIONS BEFORE FABRICATING
EL +101560.0 + .
* THE SPOOL PIPE. THE OVERALL LEG LENGTH SHOULD REMAIN AS PER THE ISOMETRIC AFTER
ACCOUNTING FOR THE DEVIATIONS IN INLINE COMPONENT DIMENSIONS.
S. DRAWING DOES NOT INCLUDE ANY FABRICATION/ERECTION ALLOWANCE UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED. ||
- F8 G13 B17 1)5\/927 6. REINFORCEMENT PAD TO BE CUT FROM RESPECTIVE RUN PIPE.
356 _f
:% PRELIMINARY - FOR BID PURPOSE ONLY
VLV-1-WCR-B095
S %Jgg;B-IIZ-(F)’—B/HC—WLOC/WOC—OUTLET BECHTEL
E 2160630.7
N 1002865.0 CONSULTANT: @
182 L e FREDERICK, MARYLAND, U.S.A G
' STG PACKAGE (4 X 93.1 MW STGs), CCPP
S22 AN PROJECT: ( ),
R / HAZIRA MANUFACTURING DIVISION (HMD)
(PS-WCR-1-B089-01)
\/J CUSTOMER: (] RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LIMITED
© [Reliance COAL BASED CAPTIVE POWER PLANT (CCPP)
RIL DRG NO. HAZIRA: 10090-HATXO0-XXXX=XX-BHL-BXXX —
REFERENCE DRAWINGS:- LINE PARAMETERS: - LEGEND: - RECORD OF REVISIONS: - NAME SIGN | DATE
' BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LTD
—=— SUPPORT LOCATION
CINE NUMBER W PR W TEMP [D PR D TEMP [HT PR [INS THK|INS MAT |PSPEC _ [BORE —— DIRECTION OF FLOW / PRO;\/ES(:TTEAE/lthl)Il\I\EE%HG & DRN. PCC -SD-  |05-05-14
(Kg/cm2) | (DegC) | (Kg/cm2)|(DegC) [(Kg/cm2) [$(mm) =  DIRECTION OF SLOPE e e
D ol | —— velo e B/ 1 Rl U 8 K o freers
_BAL=1- —&- - 4 - ] APPRD.| GS -SD- 05-05-14
WCR-BHL-1-B089-4—11D T1D-RHP |4" A - ANCHOR PE&SD  LAYOUTS & PIPING ENGINEERING
WCR-BHL-1-B092-4-11D 11D-RHP (4" R - REST SCALE: NTS H
RG - REST + GUIDE
RL - REST + LIMIT STOP TITLE: DRAWING NO: REV
RGL- DIRECTION ANCHOR e ~
RH - RIGID HANGER O0OP | 05-05-14 | PRELIMINARY - FOR BID PURPOSE ONLY PCC VUK GS 1-CCW-=RETURN=PIPING-BFP-B /I _381 _Ofl _0607/] OOP
SH — SPRING HANGER ISSUE DRN | CHKD |APPRD
BS - BOTTOM SPRING REV DESCRIPTION
VG - VERTICAL GUIDE DATE BY | BY | BY SHT. No. 1 NO. OF SHTS. 1
1 3 4 5 6 7 8 S 10 11 12




THE INFORMATION ON THIS DOCUMENT IS THE PROPERTY OF BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED.

—

COMPUTER FILE NAME:

IT MUST NOT BE USED DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY IN ANY DETRIMENTAL MANNER TO THE INTEREST OF THE COMPANY

1 3 4 5 6 7 8 o 10 11 12
FABRICATION MATERIALS
ﬁ PT |COMPONENT DESCRIPTION MATERIAL  |BORE SCHEDULE |RATING  |QTY UNITWT |BHEL
N 521 /E NO (in) (Kg)  |maTCODE
RH
(PS-WCR-1-B115-04) 1|PIPE ERW/SAW 1S-1239 (PART 1) PE |IS1239(BLAC|6 HVY 12841MM|21.3 A
3 K)
2|PIPE ERW/SAW 1S-1239 (PART 1) PE  |IS1239(BLAC|4 HVY 19945MM [ 14.5
K)
3 3|RDCR CONC ASME B16.9 BW A234GRWPB |6 x 4  |STDXSTD 1 3.9 AA7242530350
T 4|RDCR CONC ASME B16.9 BW A234GRWPB |4 x 3 |STDXSTD 1 1.6 |AA7242530261
2 5|RDCR CONC ASME B16.9 BW A234GRWPB |4 x 2 |STDXSTD 1 1.6  |AA7242530210
| 6|ELBOW LR 90 DEG ASME B16.9 BW A234GRWPB |6 STD 4 11.01  |AA7242502276
7|ELBOW LR 90 DEG ASME B16.9 BW A234GRWPB |4 STD 15 4.23  |AA7242502217
8| FLANGE SLIP-ON ASME B16.5 CL300 RF [A105 4 CL300 6 10 AA7246106103
3 9| FLANGE SLIP-ON ASME B16.5 CL150 RF [A105 4 CL150 1 5.9 AA7246101101 |||
pd 10 |FLANGE WELD NECK ASME B16.5 CL300 |A105 3 540 CL300 1 7.15 | AA7246306080
CONT. ON RF
WCR-BHB-0-B074A~14-11D 11 |FLANGE WELD NECK ASME B16.5 CL300 |A105 2 S40 CL300 1 3.5 AA7246306064
KE .
EL +110555.6 12|GLOBE VALVE HO ASME B16.10 CL300 |A216GRWCB |4 CL300 3 86.36 |AA7501428107
RF(16.5)
\ §ﬁ1 ERECTION MATERIALS
EL +111500.0 (PSWCR-1-B115-03)
e PT |COMPONENT DESCRIPTION MATERIAL  |BORE SCHEDULE |RATING  |QTY UNITWT |BHEL B
' NO (in) (Kg)  |maTCODE
13|GASKET M.S.W ASME B16.20 PTF SS304+PTFE |4 CL300 6 0.32  |HY7240363074
FILLER B16.5 CL300 RF
|_ 1065000\ 14|GASKET M.S.W ASME B16.20 PTFE SS304+PTFE |4 CL150 1 0.32  |HY7240362035
: FILLER B16.5 CL150 RF
1Q 15|GASKET M.S.W ASME B16.20 GRAPHITE |SS304+GRAPH |3 CL300 1 0.19  |HY7240365050
FILLER B16.5 CL300 RF
RH 16|GASKET M.S.W ASME B16.20 GRAPHITE |SS304+GRAPH |2 CL300 1 0.11  |HY7240365069 || |
(PSWCR-1-B111-04) FILLER B16.5 CL300 RF
17[120 STUD WITH 2 NUTS ASME B18.2  |A193GRB7/A1|3/4 M20X120  |CL300 48 0.41  |HY7142198184
94GR2H
18[120 STUD WITH 2 NUTS ASME B18.2  |A193GRB7/A1|3/4 M20X120  |CL300 8 0.41  |HY7142198184
94GR2H
19[100 STUD WITH 2 NUTS ASME B18.2  |A193GRB7/A1|5/8 M16X100  |CL300 8 0.21  |HY7142198060
94GR2H
20(100 STUD WITH 2 NUTS ASME B18.2  |A193GRB7/A1|5/8 M16X100  |CL150 8 0.21  |HY7142198060
ol 94GR2H
21|RIGID HANGER 6 4 0 C
22|PIPE REST 4 2 0
23|RIGID HANGER 4 4 0
(11 [21 (3] 4]
. Y
S = i)
8 EL +105000.0
229
A 140
F
D
RH
PIPE - fPS—WCR—1—B111—O3)
&
6x4"NS
RH
REINFORCED (PSWCR-1-B115-01) ’J ’
PIPE ! } (PSWCR-1-B111-02) Y
WCR-BHL-1-B111-4-11D] T~ al 3 |
>\6QQ I
PIPE I /
?: ™ JEL +104000.0
6x4"NS o
REINFORCED 3
8 Arad
o
T A E
RH 7
1 (PS-WCR-1-B115-02) N ‘
Ey | g 2
P pd | | CONN. TO g
s ‘ — T100-BFP-C/MOTOR/COW-OUTLET
& & v £ 2602200
EL +105000.0 N 1014789.7
4 EL +103940.0 L
(%)
~ 23
RH
EL +104000.0 (PS-WCR-1-B111-01)
F8 G13 B17 LA L
2=l 1. ALL DIMENSIONS, ELEVATIONS AND CO-ORDINATES ARE IN MM UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED.
N
N 2. ELEVATIONS ARE CENTRE LINE ELEVATIONS UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED. F
CONN. TO 3. SUPPORT LOCATIONS ARE SUGGESTIVE. TYPE & LOCATION OF PIPE SUPPORTS TC BE FINALISED
Eg?;ggsgcél'lC-WLOC/LOC-OUTLET AFTER COMPLETION OF STRESS ANALYSIS.
Fi1.616 B19 N 1010875.0 N 4. PIPE FABRICATOR TO CONFIRM THE VALVE/INSTRUMENT DIMENSIONS BEFORE FABRICATING
EL +101560.0 + .
* THE SPOOL PIPE. THE OVERALL LEG LENGTH SHOULD REMAIN AS PER THE ISOMETRIC AFTER
ACCOUNTING FOR THE DEVIATIONS IN INLINE COMPONENT DIMENSIONS.
S. DRAWING DOES NOT INCLUDE ANY FABRICATION/ERECTION ALLOWANCE UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED. ||
- F8 G13 B17 1)5\/927 6. REINFORCEMENT PAD TO BE CUT FROM RESPECTIVE RUN PIPE.
356 _f
:% PRELIMINARY - FOR BID PURPOSE ONLY
VLV-1-WCR-B116
S %gg;B-IIZ-(F)’—C/HC—WLOC/WOC—OUTLET BECHTEL
E 2160630.7
N 1010865.0 CONSULTANT: @
12 b iooees o FREDERICK, MARYLAND, U.S.A G
' STG PACKAGE (4 X 93.1 MW STGs), CCPP
S22 AN PROJECT: ( ),
R / HAZIRA MANUFACTURING DIVISION (HMD)
(PS-WCR-1-B108-01)
\/J CUSTOMER: (] RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LIMITED
© [Reliance COAL BASED CAPTIVE POWER PLANT (CCPP)
RIL DRG NO. HAZIRA: 10090-HATXO0-XXXX=XX-BHL-BXXX —
REFERENCE DRAWINGS:- LINE PARAMETERS: - LEGEND: - RECORD OF REVISIONS: - NAME SIGN | DATE
' BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LTD
—=— SUPPORT LOCATION
CINE NUMBER W PR W TEMP [D PR D TEMP [HT PR [INS THK|INS MAT |PSPEC _ [BORE —— DIRECTION OF FLOW / PRO;\/ES(:TTEAE/lthl)Il\I\EE%HG & DRN. PCC -SD-  |05-05-14
(Kg/cm2) | (DegC) | (Kg/cm2)|(DegC) [(Kg/cm2) [$(mm) =  DIRECTION OF SLOPE e e
T ol | —— velo e B4/ R AU TN T S el o
_BAL=1- —&- - 4 - ] APPRD.| GS -SD- 05-05-14
WCR-BHL-1-B108-4—-11D T1D-RHP |4" A - ANCHOR PE&SD  LAYOUTS & PIPING ENGINEERING
WCR-BHL-1-B111-4-11D 11D-RHP (4" R - REST SCALE: NTS H
RG - REST + GUIDE
RL - REST + LIMIT STOP TITLE: DRAWING NO: REV
RGL- DIRECTION ANCHOR e ~
RH - RIGID HANGER O0OP | 05-05-14 | PRELIMINARY - FOR BID PURPOSE ONLY PCC VUK GS 1-CCW-=RETURN=PIPING-BFP-C /I _381 _Ofl —06072 OOP
SH - SPRING HANGER ISSUE DRN | CHKD |APPRD
BS - BOTTOM SPRING REV DESCRIPTION
VG — VERTICAL GUIDE DATE BY | BY | BY SHT. No. 1 NO. OF SHTS. 1
1 3 4 5 6 7 8 S 10 11 12




IT MUST NOT BE USED DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY IN ANY DETRIMENTAL MANNER TO THE INTEREST OF THE COMPANY

THE INFORMATION ON THIS DOCUMENT IS THE PROPERTY OF BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED.

—

COMPUTER FILE NAME:

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 10 11 12
& FABRICATION MATERIALS
PT [COMPONENT DESCRIPTION MATERIAL BORE SCHEDULE [RATING QTY UNITWT |[BHEL
N NO (tn) (Kg)  |MATCODE
1|PIPE ERW/SAW 1S-3589 PE IS3589GRFE3 |16 T6 97034MM |59.25 A
30
2|(PIPE ERW/SAW IS-3589 PE IS3589GRFE3 |12 T6 S00MM |47.02
30
3| TEE STRT ASME B16.9 BW A234GRWPB 16 x 16 |S10 2 90.8 HY7242511429
4|RDCR CONC ASME B16.9 BW A234GRWPB 16 x 12 |S10XS20 2 22.65 AA7242530636
IEL\ 5|RDCR ECC ASME B16.9 BW A234GRWPB 16 x 12 |S10XS20 1 22.65
R 6|ELBOW LR 90 DEG ASME B16.9 BW A234GRWPB 16 S10 9 59.59 AA7242502420
1ﬂ/ (PS-WCS-2-B506-10) 7| FLANGE SLIP-ON ASME B16.5 CL150 RF [A105 16 CL150 5 54 AA7246101179
4 8| FLANGE BLIND ASME B16.5 CL150 RF A105 16 CL150 1 82 HY7246166173
9| FLANGE SLIP-ON ASME B16.5 CL150 RF |A105 12 CL150 2 29 AA7246101152 ||
10 |SWING CHECK VALVE ASME B16.10 A216GRWCB 16 CL150 2 1123.2 |AA7541408174
CL150 RF(B16.5)
11|BFLV GO AWWA C504 PN10 DFLGD A216GRWCB 16 PN10 3 160
A (FF-C207D)
3
ERECTION MATERIALS
PT [COMPONENT DESCRIPTION MATERIAL BORE SCHEDULE [RATING QTY UNITWT |[BHEL
+ NO (in) (Kg)  |MATCODE
P B
S16 R 12| GASKET M.S.W ASME B16.20 PTFE SS304+PTFE |16 CL150 5 2.1 HY7240362094
1"' (SS—WCS—2—8506—11) (PS-WCS-2-B506-09 ) FILLER B16.5 CL150 RF
13|GASKET M.S.W ASME B16.20 PTFE SS304+PTFE |12 CL150 2 1.41 HY7240362078
FILLER B16.5 CL150 RF
) 141140 STUD WITH 2 NUTS ASME B18.2 A193GRB7/A1 |1 M27X140 [CL150 80 0.92 HY7142198648
3 94GR2H
T 15|RIGID HANGER 16 5 0
16| PIPE SUPPORT 16 4 0
8 17|PIPE REST 16 8 0 -
D
R
(PS-WCS-2-B506-08)
)E [1] [2] [3]
S16 !
G P
(PS-WCS-2-B506-12 515
RH C
(PS-WCS-2-B506-14)
R
356 CONN. TO (PS-WCS—2-B506-07)
TO00-PHEQ2/NOZZLES/N3/3F
s E 2180900.0
g S Q>~ N 929215.0
EL +105500.0 Y ) S S EL 41012600
< 16x12"NS
\/1>\<e/ 4TNM OFFSET
< S > ]
R
'\6%/\ (PS-WCS-2-B506-06)
1%
EL +101260.0
D
(ES—WCS—Z—B506—O4) rJ%lL +119113.0
L Y ]
=
S15
RH E
FIPE PS-WCS-2-B505-01
WCS-BHL-2-B505-16-11D
| ST )El
G
™ (PS-WCS-2-B506-03)
5 S15
3 RH / 3
(PS-WCS-2-B505-02) ® 7% x
A\ @0 =i
g | extens ’ -
o
3 EL +105500.0 PIPE
WCS-BHL-2-B506-16- ‘ »\Qq%
'\
™
PIPE S =
WCS-BHL-2-B504-16-11D /:/l " 2 m
S1é |, ” ‘» o : 1. ALL DIMENSIONS, ELEVATIONS AND CO-ORDINATES ARE IN MM UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED.
(PSWCS—2-5506-02) A ) 2. ELEVATIONS ARE CENTRE LINE ELEVATIONS UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED. F
o 3 L
2 / 16x16°NS " 3. SUPPORT LOCATIONS ARE SUGGESTIVE. TYPE & LOCATION OF PIPE SUPPORTS TO BE FINALISED
& 7 B1af, A 20a AFTER COMPLETION OF STRESS ANALYSIS.
7 7 jf' \g 4. PIPE FABRICATOR TO CONFIRM THE VALVE/INSTRUMENT DIMENSIONS BEFORE FABRICATING
_D_ _ K
VLV=2-NES-B002 127 o o | EL +101310.0 THE SPOOL PIPE. THE OVERALL LEG LENGTH SHOULD REMAIN AS PER THE ISOMETRIC AFTER
ST o ACCOUNTING FOR THE DEVIATIONS IN INLINE COMPONENT DIMENSIONS.
(PS-WCS-2-8506-01) MCS-BHL=2-B06-T6-11D. 5. DRAWING DOES NOT INCLUDE ANY FABRICATION/ERECTION ALLOWANCE UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED. |
6. REINFORCEMENT PAD TO BE CUT FROM RESPECTIVE RUN PIPE.
1 /% pWNQ
127NS /?1\ PRELIMINARY - FOR BID PURPOSE ONLY
16x12°Ns~ 356 305 Nl
\J CONSULTANT: BECHTEL
‘ FREDERICK, MARYLAND, U.S.A G
PROJECT: STG PACKAGE (4 X 93.1 MW STGs), CCPP
' HAZIRA MANUFACTURING DIVISION (HMD)
CUSTOMER: (] RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LIMITED
© [Reliance COAL BASED CAPTIVE POWER PLANT (CCPP)
RIL DRG NO. HAZIRA: 10090-HATXO0-XXXX=XX-BHL-BXXX —
REFERENCE DRAWINGS: - LINE PARAMETERS: - LEGEND:- RECORD OF REVISIONS: - NAME SIGN | DATE
—  SUPPORT LOCATION BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LTD
CINE NUMBER W PR W TEMP [D PR D TEMP [HT PR [INS THK|INS MAT |PSPEC _ [BORE —— DIRECTION OF FLOW PRO;\/ES(:TTEAE/lthl)Il\I\EE%HG & DRN. PCC -SD-  |05-05-14
(Kg/cm2) | (DegC) | (Kg/cm2)|(DegC) [(Kg/cm2) [$(mm) =  DIRECTION OF SLOPE e e
WCS-BHL-2-B504-16-11D 11D-RHP | 14" —— WELD SYMBOL B [l R.C.PURAM, HYDERABAD-502032. CHKD. | VUK SD 05-05-14
WCS-BHL—2-B506-16-11D TID-RAP_[14” T APPRD.| GS _SD-  |05-05-14
WCS-BHL-2-B505-16-11D T1D-RHP [14" A - ANCHOR PE&SD LAYOUTS & PIPING ENGINEERING
R - REST SCALE: NTS H
RG - REST + GUIDE
RL — REST + LIMIT STOP TITLE: DRAWING NO: REV
RGL- DIRECTION ANCHOR
00P | 05-05-14 | PRELIMINARY — FOR BID PURPOSE ONLY PCC  |WK |GS
RH - RIGID HANGER 2-ACW-PUMP-DISCH-UPTO-PHE 1-381-01-0607/3 OOP
SH — SPRING HANGER ISSUE DRN | CHKD |APPRD
BS - BOTTOM SPRING REV DESCRIPTION
VG - VERTICAL GUIDE DATE BY | BY | BY SHT. No. 1 NO. OF SHTS. 1
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 10 11 12




THE INFORMATION ON THIS DOCUMENT IS THE PROPERTY OF BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED.

—

COMPUTER FILE NAME:

IT MUST NOT BE USED DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY IN ANY DETRIMENTAL MANNER TO THE INTEREST OF THE COMPANY

| 2 3 4 5 6 8 10 11 12
FABRICATION MATERIALS
§‘§
EL +120013.0 PT |COMPONENT DESCRIPTION MATERIAL  |BORE SCHEDULE |RATING  |aQTY UNITWT |BHEL
N ~ 3(152 NO (n) (Kg)  |mMATCODE
(PS-WCR-1-B507-06)
' <70 1|PIPE ERW/SAW 1S-3589 PE IS3589GRFE3 |16 Té6 120854M |59.25 A
30 M
N 2|PIPE ERW/SAW 1S-3589 PE IS3589GRFE3 |12 Té 300MM  |47.02
00y 30
3|TEE STRT ASME B16.9 BW A234GRWPB |16 x 16 [S10 1 90.8  |HY7242511429
~ 4|RDCR ECC ASME B16.9 BW A234GRWPB |16 x 12 [S10XS20 1 22.65
sl 0~ 5|ELBOW LR 90 DEG ASME B16.9 BW A234GRWPB |16 S10 10 59.59  |AA7242502420
= (§S—WCR—1—B507—O7) 6|FLANGE SLIP-ON ASME B16.5 CL150 RF |A105 16 CL150 2 54 AA7246101179
7|FLANGE BLIND ASME B16.5 CL150 RF  |A105 16 CL150 1 82 HY7246166173
8|BFLV GO AMNA C504 PN10 DFLGD A216GRWCB |16 PN10 2 160
(FF-C207D) L
IR Y| MSE: N ERECTION MATERIALS
" G S12 /
o~ (PS-WCR-1-B507-05) G PT |COMPONENT DESCRIPTION MATERIAL  |BORE SCHEDULE |RATING  |QTY UNITWT |BHEL
(PS-WCR-1-B507-08) %09 CONN. TO NO () (Kg)  |MATCODE
TOOO-PHEO1/NOZZLES/N2,/2F
° ﬁ g;gg?goéo 9 |GASKET M.S.W ASME B16.20 PTFE SS304+PTFE |16 CL150 2 2.1 HY7240362094
g R EL +103560.0 FILLER B16.5 CL150 RF
|_ 1055000 10[140 STUD WITH 2 NUTS ASME B18.2  |A193GRB7/A1 |1 M27X140  |CL150 32 0.92  |HY7142198648
* : \ / 94GR2H B
S11 R S0, géZ 11|RIGID HANGER 16 3 0
RH —WCR-1-8507-
e — Emmro 2l oo : Pk
S12
G
(PS—WCR-1-B507-04) AN o =
439 356
, % [1]
o s fas %
i -
= 16x12"NS R
41MM OFFSET
\m S13
8 S
VLV-WCR-B509A P WCR—1—B507 01 (PS-WCR-1-B507-11)
AR
RG C
(PSWCR-1-B507-12)
R
RG —
(PS-WCR-1-B507-14)
R
(PS-WCR-1-B507-15) 5
4/\ L
S12
RG
(PS-WCR-1-B507-16) '
4
o
2 L
=
S12
R [~
= TR507_ 3
’ b § I\r
[ 4 /¢|
& ;@5/ ©
/ v S
EL +112500.0 3 E
.
G RIS
(PS-WCR-1-B507-20) S
=
-
[l
16x16"NS
b EL +103424.4
® sl
xS NOTES: -
F6 G9 B10 - —_—
= \l 1. ALL DIMENSIONS, ELEVATIONS AND CO-ORDINATES ARE IN MM UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED.
%203 2. ELEVATIONS ARE CENTRE LINE ELEVATIONS UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED. F
\[ 3. SUPPORT LOCATIONS ARE SUGGESTIVE. TYPE & LOCATION OF PIPE SUPPORTS TC BE FINALISED
AFTER COMPLETION OF STRESS ANALYSIS.
4. PIPE FABRICATOR TO CONFIRM THE VALVE/INSTRUMENT DIMENSIONS BEFORE FABRICATING
2 01500.0 4 G THE SPOOL PIPE. THE OVERALL LEG LENGTH SHOULD REMAIN AS PER THE ISOMETRIC AFTER
ACCOUNTING FOR THE DEVIATIONS IN INLINE COMPONENT DIMENSIONS.,
= S. DRAWING DOES NOT INCLUDE ANY FABRICATION/ERECTION ALLOWANCE UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED. ||
R 6. REINFORCEMENT PAD TO BE CUT FROM RESPECTIVE RUN PIPE.
(PSTWCR-1-B507-22) \.
PRELIMINARY - FOR BID PURPOSE ONLY
BECHTEL
( CONSULTANT:
FREDERICK, MARYLAND, U.S.A G
[Te)
N
T>\CONN- 0 PROJECT: STG PACKAGE (4 X 93.1 MW STGs), CCPP
EPﬁg;ggéOg-ACW-RETURN HAZIRA MANUFACTURING DIVISION (HMD)
N 1004570.0
EL +100600.7 CUSTOMER: (] RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LIMITED
" [Reliance COAL BASED CAPTIVE POWER PLANT (CCPP)
[PIPE: WCR-BHL-1-8507-16-11D | RIL DRG NO. HAZIRA: 10090-HATX00-XXXX-XX-BHL -BXXX |
REFERENCE DRAWINGS:- LINE PARAMETERS: - LEGEND:- RECORD OF REVISIONS:- NAME SIGN | DATE
' BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LTD
—=— SUPPORT LOCATION
CINE NUMBER W PR W TEMP [D PR D TEMP [HT PR INS THK[INS MAT |PSPEC  |BORE ——— DIRECTION OF FLOW PRO;\/ES(:TTEAE/lthl)Il\I\EE%HG & DRN. PCC -SD- 05-05-14
(Kg/cm2) | (DegC) | (Kg/cm2)|(DegC) [(Kg/cm2) [$(mm) =  DIRECTION OF SLOPE e e
WCR-BHL-1-B507-16-11D 11D-RHP [14" —— WELD SYMBOL B [l R.C.PURAM, HYDERABAD-502032. CHKD. | VUK SD 05-05-14
o APPRD.| GS -SD-  |05-05-14
A - ANCHOR PE&SD LAYOUTS & PIPING ENGINEERING
R - REST SCALE: NTS H
RG - REST + GUIDE
RL - REST + LIMIT STOP TITLE: DRAWING NO: REV
RGL— DIRECTION ANCHOR e _
RH - RIGID HANGER O0OP | 05-05-14 | PRELIMINARY - FOR BID PURPOSE ONLY PCC VUK GS 2_ACW=RETURN=FROM=PHE /I _381 _Ofl —06074‘ OOP
SH — SPRING HANGER ISSUE DRN | CHKD |APPRD
BS - BOTTOM SPRING REV DESCRIPTION
VG - VERTICAL GUIDE DATE BY | BY | BY SHT. No. 1 NO. OF SHTS. 1
2 3 4 5 6 8 10 11 12




THE INFORMATION ON THIS DOCUMENT IS THE PROPERTY OF BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED.

—

COMPUTER FILE NAME:

IT MUST NOT BE USED DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY IN ANY DETRIMENTAL MANNER TO THE INTEREST OF THE COMPANY

1 2 3 4 5 6 8 10 11 12
& FABRICATION MATERIALS
PT |COMPONENT DESCRIPTION MATERIAL BORE SCHEDULE |RATING QTYy UNITWT |BHEL
N NO (in) (Kg)  |MATCODE
1|PIPE ERW/SAW 1S-3589 PE IS3589GRFE3 |16 T6 86381MM [59.25 A
30
2|(PIPE ERW/SAW IS-3589 PE IS3589GRFE3 |12 T6 S00MM 47.02
30
EL +119113.0 516 3|TEE STRT ASME B16.9 BW A234GRWPB 16 x 16 [S10 2 90.8 HY7242511429
~\ R 4 [RDCR CONC ASME B16.9 BW A234GRWPB 16 x 12 [S10XS20 2 22.65 AA7242530636
700, (PS-WCS-3-B506-04) 5|RDCR ECC ASME B16.9 BW A234GRWPB |16 x 12 |S10XS20 1 22.65
6|ELBOW LR 90 DEG ASME B16.9 BW A234GRWPB 16 S10 9 59.59 AA7242502420
7 |FLANGE SLIP-ON ASME B16.5 CL150 RF [A105 16 CL150 5 54 AA7246101179
N 8|FLANGE BLIND ASME B16.5 CL150 RF A105 16 CL150 1 82 HY7246166173
00 9| FLANGE SLIP-ON ASME B16.5 CL150 RF [A105 12 CL150 2 29 AA7246101152 |||
0 10| SWING CHECK VALVE ASME B16.10 A216GRWCB 16 CL150 2 1123.2 |AA7541408174
CL150 RF(B16.5)
11|BFLV GO AWWA C504 PN10 DFLGD A216GRWCB 16 PN10 3 160
- (FF-C207D)
-
316 ERECTION MATERIALS
= (PS_WCS—3-B506-05)
PT |COMPONENT DESCRIPTION MATERIAL BORE SCHEDULE |RATING QTYy UNITWT |BHEL
8, NO (in) (Kg)  |MATCODE
(%%) B
12|GASKET M.S.W ASME B16.20 PTFE SS304+PTFE |16 CL150 5 2.1 HY7240362094
ST FILLER B16.5 CL150 RF
RH 13| GASKET M.S.W ASME B16.20 PTFE SS304+PTFE |12 CL150 2 1.41 HY7240362078
PS-WCS-3-B505-01 FILLER B16.5 CL150 RF
‘P| . 516 141140 STUD WITH 2 NUTS ASME B18.2 A193GRB7/A1 |1 M27X140 CL150 80 0.92 HY7142198648
" (PS-WCS-3-B506-03) S 94GR2H
S16 P 15|RIGID HANGER 16 0
™ R 16| PIPE SUPPORT 16 10 0
3 (PS-WCS-3-8506-06) 17|PIPE REST 16 1 0 -
7 S15 o
RH ,)El “%00
PS-WCS-3-B505-02
S [1] [2] [3]
PIPE / Z 3
8 NCS-BHI -3-B506-16-11D —
o
it PIPE g
WCS-BHL -3-B505-16-11D N
|1EEX1%§>§00 0 d 203‘& P i
+ . 1 R
Z l,\ (PS-WCS-3-B506-07)
é '\Qq% t?) ™
PIPE 077
WCS-BHL -3-B504-16-11D Q Q_ IF7 G12 B14
[o0]
i | s l 7 ‘ ]\
|’( PS-WCS-3-B506-02) )
\P [3]
» —
12"NS
356 7 A S16 e
eof\J EL +101310.0 R
(PS-WCS-3-B506-08)
16x12"NS
PIPE
WCS-BHL -3-B506-16-11D
D
[s16]
(PS-WCS-3-B506-09)
2
[ |
™
]
E
K
(PS-WCS-3-B506-10) '
o
3 L
S
$ NOTES: -
1. ALL DIMENSIONS, ELEVATIONS AND CO-ORDINATES ARE IN MM UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED.
217 2. ELEVATIONS ARE CENTRE LINE ELEVATIONS UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED. F
3. SUPPORT LOCATIONS ARE SUGGESTIVE. TYPE & LOCATION OF PIPE SUPPORTS TO BE FINALISED
SE AFTER COMPLETION OF STRESS ANALYSIS.
313 |~ (PS_WCS-3-B506-13) ). 4. PIPE FABRICATOR TO CONFIRM THE VALVE/INSTRUMENT DIMENSIONS BEFORE FABRICATING
—_
<§S_wcs_3_8506_11) T CONN. T THE SPOOL PIPE. THE OVERALL LEG LENGTH SHOULD REMAIN AS PER THE ISOMETRIC AFTER
=1 T000-PHEO3/NOZZLES/N3/3F ACCOUNTING FOR THE DEVIATIONS IN INLINE COMPONENT DIMENSIONS.
\(,50} gfl?g]gég 0 5. DRAWING DOES NOT INCLUDE ANY FABRICATION/ERECTION ALLOWANCE UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED. ||
s 6. REINFORCEMENT PAD TO BE CUT FROM RESPECTIVE RUN PIPE.
16x12"NS
41MM OFFSET
EL +105500.0
* (gg_wcs_3_8506_12) PRELIMINARY - FOR BID PURPOSE ONLY
BECHTEL
EL +101260.0 .
' CONSULTANT: @ FREDERICK, MARYLAND, U.S A c
PROJECT: STG PACKAGE (4 X 93.1 MW STGs), CCPP
' HAZIRA MANUFACTURING DIVISION (HMD)
CUSTOMER: () RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LIMITED
" [Reliance COAL BASED CAPTIVE POWER PLANT (CCPP)
RIL DRG NO. HAZIRA: T0090-HATXO0=XXXX=XX=BHL-BXXX —
. . LEGEND: - RECORD OF REVISIONS: - NAME SIGN DATE
REFERENCE DRAWINGS: LINE PARAMETERS: L UrrORT LOCATION - e BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LTD
CINE NUMBER W PR W TEMP [D PR D TEMP [HT PR INS THK|INS MAT |PSPEC BORE ——— DIRECTION OF FLOW : i PRO;\/ES(:TTEAE/lthl)Il\I\EE%HG & DRN. PCC -3D- 05-05-14
(Kg/cm2) | (DegC) | (Kg/cm2)|(DegC) [(Kg/cm2) [$(mm) =  DIRECTION OF SLOPE e e
WCS-BHL-3-B504-16-11D 11D-RHP | 14" —— WELD SYMBOL B [l R.C.PURAM, HYDERABAD-502032. CHKD. | VUK SD 05-05-14
WCS—BHL-3-B506-16-11D TID-RHP [14" APPRD.| GS _SD-  |05-05-14
WCS-BHL-3-B505-16-11D T1D-RAP [14" A - ANCHOR PE&SD LAYOUTS & PIPING ENGINEERING y
R - REST SCALE: NTS
RG - REST + GUIDE
RL — REST + LIMIT STOP TITLE: DRAWING NO: REV
RGL- DIRECTION ANCHOR
00P | 05-05-14 | PRELIMINARY — FOR BID PURPOSE ONLY PCC VUK | GS
RH - RIGID HANGER 3-ACW-PUMP-DISCH-UPTO-PHE 1-381-01-0607/5 OOP
SH - SPRING HANGER ISSUE DRN | CHKD |APPRD
BS - BOTTOM SPRING REV DESCRIPTION
VG - VERTICAL GUIDE DATE BY | BY | BY SHT. No. 1 NO. OF SHTS. 1
1 2 3 4 5 6 8 10 11 12




IT MUST NOT BE USED DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY IN ANY DETRIMENTAL MANNER TO THE INTEREST OF THE COMPANY

THE INFORMATION ON THIS DOCUMENT IS THE PROPERTY OF BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED.

—

COMPUTER FILE NAME:

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 S 10 11 12
& FABRICATION MATERIALS
PT |COMPONENT DESCRIPTION MATERIAL BORE SCHEDULE |RATING QTYy UNITWT |BHEL
N NO (in) (Kg)  |MATCODE
1|PIPE ERW/SAW 1S-3589 PE IS3589GRFE3 |16 T6 93316MM [59.25 A
30
2|(PIPE ERW/SAW IS-3589 PE IS3589GRFE3 |12 T6 300MM 47.02
30
3|TEE STRT ASME B16.9 BW A234GRWPB 16 x 16 [S10 1 90.8 HY7242511429
4[RDCR ECC ASME B16.9 BW A234GRWPB 16 x 12 [S10XS20 1 22.65
5(ELBOW LR 90 DEG ASME B16.9 BW A234GRWPB 16 S10 10 59.59 AA7242502420
6| FLANGE SLIP-ON ASME B16.5 CL150 RF |A105 16 CL150 2 54 AA7246101179
7 |FLANGE BLIND ASME B16.5 CL150 RF A105 16 CL150 1 82 HY7246166173
8|BFLV GO AWWA C504 PN10 DFLGD A216GRWCB 16 PN10 2 160
(FF-C207D) L
ERECTION MATERIALS
PT [COMPONENT DESCRIPTION MATERIAL BORE SCHEDULE [RATING QTY UNITWT |[BHEL
=P NO (tn) (Kg)  |MATCODE
R
{ @ (PS-WCR-3-B507-12) 9|GASKET M.S.W ASME B16.20 PTFE SS304+PTFE |16 CL150 2 2.1 HY7240362094
‘ FILLER B16.5 CL150 RF
N 10140 STUD WITH 2 NUTS ASME B18.2 A193GRB7/A1 (1 M27X140 CL150 32 0.92 HY7142198648
94GR2H B
11|RIGID HANGER 16 4 0
000 12|PIPE SUPPORT 16 10 0
13|PIPE REST 16 2 0
o \
:D
=i p 212 /; . (1]
(PSWCR-3-B507-11)
PS-WCR-3-B507-11 000
L
S ™~ S12 AN
L § R
>< (PS-WCR-3-B507-10)
q / [~ 511 %0
A RH
/ g | (Bs-WCR=3-B507-13)
EL +112500.0 el C
N <0
312 e %00
(PS-WCR-3-B507-09)
512 1| o
WCR-3-B507-14) || 4
Pe
= L
3
&l
16x16"NS
‘>r EL +103424.4
® Q’\/
A\ 9 D
E6 G9 B10 v
8 W
S13 P
(PSMWCR=3-BE07-16)3,, o531 \[ = 9%
VCR-3-B507=
T,/ 5 (PS-WCR-3-B507-06)
=
\L EL +119113.0 ! |
S13
( R —\ jl \Bl
(PS-WCR-3-B507-15) EL +101500.0
~
G
J/\CONN. T0 =
TP-239-T300-ACW-RETURN
E 2195300.0
N 863970.0 E
EL +100600.0
S12 A [t
(PS-WCR-3-B507-05) '
o
3
o —
=
O
EL +105500.o\ CONN. TO NOTES—
S11 TOOO-PHEO3/NOZZLES/N2/2F -
RH e /E 2180900.0
S12 (PS-WCR-3-B507-02) ). /N 918215.0 1. ALL DIMENSIONS, ELEVATIONS AND CO-ORDINATES ARE IN MM UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED.
- =3 = EL +103560.0
¥ 2. ELEVATIONS ARE CENTRE LINE ELEVATIONS UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED. F
12"NS 3. SUPPORT LOCATIONS ARE SUGGESTIVE. TYPE & LOCATION OF PIPE SUPPORTS TO BE FINALISED
AFTER COMPLETION OF STRESS ANALYSIS.
4. PIPE FABRICATOR TO CONFIRM THE VALVE/INSTRUMENT DIMENSIONS BEFORE FABRICATING
St THE SPOOL PIPE. THE OVERALL LEG LENGTH SHOULD REMAIN AS PER THE ISOMETRIC AFTER
NCR-B509|  (PS-WCR-3-B507-01) ACCOUNTING FOR THE DEVIATIONS IN INLINE COMPONENT DIMENSIONS.
5. DRAWING DOES NOT INCLUDE ANY FABRICATION/ERECTION ALLOWANCE UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED. |
6. REINFORCEMENT PAD TO BE CUT FROM RESPECTIVE RUN PIPE.
PRELIMINARY - FOR BID PURPOSE ONLY
BECHTEL
CONSULTANT:
FREDERICK, MARYLAND, U.S.A G
PROJECT: STG PACKAGE (4 X 93.1 MW STGs), CCPP
' HAZIRA MANUFACTURING DIVISION (HMD)
CUSTOMER: () RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LIMITED
" [Reliance COAL BASED CAPTIVE POWER PLANT (CCPP)
[PIPE: WCR-BHL-3-B507-16-11D | RIL DRG NO. HAZIRA: 10090-HATX00-XXXX-XX-BHL-BXXX L
REFERENCE DRAWINGS: - LINE PARAMETERS: - LEGEND: - RECORD OF REVISIONS: - NAME SIGN DATE
—  SUPPORT LOCATION BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LTD
CINE NUMBER W PR W TEMP [D PR D TEMP [HT PR INS THK[INS MAT |[PSPEC BORE ——— DIRECTION OF FLOW PRO;\/ES(:TTEAE/lthl)Il\I\EE%HG & DRN. PCC -3D- 05-05-14
(Kg/cm2) | (DegC) | (Kg/cm2)|(DegC) [(Kg/cm2) [$(mm) =  DIRECTION OF SLOPE e e
WCR-BHL-3-B507-16-11D 11D-RHP [14" —— WELD SYMBOL B [l R.C.PURAM, HYDERABAD-502032. CHKD. | VUK SD 05-05-14
BN APPRD.| GS -SD-  |05-05-14
A - ANCHOR PE&SD LAYOUTS & PIPING ENGINEERING
R - REST SCALE: NTS H
RG - REST + GUIDE
RL - REST + LIMIT STOP TITLE: DRAWING NO: REV
RGL- DIRECTION ANCHOR A _
AH T RIGID HANGER 00P | 05-05-14 | PRELIMINARY - FOR BID PURPOSE ONLY PCC VUK | GS 3 ACW—RETURN—FROM—-PHE 1-381-01-06076 OOP
SH — SPRING HANGER ISSUE DRN | CHKD |APPRD
BS - BOTTOM SPRING REV DESCRIPTION
VG — VERTICAL GUIDE DATE BY | BY BY SHT. No. 1 NO. OF SHTS. 1
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12




THE INFORMATION ON THIS DOCUMENT IS THE PROPERTY OF BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED.

—

COMPUTER FILE NAME:

IT MUST NOT BE USED DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY IN ANY DETRIMENTAL MANNER TO THE INTEREST OF THE COMPANY

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 S 10 11 12
FABRICATION MATERIALS
ﬁ PT |COMPONENT DESCRIPTION MATERIAL  |BORE SCHEDULE |RATING  |QTY UNITWT |BHEL
N NO (tn) (Kg)  |mATCODE
1|PIPE ERW/SAW 1S-3589 PE IS3589GRFE3 |16 Té 143116M|59.25 A
30 M
2|PIPE ERW/SAW 1S-3589 PE I1S3589GRFE3 |12 Té 300MM  |47.02
30
3|TEE STRT ASME B16.9 BW AD34GRWPB |16 x 16 |S10 1 90.8  |HY7242511429
4|RDCR ECC ASME B16.9 BW A234GRWPB |16 x 12 |S10XS20 1 22.65
5|ELBOW LR 90 DEG ASME B16.9 BW A234GRWPB |16 $10 10 59.59  |AA7242502420
6| FLANGE SLIP-ON ASME B16.5 CL150 RF |A105 16 CL150 2 54 AA7246101179
7|FLANGE BLIND ASME B16.5 CL150 RF  |A105 16 CL150 1 82 HY7246166173
8|BFLV GO AWWA C504 PN10 DFLGD A216GRWCB |16 PN10 2 160
(FF-C207D) |
ERECTION MATERIALS
PT |COMPONENT DESCRIPTION MATERIAL  |BORE SCHEDULE |RATING  |QTY UNITWT |BHEL
NO (tn) (Kg)  |MATCODE
9|GASKET M.S.W ASME B16.20 PTFE SS304+PTFE |16 CL150 2 2.1 HY7240362094
FILLER B16.5 CL150 RF
312 10{140 STUD WITH 2 NUTS ASME B18.2  |A193GRB7/A1|1 M27X140  |CL150 32 0.92  |HY7142198648 5
94GR2H
(PS-WCR-4-B507-19) 11|RIGID HANGER 16 4 0
) 3 & \6 12|PIPE SUPPORT 16 17 0
N 13|PIPE REST 16 2 0
000
N\
S
PS_WCR-4-B507-18
) N\ -
0
= — %0,
(PS-WCR-4-B507-17)
AN
PS-WCR-4-B507-16
P N R
3;1 e C
R
® /'I g | (BSWCR-4-8507-20) PS_WCR-4-B507-15 %o
/ '\600 ’)«b:b'b l{o)
/ AN
EL +112500.0 %
J NS (PSWCR-4-B507-14) %
G & o
WCR— =
(PS-WCR-4-B507-21) =l \ p%o
R 000
(PS-WCR-4-B507-13) —
1 X
g
3l R 0o
16x16"NS WCR= _
‘>r EL +103424.4 R
S 5 —
R
S \/ : (PSSWCR—4-B507-11) %0
F6 G9 B10 3
O\
e D
S13 R %4
R (PS-WCR-4-B507-10)
(PS-WCR—4-B507-23) \ A Qizm N
Q7 \{ __ o
R
! (PS-WCR-4-B507-09)
. < N
16"NS \l e
PN R 000 -
L , (PS-WCR-4-B507-08)
N\CONN. TO S13
TP-240-T400-ACW-RETURN R EL +101500.0 S
E 2195300.0 (PS-WCR-4-B507-22) <5 N
N 818970.0 (PS-WCR-4-B507-07)
EL +100600.0
+ S12 /*b‘\goo .
(PS-WCR—4-B507-06)
EL +120013.0° &
E
=
S12 N1 RH
—WCR-4- - ! § (PS-WCR-4-B507-01)
T AN CONN. TO —
o 439 356 ASF s TO00-PHEQ4,/NOZZLES/N2,/2F
8D 1087 2089 @ E 2180900.0
N EL +105500.0 203 W XK [1 N 921215.0
K %P<® = EL +103560.0
RH N\ >
| |(PS-WCR-4-B507-02) S 16x12"NS NOTES:-
S12 A [ < > ) 41MM OFFSET R -
(PS-WCR-4-B507-04) '
WCR_BS05 1. ALL DIMENSIONS, ELEVATIONS AND CO-ORDINATES ARE IN MM UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED.
) 2. ELEVATIONS ARE CENTRE LINE ELEVATIONS UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED. F
3. SUPPORT LOCATIONS ARE SUGGESTIVE. TYPE & LOCATION OF PIPE SUPPORTS TC BE FINALISED
RH AFTER COMPLETION OF STRESS ANALYSIS.
(PS-WCR-4-B507-03) 4. PIPE FABRICATOR TO CONFIRM THE VALVE/INSTRUMENT DIMENSIONS BEFORE FABRICATING
THE SPOOL PIPE. THE OVERALL LEG LENGTH SHOULD REMAIN AS PER THE ISOMETRIC AFTER
ACCOUNTING FOR THE DEVIATIONS IN INLINE COMPONENT DIMENSIONS.,
S. DRAWING DOES NOT INCLUDE ANY FABRICATION/ERECTION ALLOWANCE UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED. ||
6. REINFORCEMENT PAD TO BE CUT FROM RESPECTIVE RUN PIPE.
PRELIMINARY - FOR BID PURPOSE ONLY
BECHTEL
CONSULTANT:
FREDERICK, MARYLAND, U.S.A G
PROJECT: STG PACKAGE (4 X 93.1 MW STGs), CCPP
' HAZIRA MANUFACTURING DIVISION (HMD)
CUSTOMER: (] RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LIMITED
" [Reliance COAL BASED CAPTIVE POWER PLANT (CCPP)
[PIPE: WCR-BHL-4-8507-16-11D | RIL DRG NO. HAZIRA: 10090-HATX00-XXXX-XX-BHL -BXXX |
REFERENCE DRAWINGS: - LINE PARAMETERS: - LEGEND: - RECORD OF REVISIONS: - NAME SIGN | DATE
—  SUPPORT LOCATION BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LTD
CINE NUMBER W PR W TEMP [D PR D TEMP [HT PR INS THK[INS MAT |PSPEC  |BORE ——— DIRECTION OF FLOW PRO;\/ES(:TTEAE/lthl)Il\I\EE%HG & DRN. PCC -SD- 05-05-14
(Kg/cm2) | (DegC) | (Kg/cm2)|(DegC) [(Kg/cm2) [$(mm) =  DIRECTION OF SLOPE e e
WCR-BHL-4-B507-16-11D 11D-RHP [14" —— WELD SYMBOL B [l R.C.PURAM, HYDERABAD-502032. CHKD. | VUK SD 05-05-14
o APPRD.| GS -SD-  |05-05-14
A - ANCHOR PE&SD LAYOUTS & PIPING ENGINEERING
R - REST SCALE: NTS H
RG - REST + GUIDE
RL - REST + LIMIT STOP TITLE: DRAWING NO: REV
RGL- DIRECTION ANCHOR e _
RH - RIGID HANGER O0OP | 05-05-14 | PRELIMINARY - FOR BID PURPOSE ONLY PCC VUK GS 4-ACW-=RETURN=FROM=PHE /I _381 _Ofl —06077 OOP
SH - SPRING HANGER ISSUE DRN | CHKD |APPRD
BS - BOTTOM SPRING REV DESCRIPTION
VG - VERTICAL GUIDE DATE BY | BY | BY SHT. No. 1 NO. OF SHTS. 1
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 S 10 11 12




